SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

James A. Mousalimas, County Superintendent of Schools

AUDIT FINDING CORRECTIVE ACTION
2016-2017

Tracy Unified School District

San Joaquin County, California

FINDING CATEGORY Internal Controls - Associated Student Body

FINDING # | PAGE: # 94

Describe betow specific corrective action used in resolving audit finding:

Specifically address each individual item within the finding. Be certain that your responses are clear and
concise. You will need to provide all documentation which supports the specific action taken toward resolving
the finding; i.e., copies of amended reports, corrective action plans; eic,

Attach all pertinent dacumentation. Number of attachments for this finding;: 28

The District will review the FCMAT ASB Accounting Manual with all ASB site personnel for best practices
and procedures. We continue to make every effort for strong internal controls. Part of our on-going effort
is to continue to partner with our outside consultant. However, in the upcoming year the District will be

taking a more active roll in going to the sites for periodically review and on-going training.
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The District will review the FCMAT ASB Accounting Manual with all ASB site personnel for best practices
and procedures. We continue to make every effort for strong internal controls.  Part of our on-going effort
is to continue to partner with our outside consultant.  However, in the upcoming year the District will be 
taking a more active roll in going to the sites for periodically review and on-going training.
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FINDINGS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

The following finding represents a significant deficiency related to the financial statements that is required to be
reported in accordance with Government Auditing Standards. The finding has been coded as follows:

Five Digit Code AB 3627 Finding Type
30000 Internal Control

2017-001 Associated Student Body
Significant Deficiency

Criteria or Specific Requirements
Associated Student Body (ASB) funds are subject to greater risk of toss due to the nature of the
transactions and to the decentralization of the accounting process.

Management is responsible for establishing and maintaining an effective system of internal
control to provide reasonable assurance that assets are safeguarded against loss from unauthorized
use or disposition and that transactions are executed in accordance with management’s
authorizations and are properly recorded. Strong internal controls also include a well-designed
segregation of duties,

Condition

During the review of ASB accounts at Central Elementary School, George Kelly School, Earle E.
Wiltiams Middle School, and Tracy High School, we noted conditions indicating that operating
controls are not functioning at their optimum levels, In particular, we noted the following:

Central Elementary School

¢ Inloutol!l fundraiser reviewed, a revenue potential form was not prepared.

* [n 7 out of 8 cash receipt deposits reviewed, we were unable to reconcile the deposit slip
amount to the bank statement deposit amount. The deposit slip amount was higher than
the bank statement deposit for the seven deposits reviewed.

*  There is no segregation of duties between the custody and recording of cash receipt
transactions.

* In2outof'5 cash disbursements reviewed, purchase request forms were not approved
prior to incurring the expenditure,

* In5outof 5 cash disbursements reviewed, there were not two signatures on the check.

* In5oulofs cash disbursements reviewed, the ASB Bookkeeper signed the check.

George Kelly School
* Inloutof4ticketed events reviewed, a ticket sales report was not prepared.

* In I out of 4 ticketed events reviewed, the ticket log amount did not reconcile to the cash
deposited,

* In{outof3 fundraisers reviewed, a revenue potential form was not prepared.
¢ There is no documented evidence of the Principal’s bank reconciliation review.

Earle E, Williams Middle School

* [In loutol3 tundraisers reviewed, a revenue potential form was not prepared.
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FINDINGS
FOR THE. YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

Tracy High School

v+ Wereviewed a ticket inventory fog identifying nine ticket rolls. When verifying existence
of thesc ticket rolls, we noted 1 of 9 ticket rolls could not be found,

* In one month’s student store sales we reviewed all eight sales days for the month, [n 8 out
of 8 sales days reviewed, no daily sales report identifying items and amount sold was
prepated.

* The student store physical inventory count had differences between the count and the
ASB Works system but there was nothing documenting the reasons for the variance.

* In 3 out of 4 cash disbursements tested, there was no approval in the ASB meeting
minutes,

Questioned costs
None

Cantext
ASB cash receipts and disbursements at Central Elementary School, George Keily School, Earle
E. Williams Middle School and Tracy High School.

Effect
Without well-designed internal controls in all phases of ASB activities, opportunities exist for
intentional misuse of student funds that may go undetected,

Cause
Decentralized operations are dependent on the action of many individuals. Some individuals may
not be aware of established procedures,

Recommendation

We recommend that District management encourage ASB site personnel to review the FCAAT
ASB Accounting Manual to gain an understanding and implement best practices for cash receipt
and disbursement management and procedures as well as cash controls for fundraising and
ticketed events. The District should also consider periodically reviewing the progress and
improvement of these issues.

Corrective Action Plan

The District will review the ASB Accounting Manual with all ASB site personnel for best
practices and procedures, We continue to make every effort for strong internal controls. Part of
our on-going ¢ffort is to continue to partner with our outside consultant, However in the
upcoming year, the District will be taking a more active role in going to the sites for periodic
review and on-going training.
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

FEDERAL AWARDS FINDINGS AND QUESTIONED COSTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

None reported.
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

STATE AWARDS FINDINGS AND QUESTIONED COSTS
FOR TIIE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

None reported.
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Tracy Unified School District
Corrective Action 2016-17

Objective: To determine whether the site(s} named in financial audit report have
implemented corrective action in response to 2016-2017 audit finding(s].

Procedures & Conclusions: Address the audit findings per site and test same
sample (if not possible- do 100% testing) in 2017-18 year to determine if corrective
action is implemented. Document any findings.

Central Elementary School

1.

1 in 1 fundraiser reviewed, a revenue potential form was not
prepared.

Site is now preparing revenue potential forms for all fundraisers. Site
has only done one fundraiser, July 1, 2017 to date. Please see attached
completed revenue potential in Central section 1A.

In 7 out of 8 cash receipt deposits reviewed, we were unable to
reconcile the deposit slip amount to the bank statement deposit
amount. The deposit slip amount was higher than the bank
statement deposit for the seven deposits reviewed.

Per review of financial records, auditor noted that there were only
two deposits done in 2017-18 year. Audited reviewed those receipts
and found that the deposits were intact and timely. See Central
section 2A.

There is no segregation of duties between the custody and
recording of cash receipt transactions.

Based on discussion with the independent auditor, site secretary and
the Principal initiated new receipting procedures. This ensures that
there are proper segregation of duties between custody and recording
of cash receipts. Please see narrative in Central section 3A.

In 2 out of 5 cash disbursements reviewed, purchase request
forms were not approved prior to incurring the expenditure.

Auditor retained a 2017-18 checklist. Site does notissue a lot of
dishursements from ASB, therefore, maintains list on excel sheet.
Auditor compared list to check book and it reconciles. Auditor
selected a sample of five and tested for preapproval. All were




preapproved. Itisimportant to note that the site first approvals an
estimate per activity, then approves again before the actual check is
issued. See Central section 4A.

5. In 5 out of 5 cash disbursements reviewed, there were not two
signatures on the check.

Upon review of check carbon copies in audited year, it appears that all
checks have two signatures. Auditor selected two checks that
appeared to have one signature but upon review of the copies
maintained online through the bank, it was clear there were two
signatures. Auditor cannot determine why this was a finding. Auditor
tested the checks listed in #4. All have two signatures. See Central
section 4A & 5A. Auditor also selected a sample for 2016-17 see
Central section 5A.1.

6. In 5 out of 5 disbursements reviewed, the ASB Bookkeeper
signed the check.

Julia Soto was previously the attendance secretary and therefore was

an approved authorized signer on the account. She has since

remained a signer, unaware that she needed to be removed. The site, /
working with the district office, has completed bank authorization L
forms to remove her as signer and add the new attendance clerk as a

signer. Please see Central section 6A.

Georg'e Keily School

1. In 1 out of 4 ticketed events reviewed, a ticket sales report was
not prepared.

Auditor reviewed 2017-18 for ticketed events. Auditor selected 4
events to test whether a ticket sales report was generated. In every
event, a ticket sales form was prepared. See George Kelly section 1A-
1A.3.

2. In1 out of 4 ticketed events reviewed, the ticket log amount did
not reconcile to cash deposited.

Auditor used sample in procedure #1 to determine if the ticket log

amount reconciled to cash deposited, by tracing it to bank statement.

Upon testing auditor noted that ticket revenue reconciled to cash

deposit. See George Kelly section 1A-1A.3. {




3. In1 out of 3 fundraisers, a revenue potential form was not
prepared.

Auditor reviewed 2017-18 ledger and selected 3 fundraiser events to
test whether a revenue potential form was prepared. In 3 outof 3
tested, a revenue potential was completed. See George Kelly section
2A-2A.3.

4. There is no documentation evidence of the Principal’s bank
reconciliation review.

In conjunction with testing bank deposits in procedure #2, auditor
retained a copy of bank statements to support that the principal is
signing the bank statement as evidence of reconciliation review, His
signature date is the same date as the reconciliation date. See George
Kelly section 1Ag, 1A.1k, 1A.2h.

Earle E. Williams Middle School

1. In 1 out of 3 fundraisers reviewed, a revenue potential form was
not prepared.

Auditor reviewed a check register to pull a sample of fundraisers.
Auditor selected 3 checks associated with a fundraiser. Auditor noted
that revenue potentials were completed for all fundraisers. See
Williams section 1A.

Tracy High School

1. 1 of 9 ticket rolls could not be found.

Auditor reviewed all ticket logs in 2017-18 to confirm that all ticket
rolls are accounted for. Auditor noted that bookkeeper implemented
a excel spreadsheet as a master list of all ticket rolls to be carried over
year to year, if necessary. This was implemented to help her track all
rolls being used and/or retired. See Section A

2. In one month’s review of student store sales- 8 out of 8 sales days
reviewed, no daily sales report identifying items and amount
sold was prepared.

Auditor reviewed current procedures for student store. Per
bookkeeper, student store issues handwritten receipts and prepares a




slip to show how much was collected and what was sold. Thisis
provided to the bookkeeper. Bookkeeper then enters the sales in
ASBWorks to record the receipt and deduct inventory in the software.
This appears to be an unnecessary step considering that student store
has point of sale machines where sales can be recorded live (thus
reducing human error). Auditor’s recommendation is to use point of
sales, so thatinventory and sales can be automatically recorded and

adjusted.

Auditor sat down with activities director, and bookkeeper to review
current procedures. ltappears that they have the necessary
components to record revenue for student store. The sales are done
at games, student store and the bookkeeper’s office. Anything
receipted at the bookkeepers office is receipted in the Point of Sale
online software. Sales done at games and student store are receipted
in a triplicate receipt book. The money is submitted to the
bookkeeper and is recounted with the individual turning in the funds.
The bookkeeper then receipts the funds into point of sale. The
receipts specify what was sold (as stated on the original receipt}.
Daily sales can be pulled up in ASBWorks by selecting the date of sale.
This is the procedure that was done last year (audited year). Asan
added step, bookkeeper will now print out a sales print out for
student store on all days of sales. Auditor reviewed this year’s sales
and was able to see that they are noting what was sold and this
translated to sales reports in ASBWorks. Auditor noted one case
where sales where accidentally logged in leadership, but was
corrected to student store. Bookkeeper will now print out a daily
sales report from ASBWorks. See section B for sample work.

. The student store physical inventory count had difference
between the count and ASBWorks system, but there was nothing
documenting the reasons for the variance.

Auditor advised the activities director that inventory reconciliation
for student store must be done once a month. Activities director is
having difficulty finding the time to pull students from class to
accomplish this. Auditor expressed that this is a necessary step to
secure inventory. Per discussion with activities director, bookkeeper
and district staff; the site will reconcile inventory every 15% of the
month going forward. Auditor advised that all variances should be
investigated and reasons for variance should be documented.

Site has completed their inventory count for February. Please see
section C.
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4, In 3 out of 4 cash disbursements tested, there was no approval in
the ASB meeting minutes.

The bookkeeper provides a list of all PO’s and checks pending
approval to every ASB meeting. These are then reviewed and
approved in meeting minutes by noting —see attached list for
approval. The list is then signed by a student representative and by
the activities director. This has been their established procedure to
ensure no PO or check is missed (given the frequency and volume of
transactions).

Auditor reviewed the check register for 2017-18 and selected a
sample of 4 disbursements to test whether they were approved in ASB
meeting minutes. All were preapproved and documented in meeting
minutes. Site will now include a line in each transaction request form
to document the meeting date in which the expenditure was
approved. This will make it easier for the auditor to find where the
disbursement was preapproved. See section #D.

In Summary:

It appears that all sites with findings in 2016-17 have implemented corrective
actionin 2017-18.
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ACTIVITY REQUEST & i
J REVENUE POTENTIAL RECAP

Activity Dates

Beg. [\ r 3 , ’ 7 Organization ‘:
End “ ( 4// 7 Project !A)&l N< ﬁ" 7]’10 Y\

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information:

|, Purchase Cost $ Approvals: (,78 /V:Q
2. # of Items Purchased Principal I MWCUW-\ g
3. Selling Price $ G{Uﬂg @!Wﬁa(ﬂl Aclivities/Athletic Dn‘ect@éxﬂé

ASB Treasurer

*Multiply #2 by #3 to get:

4. Potential Revenue $ ]E500 OO fub Adyor

DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected: :
sold@ $ = § Receipt #
sold @ = - Receipt #
sold @ = Receipt #

5.

Total
*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential Revenue
(#4)? If not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor, Did any itemns get lost or stolen? If so, give a list
of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

$ Collected (#5) S \ 28281 _potential COFIE 500 Q0= pifterence s Y 7 -8l

EXPENDITURIS:

Vendor: Amt, Paid: Ck #:

Vendor: A, Paid: Ck #:
6. Total -

NET PROFIT RECAP

$ Collected (#5) 3 | 16 2.8 - total Bxpenditures (#6) s~ =netProfits || 18 g/

-~ (see alys iyf(._}
Nite, Q @ ﬁ’\f@fn’ of Hwe eenpe FJ‘I‘"?,‘”/’” ticd CoIny (teg)
o Q01 F-18 ytar.
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT /

Submission Date: /o / L{ /[ “1

ACTIVITY REQUEST & P
' REVENUE POTENTIAL RECAP

Activity Dates

Bep, / . / ! 7 Organization
End fﬂ //3/{ ? Project MI ‘(‘t”d Wﬁ S

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD fhis basic information:

Approvals:

f. Purchase Cost $
: Principal ”ﬂﬂ/‘(\% 0_,{’ l/}'vz\a

2, # of Items Purchased

3. Selling Price A ﬁ.‘l’ﬂ!{}é feach
ASRE Treasurer

*Multiply #2 by #3 to get:

4, Potential Revenue $ al Hj 00.00 Club Advisor

DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:

sold@ $% = § Receipt #

sold @ = Receipt # {

sold @ - ' Receipt # ‘w
, ; :

Total
*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential Revenue
(#4)? Ifnot, explain differences below. (For example: Did soine of the ifems go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor, Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list
of the lost or stolen ifems 1o the advisor.)

$ Collected (#5) § 3 I "'{q ﬂ - Potential (#4) § d L00. J& =Difference$ |, & 9 Y00

EXPENDITURES: . 0[ f(

Vendor; le ‘Bé\a § Amt. Paid: o {l)l[ S le#: 15'(?‘ ~ L0 ﬂg(\/g

Vendor; Mﬁwt(,u Ll\"\,k’ Amt. Paid: 2, 00F.8fx#t /S 2B e pmbu rsemant-
6. Tolal

NET PROF¥T RECAP

$ Collected (#5) $ ?‘ ? ‘-{‘{ - Total Expenditures {#0) ﬁ,g; i) 3“ 5£ Net Profit § [ i > '3 s’" [ ?
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CENTRAL- clom

3,244.00

G
10/20/2017
3,244.00
1 $3,244.00
Deposit Summary
Checking (1001)
Total Number of Checks 0
Total Amount of Checks  $ 0.00
Total Amount of Cash 3,244.00
Total Deposit $ 3,244.00
Receipt No. From Method Chk No. Name on Check Amount
Cash $ b3.244.00 d

1h

$ 3,244.00 '
ih‘fé’.;'
'1‘: el a



Central Elementary School
1370 Parker Ave
Tracy, CA 95376

RECEIPT

October 20, 2017

1 (hand)

STUDENT BODY

Total

Cash Tendered

$ 3,244.00

$ 324400

€. 3,244 .00-




Name: “TptAl DQQDDS\JF
Fundraiser: /\/]),\//,A Eaﬁ
CURRENCY, COIN, & CHECKS COLLECTED

Currency Count:
71X 100's = 200, OO0
I | X 50's = 56.00
92| X 20's = 1,6 40, 00 |
33| X 10's = 3 30,00
bZ | X 5's =z 2 (0,00
19 | X 15 = | CE’Q 00
3 X T 12 N
otal Cuirrency @q 2 9 50
Total Checs - R0 3.00
Coin Count:
X B0 (fifty cent) =
Ap| X 25 (quarters)= | 9 .00
X 10 (dimes) =
X .05 (nickels) =
X .01 (pennies) =
Total Coin| §.00

GRAND TOTAL‘if; 3,24400 |b

Count verified by %LQ, /W@/[é(/qg % Date: /O~ 20-/7/

Count verified by &U}gu/w ﬂ’/r«@/ﬁ—f’ Date: ZC) 20 /7

aduin s 4.
(adju
"T/emfim/ olllp ctedd by /;,wz,wdww J

e thap he Awlﬁ@?@r Jeo. b
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CHASE €

M Chase Bank. NA September 30, 2017 through October 31, 2017
organ Chase Bank, N.A. i

P O Box 659754 Account Number;  000000668373207
San Antonlo, TX 78265-9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www_Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00012902 DRE 703 210 30717 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - ASB International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

1370 PARKER AVE
TRACY CA 95376-3522

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Performance Business Checking

INSTANCES AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $16,491.27
Deposits and Additions 1 3,244.00
Checks Paid 2 -118.22
Fees 1 -30.00
Ending Balance 4 $19,587.05
| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10/30 Deposit 130 A~ $3,244.00
Total Deposits and Additions $3,244.00
CHECKS PAID
DATE
CHECK NO, DESCRIPTION PAID AMOUNT
1508 * 10/02 $10.47
1509 ~ 10/10 107.75
Total Checks Paid $118.22

If you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of the check. As a result, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10/04 Service Charges For The Month of September $30.00
Total Fees $30.00

You were charged a monthly service fee of $30.00 this period. You can avoid this fee in the future by maintaining a
tationship balance (combined business deposits) of $35,000.00. Your refationship balance was $16,487.00.

Page 1 of 2



CHASE €
= September 30, 2017 through October 31, 2017
Account Number:  000000668373207

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE AMOUNT
10/02 $16,480.80
10/04 16,450.80
10/10 16,343.05
10/30 19,587.05

SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY

Maintenance Fee $30.00

Excess Product Fees $0.00

Other Service Charges $0.00

Total Service Charges $30.00 Will be assessed on 11/3/17
NUMBER OF

TRANSAGTIONS FOR SERVIGE FEE GALCULATION TRANSAGTIONS

Checks Paid / Debits 2

Deposits / Credits 1

Deposited ltems 3

Total Transactions 6

| SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL |

SSCRIPTION VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRIGE/ UNIT TOTAL
otir Product Includes:

ACCOUNT 000000668373207

Monthly Service Fee 1 $30.00 $30.00

Transactions 6 0 4] $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal $30.00
Other Fees

Non-Electronic Transactions 3 250 0 $0.40 $0.00
Total Service Charge (Will be assessed on 11/3M17) $30.00

ACCOUNT G00000668373207

Monthly Service Fee 1
Non-Electronic Transactions 3

IN CASE OF ERRORS CR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the frant of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service} immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personat accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 80 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error

appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

e  Your name and account number

«  The dolfar amount of the suspected error o

= A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more Information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. ¥ we take more than 10 business days {or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes

us to complete our investigation,

IN CASE OF FRRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more informaticn about any non-electronic transactions {checks or deposits) on this statement. if any such etror appears,

vou must notir{r the bank in writing no tater than 30 days after the statement was made availabie to gou. For more complete delails, see the
scount Rules and Regulations or other apgllcahie account agreement that governs your account. Deposit preducts and services are offered by
Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FD!

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

Page 2 of 2




CENTRAL-

1,982.81
&
11/15/2017 |
1,982.81
1 $1,982.81
Deposit Summary
Checking (1001)
Total Number of Checks 1]
Total Amount of Checks  § 0.00
Total Amount of Cash 1,982.81
Total Deposit $ 1,982.81
Receipt No. From Method Chk No. Name on Check Amount
e Cash $ é1.982.81 0’ / .
$ 108281 W’}Q‘f
= dutaef,

‘hm@!g/




Central Elementary School
1370 Parker Ave
Tracy, CA 95376

RECEIPT

T

DATE

November 15, 2017

RECEIPT NUMBER
9
(7 M\
RECEIVED FROM FOR
( DESCRIPTION Qry PRICE TAX TOTAL
HOERTH $ € 65.00
ARNAUDO | 49.60
TARABINI 92.00
BAIZA 40.00
GREEN 128.00
THARP 55.00
MARTINEZ 160.00
STRELKA 55.00
CARVALHO 138.20
NUNEZ 131.55
KIKES 45.00
GOLFO 140.00
SOMOGYI 10.00
DORSEY 125.11
YEOMAN 137.00
SAWIN 68.00
AGAPIE 15.00
BOYD 101.00
NYLANDER 160.00
THOMAS 65.35
JOHNSON 202.00
Total $ ._11,982.81
Cash Tendered 1,982.81-
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Sheri Hoerth # 51V b
Stacey Arnaudo §_Hym vV
Heather Tarabini 8 q7- Vv
Kellie Garcia &3 4oV
Janis Green & gV
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Jane Martinez 4160.96 vV
Meagan Strelka i 55—V
Katrina Carvalho $ 13520
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Diane Kikes s |V
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'CHASE 6

November 01, 2017 through November 30, 2017
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 659754 Account Number: 000000668373207
San Antonio, TX 78265-9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00011982 DRE 703 210 33917 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - ASB International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

1370 PARKER AVE
TRACY CA 95376-3522

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Performance Business Checking

INSTANCES AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $19,587.05
Deposits and Additions 1 1,982.81
Checks Paid 1 -30.00
Fees 1 -30.00
Ending Balance 3 $21,509.86
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
11/20 Deposit 130 A $1,982.81
Total Deposits and Additions $1,982.81
CHECKS PAID
DATE
CHECK NO. DESCRIPTION PAID AMOUNT
1521 # 11127 $30.00
Total Checks Paid $30.00

If you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of the check. As a result, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
11/03  Service Charges For The Month of October $30.00
Total Fees $30.00

You were charged a monthly service fee of $30.00 this period. You can avoid this fee in the future by maintaining a
relationship balance (combined business deposits) of $35,000.00. Your relationship balance was $20,217.00.

Page 1 of 4
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CENTRAL

/\Q_O,Qe,ip’r Nanzhive (‘Pva\nctw( le Sre Jecmfgﬂ _ 3F\
(o added Ly intemal avetior”
via cobvtricTion )

@TeachersCoIlect Money ! daouvmiid on raste © ov othas forna UI”MV’E{ how muds li\la—o
v CU ‘Q(.«Ikﬁd J

D) count ¢ reconcile cash Witk yitty e
CWrite the amount next to the student’s name on your roster.)

2) YOU DO NOT NEED A SECOND SIGNATURE ON THESE.The second sig is only needed when you do your
- @ C\d)\ﬁ—(,*‘ Jea

final counting of all money turned in. . H
8 Y (actyized ot C??O/)
@Bring to the office to be put in the safe.

3“95( d‘&‘/{Eﬂ«SB Adjunct te@will combine all money and count.

Ay
: <—Prepare for deposit and take to Julia

@ Keep teacher rosters with totals with depost. — %ﬁk{‘eefe/ will RQ-Q)W afs V&C&fr‘} ot
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ASB Reimbursement Form

Teacher name: \%\Ok\\_!llf QWDQ\)UB\

Reimbursement amount: ﬁ; 8 D . O O

Description of expenses: ﬁx ?\ ( \ GSS T UQQC (‘LS o

&\\ﬂ ST
J

C @0\@\&& ‘

Amount verification signature: AN % /thﬁf/m

Student Council signature: U (WiTA “}! \] 0Lb 4

\ N
Receipt of fund signature: [K \@\I\\\x\ S,};g\d
Check # } 6 ?\/ Date ” LQ} // 7




~ ASB Prior Approval Form

Teacher name: MIW Z/Wk
Date: OT/M //7

Approval ??j_igﬁ_tﬁd_ amount: jf / / 00 D ‘ ﬂ@

Description of expenses: S?LH@///HL I’//E[ZZ/U//J

Y
(7 o\

; \ :
Student Council signature: (D a,n/];l \)M 4 /9

Principal signature: " 24N "0'/] w

HA |



ASB Reimbursement Form

Teacher name: Z/W k

Reimbursement amount: \y c;) ) 0 0 87; K 4n

Description of expenses:

MT-)Z,eo/ ())64 Tnveice

Amount verification signature 1: VQA/&*XM
C}

Amount verification signature 2: 4\4\

Student Council signature: W

Principal signature: 4/\

AN

Receipt of fund signature:

e 17

Cheek# {15

“1A.2




@
-
Teacher name: Awin
Date: 1/ .;'2// 17 lfw‘ﬁ/
= Wiaa &
( i
=== ( v (" <
Approval amount: =" | 50,00 W\'u} N (V“’} S
k J o
el
Description of expenses: Classcoom S \MlOP lies ) Sk e8|

A |

(\/Ul,u'“ﬁ(,udum : {5‘(1 LES

RafAAN SAGZA/

Student Council signature:

\/ :H_/ )g" 917 - (l’ ((gt K(< (5 Mo recel / F<

W (’//) \) Mo '(:*\\J
, A (o Aoy
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ASB Approval Form

- Teacher name; \J&nni-@r \S;iw}m

Date: 5/!(:://7 67‘{%\
/ / o

7

Approval amount: ¢ 50000

Description of expenses: Schwol S u/[p‘p/ fCLS/, ClaSs rwom )ﬂﬁ“zﬂfj

O(/trrrc,wfm

Student Council signature: 19&59‘@ Alcevzagp

Principal signature: =%\ M(,g\), 7:% W\L/

i
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ASB Reimbursement Form

Teacher name: | \\H \T) 00 Ay

g

Reimbursement amount: $ L5 1.00 4

Description of expenses: _ (° \tsapom S upp /] /5)

corcicolupn eupplements_classropm incentives

e

Amount verification signature:

Receipt of fund signature:

[
=
—
2

e

Check # o ’g}&/ Date — (g-// a
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ASB Approval Form

Teacher name: . }l) ] ] \/ 700N

Date: CS]‘\\I)]J? (COY the, \V1-1¥ 2l hoo| L/ﬁ(’ti)

.

Approval amount: <}I> 500

Description of expenses: Classyoom S\)Pp\l Q,“})}.

Corel evlu All N NN CNTIVES

Student Council signature: O\,QC{/TL "%\DJ’ZMQ)

Principal signature: \/T\aﬂ\% C’Q V\ﬁb

/41534
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ASB Relmbursement o 19010 14 g, "0 0 15, 1B sy oy
9 Sy o 1 4o Ui
I g 3, [
| n‘,l_fgﬁi

Teacher name: Kﬂj’}"l A WVMhO
on
Reimbursement amount: $ [AH . {le j zﬁ%‘e@ Lmj_// &,CGQ

Description of expenses: MQ@SSV\DOM SUJP‘Dl es

74

>ens
\ s

slorage, Gt Supplies

=
IL:‘
=5
4]
-

Amount verification signature

Amount verification signature 2

Student Council signature: %13/}1 EQ%M_ ) A |

Principal signature:— V1 mvé)* %\—Q |

]—l J

P |
Receipt gnat Convaslo %5/
Receipt of fu_nd signature: 4\ \ "

gl ;
Check# >~ b ASR.om Dito W______AQE/‘/%{_

"% }L’ lt 9»!0 (:atﬁ-'vﬂ»ﬁ;uj /4-(,2.,',;; 1/ \l
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ASB Approval Form

Teacher name:_’]/\}mm @CU/\/CL( 5
Date: 6/] b/[7 Q/w M‘ (é )

’ 2
Approval amount: SLPbOO,

Description of expenses: [Ntent Ves books,

Mhagaiunes, CloSsIET supplies [earn g
g&mﬂesj chldcr‘s} VL&JFCJOOOKSI, Paafg

Student Council signature: %m; W )

e

Principal signature: “/V\WV\LA)_ rfﬁ\/\,jk)

/A 15D
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Check Details - chase.com CenTRAL Elem.

Checle (ﬂgln&-twtﬁ
Q.OI

CHASE fer BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

e

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
1370 PARKER AVENUE
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 95376

DATE

1521 | ¢/

l’.f 9.// ‘7 90.7162-3222 ‘E

'S 2.0

rome landP'QWWmu;
) P —

®O0 k524 32227 AELETn EE&373cO7w

A POLLARS &
JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA. H
www.Chiase.com
Fon m& | f

— Securty Foll

Back

20171127008833761732355 =y
. g%
° g
20171127008833761732355 = -
22
cd
Y
6\- )
o)
—
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27,2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A, Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

,TIC

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard

2/9/2018



Check Details - chase.com

CHASE for BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

~ - =5 T T T,

il
Y

1523 =

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
1370 PARKER AVENUE

,J TRAGY, CALIFORNIA 985376 OATE ) ’; i sz )7 90-7162-3222
| Boe. Nany Lok 15

_ 00%:§/
?"YV“B 44ﬂﬂgﬁxrnﬂ and 4ﬁ5§¥fc10£———* NL DOLLARS EI, &

| 3 = .
g EHASER. W A
1 ror [ A
y ~t
i
\“ wooas23w is3gaarikane EEB373 207 l
Back
AR I N S
ooy i <
TR BT IRT R 5 of
< - 2 2 R
2 : . ' 3 -8
.'::“ ; E - -51» - : ! g: ‘
e . o3 , < '
it * 5§ / YR y
L \ -: V ; 5 -fg
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

™IC

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard 2/9/2018



Check Details - chase.com

CHASE for BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

lg* ™ = T LT T =TI T T 524--?:1'
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL l
R " | Ha
i TRACY, CALIFORNIA 85376 DATE , 2 8-‘} 790—7162-3222 :
I ATV AVa s J54.13
U |
% O ne \f\”Y\A\(-pA c(tn[")‘\] ‘Ql}f W 3/ mnou.ms — &
‘ 'CHASE O -7
l IPMorgan Chise Bank, NA
! waw Chase rom C
FOR g <y (Ll
‘ wrgosSete i3gega?ebeve Epairiao e "
Back
s £ L —: o h . 2 .
: - t L - i3 $
5 ‘ ) p K] i 2 g
s 2 & Ca ? i L] :f’{ g z
. B o 5::,' m ‘;
! i = ';\ Fis $ -
e : ta - P E
v ST - ke NG
: . i N a°
; , < - T E /
:E 5 B
: i g B 3
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

FDIC

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard

2/9/2018



Check Details - chase.com

Check

CHASE ror BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Front

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
1370 PARKER AVENUE
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 85376

H

| 1526 -

DATE U // ’U(// 7;' 90-7162-3222

PAY RRV:Y | : ln
e Ddumos lzza . s Jg.zo A
. =21/ 10 ¢ I
{If q/? YLCG’{’L -f, //J - DOLLARS = ﬁ
o CHASE® ; D y
R :, JPMargan Chare Bank, NA. . i - E
ron__ —Eneest e, : SR /A ¥/ VA :
7L (/\ [P &
R 00 A5 2GEr n32227LBETE EEA373 207" i 31~}:=:a
Back
| - RIS oy o B
S e a.
0051555486 | Contyal Valley 3
. 0051555486 L=
Batch 127975889 =3
88w=Fs
—~=250=7
Ezggng
NARIE8
h BolZ=n
SER=S
.
(==
=
=
i =
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

MNC

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard

2/9/2018



o

Check Details - chase.com Page 1 of 1
CHASE rer BUSINESS
Printed from Chase for Business
Check
Front
| .] X T I o b - g ;= T s et L x ¥ 'r
j - 1529 7
f CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
i Ao e s .
Li
| = TRACY, CALIFORNIA 95376 oaTE o /g- / / S 92.71€2.0002 “ A
| Tome \) 7 \\ V\
| onocnon. ! LA A [ 13 [3'7,&0
V One Feodiud 74 Q,_J_im/r +05/jpo— i s
i CHASE £ T
IPorgen Chaye Bank, NA
ron_ﬁﬁl‘ﬂﬂ.hb&@wn'{/— £ .
mOoDLs2qe n3d2eriEeve EEB3T3e0 T
Back
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

/Ic

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard

2/9/2018



. CeNTRAL g
eck Details - chase.c
Cl} Details - chase.com CMCKJ {}/{)}’V‘] auohiﬂd W\{()/C;Otﬂwq)

CHASE ror BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

T ———— } . T o 0 L0 e s g W S i B | o v et T 1 4usn e 1— - ...'-'1 ’
1449 o
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ( i
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
1370 PARKER AVENUE b i
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 55376 s | b1 S-—*../ po-7162-3222 |
Pay
ORDER OF (Q SN AN C\b{ ’T\'\on\nﬁ ;?3 Q
5
'Two(\lm e and i /f’?’ boLLAR a
%ﬁggu?ua. g._.n £ 5 4/‘
FOR <
OO LLLA n3g2erPibeve ceg3iricowe H
Back
¢ "I g g ¢
.2
- & p -: : "
% iy 8 %
s 3 : 4
. ‘é
% N 5
3 ‘v i
|
el t'r- E
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

™IC

/ o ,'i',s,ﬂ,c,f-.\«,m'.,)

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard 2/9/2018



Check Details - chase.com

CHASE ror BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check
Front
3 1462
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
! ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
: 1370 PARKER AVENUE
i TRAGY, CALIFORNIA 95376 - R 00.7162.3222 3
ToTHe g\ﬁg (RN N\ S
ORDERO m Pl Vv
3 } | ao T
1 aoe ruedced ond D, ovinns 8
% CHASE
| mq:mungu.t _M M\Mﬁ
FOR
POOLLE 21332227 AR 2T BEB3IY3 207 |l
—-—“-‘_‘
Back
L - e ’ ;
{: ol wily -3 i @
v B o & =\ 3
T sh 0 (1 =
vy 33 - , g
I 1z ) =3 4 N{ "
- [y "! I
iy L " 4] 25
E i - 13 @ ::V
R £ =5 x
A _;g o / _’%
153 ek 2 .. el T
= . 43 2 i . 2 i
¥ ' . £ “3
¢ Tt ord i il .':f
LRI CNE L C L E A
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

NC

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard 2/9/2018



Check Details - chase.com

CHASE for BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check
Front
ﬂ = ; TIT T8 T —T—T T3 1 a =
; 1468 |
} CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
: ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
! 1370 PARKER AVENUE
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 95376 OATE ?\‘%'\\7 90-7162-9222
| ray ~ '
: E?;“éﬁo/ﬂ\\)\@m 1$ QU,OC\ i
% Q) N Q\A i /
lh NOLN ‘5\* Q. 100 potars -8 S/
” :
| 2 it o 23] g
FOR iullz GAS g
P00 LGB 12322276270 BEES&373 207 l
Back
3 ";.Hs TE :— <A E 5 - g . O
£ oL 1ita 2 i3
SESTIRENR AN : Qg
iy @ B ¢ . )
- S5 e . . s B z
f A ;" 1 A 4 * s E ¥ -9
T e 1 =" 23 3 C—;
2 S ‘ L -5
] 3% -]
P P b ' B
R : S H ~ = ‘%
R { ?
ey : 4 - c
5 0 - £
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &
IC
2/9/2018
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Check Details - chase.com

CHASE for BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
1370 PARKER AVENUE -
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 85376

'Esnigﬁ OF. S (}\@ r..l JL/D 6 )‘%

Sty 12 oo Ativi
CHASEQ 1 3Q

rgen Chass Bank, NA

o COM BT 2 rvont

woOLL7A”r w322 LEETN

EEB3ITIZ0 T

Back
i ) O
5/8/2017 - 16:12:01
. 1301 - BATCH ID: 58201
’ -->321177803<-- 0003
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member
MC

©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

https://secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard

Equal Opportunity Lender &

2/9/2018
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CHASE for BUSINESS

Printed from Chase for Business

Check

Front

1482
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

B o Y% / [ s
I, &TM\Q’P QMY\MU\I g /509
Fiiteon ¥/ jpe— 1

CHASEQ®

(0w lp TTFEF WY

PO MLBE w32 2TARETH EEB373 0T

Back
O
Z,
ac':;ﬁ' :"m‘mﬂpqﬁ EJ/{'!‘ Hﬂt"l Eﬂ"f“f:-:f_ﬂﬂﬂ"dlha *
E‘ t
Post date Check # Check amount
Nov 27, 2017 1521 $30.00
IPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. Equal Opportunity Lender &

IC

https:/secure01c.chase.com/web/auth/dashboard 2/9/2018 ‘l
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- SAMPE OF ComPLETED TICKET
CALES FoRM™

~ \JER\F\OATION) THAT (AMPLE
DISPLAY.L RECONCILED CASH DEFOJITY

- BUIDENCE OF PRINGFPAL REVIEW
0F RANK RECON CILIATION/



_ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Required Format

TICKET CONTROLLOG

- TICKET COLOR RED

George Kelly

TICKET BEG. ENDING

# TICKETS

DATE | , . EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
QBT [Sfdent fopd [ F[0~ | 8207369 [92014700| [CF
1L SMCent Aeadoy [ 210~ 18200417 (5207083 | 207

S ICISLCE N "B [910- - | 9o7sH 82 (07570 142

&
:ﬂ.@t‘?@

(02

ke Suok 1+ AN 510 - 5701571 K7D T35S
il

4B Shident Hi\h\dCb DID- (5201884 |S20920| DL
OR[N0 T, \/ICUz% $4—  |920H2\ [ %20T9H] 20
1qlr] Dante,_Teleds (24~ 12761047 205000 4
@221 e, mem S4 - (SO0 §20 ¥ 17
Q)220 Traice heleds B0 96 - 197G MF S205CCTI 20

mea" Inile ﬁ(‘tﬁ“ IR E 5203 @SLO‘B]H g
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHO(}f (k ES

Required format

Lt ﬂ@@ s

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE Mﬁ,@” [ Q//ﬁé’,

ACCOUNT#:

DATE: 8

SOURCE OF FUNDS: /JW(O naas

17
y Al

DEPOSIT PREPARED BS\(/(SIGNATURE) /%ML/{ é@/ﬁi&_ H‘S

RECEIPT# §20782 TTHRU RECEIPTH 5; 207888

RECEIPTS TOTAL ¥ i

MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
BEIOW

/
Bundles of $1,000.00 -/
(10 Bills) / X $100.00 =5 /O() :
Bundles of $500.00 . Z
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =$ /
Bundles of $500.00 A 72 e
(25 Bills) 720 X$20.00 -5 Lp0
Bundles of $250.00 )
(25 Bills) % X510.00 =$ 71 ) & P
Bundles of $100.00 / . ~ g
(20 Bills) 4 xss00 =5 20 ,
* X $2.00 =3 /
Bundles of $25.00 el — )
(25 Bills) b ¢ X$1.00 -5 5K ' _
| 4 Y.
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ (| S o J
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =%
X $.50 =$ /
Rolls of $10.00 ] /S ‘
(40 Coins) 8 X§25 =3 2 .
Rolls of $5.00 .
(50 Coins) X§$.10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X §.05 =3
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) X3.01 =$
COIN TOTAL= $ 7 /
Include on Check:
Students Name, ID# ; ;
i 4 OTAL=
g i3 \ —#of Checks CHECKS T $ _ _6’1
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + A - V4
COIN + CHECKS): T 42 . S
| -
pokkeeper Verification: s
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i i B,
CHASE L August 01, 2017 through August 31, 2017

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
B O Box 559754 Account Number: (0000006868501369
San Antonio, TX 78265-9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Waeb site www.Chase.com
llllhlllll'i|I!I‘IIIII!“I["I“II“!IIIIElllllt"llilllihliill SeNiCB Oenter‘, . 10877-425-8100
00010887 DRE 703 142 24917 NNNNNNNNNNNT Q0DO0000R0 D2 000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Para Espanol: © 1-888-622-4273

KELLY ELEMENTARY - ASB International Calls: 1.713-262-1679

535 MABEL JOSEPHINE DR
TRACY CA 95377-6645

We updated our Deposit Account Agreement
On August 27, 2017, we pubiished an updated version of our Deposit Account Agreement.

You can-get the latest Deposit Account Agreement at chase.com/disclosures, at a branch or by reguest when you calt us.
Ploase review the Overdraits section (General Account Terms, Section C) where we have added language 10 explain that
we rely on lransaction coding sent 1o us by the metchant or third party io determine whether a transaction is everyday ov

recurring.

" lease calt us at the number on this statement if you have any guestions.

~aik to a banker to learn if our new business savings account is vight for you

Good news! We are offeting a new business savings accouni, Chase Business Premier Savings®™, which pays relationship

interast rates when yout

¢  Link the account with a Chase Performance Business Checking®, Chase Platinum Business CheckingS™ or Chase

Analysis Business Checking® account, and

+  Have at least five customer-initiated transactions in a slaiement cycle on your finked chesking account.

Chase Business Premier Savings has a monihly service fee of §20 that is waived when you do at least one of the following

each monthly statement petiod:
o Link to a Chase Perfermance Busi
Checking account, of

nass Checking, Chase Platinum Business Checking, or Chase Analysis Business

« . Maintain a minimum daily balance of at least $25,000 in this savings account. /\
Pisase visit a branch to learn more about this savings account and it it's right for you. Wj)\\
CHECK[NG SUMM ARY Chase Performance Business Checking '\ G\\
INSTANCES AMOUNT Q '
- ' $46,070.08 x/ g

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions 5 5,643.83
Checks Paid 3 -6,690.24
Fees i -31.06
9 $44,892.61 //

Ending Balance

o
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=
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CHASES

Augus! 01, 2017 through August 31, 2017

Account Number:  000Q0668501369

DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS

Total Checks Paid

If you see a description in the Checks' Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the otigingl or an image of the check. As a resuﬂ we're hot able to retumn the check o you or show you an tmage

A Animage of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

DATE DESGRIPTION AMOUNT

08/10 Deposit 280 $332.59

08/14 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 08/08/2017, Bag= 00000000000000003885, ULID= 3,150.00
0GQ0000260, Vitid= 958

08/14 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 08/ 10/2017 Bags= 00000090000000003998 ULID= 1,430.00
0000000260, Vitid= 958

0817 Cash Svcs Cash Dep, Depdate— 08/14/2017, Bag= 000000000000000038857, ULID_ 620.00
0000000260, Vitid= 958

08/29 Electronic Scrip Rebate 500002810 CCD |D: 3943290619 11.24

Total Deposits and Addlitions - $5,543.83

CHECKS PAID
DATE

CHECK NO. DESGRIPTION PAID AMOUNT

3862 A 08/21 $2,487.93

3963 A 08/23 4,180.00

3984 A 08/21 22,31

$6,600.24

FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

08/03  Service Charges For The Month of July $31.08
$31.06

Total Fees

The monthly service fee of $20.00 was waived this period because you maintained a relationship balance (combined
business deposits) of $35,000.00 or more, _

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE AMOUNT
08/03 $46,038.02
08/10 45,371.61
08/14 50,951.61
08/17 51,571.61
08/21 49,061.37
08/23 44,881.37
-08/29 _ ' 44,892.61
SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY
Maintenance Fee $0.00 Waived by checking and relationship balances
Excess Product Fees ) $0.00
Other Service Charges $0.00
Total Service Charges . $0.00

Page 2 of 4
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i B
‘ iHA%E gﬂg August 01, 2017 through August 31, 2017

Account Number: Q00000668501 368

% .
FRVICE CHARGE SUMMARY | _(continued)

NUMBER OF
TRANSAGTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALGULATION TRANSACTIONS
Checks Paid / Debits 3
Deposits / Credits 2
Deposited Htems 3
Total Transactlons B

SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL

DESCRIPTION VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRICE/ UNIT TOTAL
Your Product Includes:

ACCOUNT 000000668501369

Waived Monthly Service Fee 0 $20,00 $0.00
Transaclions 8 250 o] $0.00 $0.00
Total Service Charge $0.00

ACCOUNT 000000868B501369
Transaclions 8

1N CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS! Call us af 1-868-564-2262 or wrile us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement of receipt is
o ~arrect or i you heed mors information aboui a transfer listed on the siatement or receipt.
L{  personal acoounts only: We musl hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
~wpearsd. Be prepared lo give us the followlng information:
¢  Your name and account number
¢« The dollar amount of the suspected ertor ) )
« A description of the error or fransfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more Infermation.
We will investigale your compladnl and will correct any error promptlr. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
acoounts) to do this, we will credii your accaunt for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the lime [t takes
us lo compleie our investigalion,

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
Incorrect or If you need more Information about any non-electronic transactions (checke or deposits) on this statement, i any such error appears,
you must noti?{/ the bank in welting o later than 30 days afier the statement was made avaflable to you. For mote complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apglicable account agreement that governs your account. Depesit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bark, N.A. Member FDI

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

e

e

Page 3 of 4
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9:56 AM

081317

George Kelly Elementary School

Type Date

Reconciliation Detail
Chase, Period Ending 08/01/2017

Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 4 items

Check 8/3/2017

Check 8/10/2017
Check 8/10/2017
Check 8/14/2017

Total Checks and Paymenis

1963
3962
3064

Deposits and Credits - § items

Deposit 8/3/2017
Deposit 8972017
Deposit 8/10/2017
Deposit 8/14/2017
Deposit 8/29/2017

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance
tncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 5/23/2017
Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 08/01/2017

New Transactions

3943

Checks and Payments - 2 items

Check 9/712017
Check Q712017

Total Checks and Payments
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

3966
3865

Great America
Coole School
Perma Bound

Martha Casanovas

Jennifer Mamola
Rhea Francisce

Cir

HOxRK XK

XXX

Amount Balance
46,070.08
-31.06 -31.08
-4,180.00 -4,211.08
-2,487.93 -6,698.99
-22.31 -6,721.30
-6,721.30 -5,721.30
332.59 33259
3,150.00 3,482.59
1,430.00 4,912.59
620.00 5,632.59
11.24 5,543.83
5,543.83 5543.83
-1,177.47 -1,177.47
-1,177.47 44,892.61%
-56.00 -56.00
+56.00 -56.00
-56.00 -56.00
-1,233.47 44 836.61
-315.00 -315.00
-315.00 -630.00
-630.00 -630.00
-6530.00 -530.00
-1,863.47 44,206.61

Page 1
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) _ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Required Format st Ky
TICKET CONTROLLOG
- TICKET COLOR RED
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
Q[T Stdent f—mm #10~ | 8207369 |2201 0] (D
RN [Gcen 1+ Asendds [ 2I0 -~ 9201417 |§207085 | 207
QIR [T rtmf AR (91D~ - | o7uh 8) (520 [4D
DI Sude ot AANAE] 510 - [FOTSITKZDRES | 02
BT S ﬂm RS | 21D [5207088¢ [3201420] HZ
O[] Tone, Hokls  [$4— [$20H21 [ 320 UH] 210
Alalr] Dante Texeds |24~ Q761047 K2C500D] 4=
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. okkeeper Verification:

TRACY'UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

| - Required Jorn.
SC KELN

J.ﬂ[l'l'
.LU AL

St bodw
oo~/

CLUB NAME:

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: \

_ACCOUNT#:rﬁ% CewT o em b

Aam(% |

DATE: a i 2/2.5! \1

SOURCE OF FUNDS: £ }u‘"{’@- SAME
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): V ‘\ CU{/V‘\/\& \’ﬁl
SRR T \ e ' s ‘d‘:}"// ;
RECEIPTH 1 [ zEBU THRU RECEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL § - g &
C : = o . MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REILOW .
Bundles of $1,000.00 '
(10 Bills) - X $100.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 ° . -
(10 Bills) X §50.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 : T wi -
(25 Bills) £y %5200 =5 \D 0 00 VU/
Bundles of $250.00 " e
(25 Bills) L—"\!— X $10.00 . =% - ITU i P J/
L. : = s
Bundles of $100.00 ) o N A
" (20 Bills) H .. S0 =5 - (g i) o !
- X $2.00 =3
— Bundles of $25.00 : : N
‘1 (5Billy) X§1.00 =5 KOV
URRENCY TOTAL= s Do YA
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X §$1.00 =$
X $.50 =$
) T T .
Rolls of $10.00 ; _ ] : ' '
(40 Coins) '& \ X $.25 =5 7.7 53/_ .
Rolls of $5.00 N
: X §.10 =$ -
\» (50 Coins) 7_ ; . 4 7 o if S
Rolls of $2.00 - 7
- (40 Coiny) | X80 =5 . O o,
Rolls of $.50 e : T
(50 Coins) . X501 =3 |
COIN TOTAL— % Q Dls YD) L
Include on Chieck: T L 2
Students Name, ID#, # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL=
Club Account# ' .
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + 1
COIN + CHECKS): ‘




e T TRACY UNIFIED SCHQQ\IQISTRICT o Reqmred Je

| COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL K 2l l y

o

CLUB NAME: Q*u \,PCI(U/G\\UO account#:_fSB
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: MODM _ pATE: wli"! ]
| SOURCE OF FUNDS: Kl ({5 I\m\ﬁ/ A
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) \w Ji) :
RECEIPT# ____ THRU RECEIPT# | RECE%% TOTAL S Miol :E)w
- P T
l@oqa#moo AND QIbDO 2,1(0()17,_ | MUST EQUAL ,
Bundles of$l,000.(}0- 3K ' '
©(10Bills) - X $100.00 | =$
Bundles of$50000 | | :
(10 Bills) - ) X $50.00 =%
Bundles of $500.00 , T . _ .
(25 Bills) X$20.00 o 7=$, _ .,
Bundles of $250.00° : S 2
(25 Bills) 1. § xsioo -5 Q0 - i _ |
Bundles of $100.00 | - O
(20 Bills) 20 X$s.oo = | DD P o
% X520 =3

A Bunc(lisgifusss.oo - 5 X810 s 30 // '.

Rolls of $25.00_ o ,
(25 Coins) _ X $1.00 =3

' © X 8.50 =$
Rol's of $10.00 : . B
(40 oins) X $.25 _ =%
T Rollsof$5,00 e ]
(50 Coins) . X$.10 =5 - y
Rolls of $2.00. ~ 05 . = ;
(40 Coins) R85 |7¥
. Rollsof $.50 [ . =
(50 Coins) o F $'0,I ' '
coNToTAL= . . (S
- Include on Check: I i - ’
- Students Name, ID#, . i "’KSTOTAL“ 3 .
Club Account# —-—-—_'—#"'Of,ChECkS CHew , 5 .
: : L TUSH + | el |
- - Nermprorwe s VD
: 7 ) Bl on® COIN + CHECKS): ‘ ol
Booldeeeper Verification: ! ' ' ) E——— o o



CHOOL DISTRICT Required for,

SHEET ~ ~SCHOOL ﬁﬁ\ L

5
accountt: A S HE I a
_ DATE: (’WZZIW .
12595
T «“1:'} li ;j /
. S o
- - RECEIPTS TOTAL § { b
272,08 E‘L % LL ,fj {o04 Gfgggggyﬂ GRAND TOTAL
=5
=g )
/
- (80
s 40 7
. e
ALY :
CURRENCY TOTAL= 3 5 5 77 ,
=$ ,
=$-
s 15
ya
s 2.4p v
s 0 *
=g 2
COIN TOTAL= s j g ‘;-'/
#of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= . 5 P
, | L
RAND TOTAL (CASH 7 SR
com EHECK(S)_- M E 5 7 b )




COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL 6 '

Regquired for.

| CI.UB NAME: PVOU\UO &

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

| ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE Q{ﬂ\ W

ACCOUNT# LLE)E)

. DATE l ‘57

Ellcknk o\tbtl@&,
NAS

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE)

rECEPTARZO 188 THRU RECETPTH B 20 112 207‘:?10

E € - 0
- RECEIPTS TOTAL § .ijC-
 MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL

REIOW
Bundles of $1,000.00 _
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00 _
(25 Bills) 4/ X $20.00 =3 %2) -y |
Bundles of $250.00 .
(25 Bills) Z\ X $10.00 =5 2]0
Bundles of $100.00 .
(20 Bills) ) X$5.00 =$ 50 il
= X $2.00 =3
Bundies of $25.00 | R e R -
(25 Bills) X $1.00 =5 .
' ]
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ 52
Rolls of $25.00 7
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =
X $.50 =$
Rolls of $10.00 _
(40 Coins) X525 =% .
Rolls of $5.00 -
(50 Coins) X §.10 =5
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X.3.05 =5
Rolls of $.50 _
(50 Coins) X5.01 =$
COIN TOTAL= $
Include on Check: )
e # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= | s
u ccoun - ]
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + ; - ' '
COIN + CHECKS): %Z»D o j , J

skkeeper Verification:




s

' COIN AND CURR;E_NCY COUNT SHEET

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT RequzreaJ

' SCHOOL. K&I l _

CLUB NAME , ]‘ | P;( L(l" '-r'a\%{?

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: 74\/\) lﬁ&

ACCOUNTH: A _
pATE: 1/
M— Dut | 5
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) PF WOO 0» l ':ﬁ\

RECEI'PT# )LD (0 [ THZRU RECEIPT# [ L’D i ?\' RECEIPTS TOTAL $ Qﬂ U

SOURCE OF FUNDS K d )

~ MUSTEQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REIOW
Bundies of $1,000.00 ‘
- (10 Bills) . .X_$100.00 =§ -‘
“Bundles of $500.00 ) : e |
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =8
Bundles of $500.00 . : i IR (1 e By L
(25 Bills) ‘ X:$20.00 ZD = 8. 3 D e LA
Bundles of $250.00 . 2, b e ? 5T E <
(25 Bills) 70 Xs1000 =$ 10— &7
Bundles of $100.00 p ~ o E ‘
(20 Bills) ‘/‘i X $5.00 = $‘ L’ ‘:7 ]/ v
= X $2.00 =%
=
Bundles of $25.00 P e 2 I/ 0,
? (25 Bills) § X $1.00 =5 - O . . :
CURRENCY.TOTAL= 2@5, e T
i Rolls of $25.00 ' o S L
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =3 , e
X $.50 =5 /
Rois of $10.00 - - / ' "
(40 oins) _X §.25 P = g | _ o
T Rolof$s.00 1 .
(50 Coins) A wk SR
Rolls of §2.00. ° : _ BT
(40 Coins) / X$.05 . $ T
Rolls of $.50 $355 N L
(50 Coins) . X §.01 =8 : _
COIN TOTAL~ N
- Include on Check: ' s :
- Students Name, ID#, e ~7KS TOTAL=
‘ Club Account# #' of Checks CHE

Bookkeeper Verification:

GRAND TOTAL (b > :
COIN + CHECKS):

fees— |
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COIN AND CURRTENCY COUNT SHEET

LOVAL Y UINIDILD DUNUUL LD LCLC L

I

SCHO OL

Kequired,

ST

Keily,

-

CLUB NAME:

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:__

A—yd(/ ACCOUNT#:
o
DATE:

B
A

%

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):

rEceeT#Y LOEVTE %gb‘lcéT]lRU recEPTs 4 ?O@DJ{ 7

U=

A\

RECEIPTS TOTAL §$ ( D D A

. MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REIOW
Bundles of §1,000.00
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 . "
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =$ .
- Bundles of $500.00 . o S—
(25 Bills) 2, X$2000 =s |40. UD L
Bundles of $250.00 2 /{‘
(25 Bills) - \ X $10.00 | =$ \O ) OO :
Bundles of $100.00 . g
(20 Bills) I/{ X $5.00 =3 /Z/O- (b ~1 o
* X $2.00 =5 |
Bundles of $25.00 . \
(25 Bills) [O X $1.00 =S . [D 6@
CURRENCY TOTAL= $
Rolls of $25.00 '
(25 Coins) X §1.00 =5 .
X $.50 =$
Rolls of $10.00 }
(40 Coins) X§.25 =3
Rolls of $5.00 T
(50 Coins) X3.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00 &
(40 Coins) X.$.05 =
Rolls of $.50 » B
(50 Coins) X $.01 =3
COIN TOTAL= $
Inq]ude on Check:
Stu gfnésfa‘“e’ ;3#: #of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= $
Cou '
ub Accoun ) | | s
| GRAND TOTAL (CASH + o ‘ (@
‘ | coIn + CHECKS): ‘ , 0 )
ookkeeper Verification: 3 , '

D



o “TRACY UNIFIED SCHODL DISTRICT " Required.

"COHQAND_CURRENCY'COUNTSHEET' SCHOOL I\u”u‘ )

—

coommwm, S 0ol | accomn PRES
“\ dle i o A 14l

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: \ ﬂi{/,u - - DATE: Wii i

SOURCE. OF FUNDS: du, A U ‘f“: v ctle i 5, |

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE)- U i E ____,\ t&‘[)

.‘

(e

RECE]PT# &) D? "WTHI{U RECEIPT# b 20000 - RECEIPTS TOTAL§ W\ lﬂ
K : MUSTEQUAL GMND TOTAL
REI.OW

Qi St e

é Bundles of$1,000.00 : itads
7 (10Bill) . XS§10000 . (=8

Bundles of $500.00 S ey g 7
- (10Billy) -+ XS0 =%

Bundles of $500, 00 ‘ . ) i 7 .
(25 Bills) X 320,00 ) =§ M

Bundles of $250.00
(25 Bills)

Bundles of $100.00 | - A T |
| osmy l{ Xgs00 . - =8 ) D) (00 )

el
3
i

N i e

w0 - ' X$200. ¥ . |=§5

Bundles of $25.00 I _ et aw
) sy L. XS$LOO- =R g L

s )
E
2
= s
et
—

Q
!
e
ct
[
[

A O

Rolls of $25.00 . 0 -
(25 Coins) _ . X $1.00 , =

S
SH

X$50 =3

|| e | w0 (D 7
N T B
N

COIN TOTAL= s LT ]

gg Include on Check: - : S A L ' C
Students Name, ID#," ) _#of Checks' | CHECKS TOTAL= 5 ‘
_ Club Account# B - il . g ‘ , 7

e GRANbTomL(c;ds;I+ I — T
: COIN + CHECKS): - 14 QY@QO J. '

| Bookkeeper Verification:



TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DE‘S\’LB,ICT - Requzred fo:t |

ﬂlg'q'""

| COINAND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET  SCHOOL._ &h&’g

—_—— ¥
feisliat S

}, CLUB NAME: 81“ w%\ ' ACCOUNT#: ASfD -
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ' DATE Q IZZJH

SOURCE OF FUN])S: &)ﬂ DO“\QG/ %DO

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) 4\
RECEIP.T" C’THRURECEIPT#QZ ' RECEIPTSTOTALS__ Gl
; } ‘ Q_K«C/Tg \ s \/\.&b i ~ MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL .| -
L \ (’ ' RRIOW AR
Bundkesof$100000 T Lhasss SN o ‘
A (0B X&HOO.GO =5
" Bundles of $500.00 , _
(10 Bills) : , X $50.00 =% -
“Bundles of $500.00 — : — .
e (25 Bills) X§2000 =3 # s "
“Bundics of $25000 i : y
(25 Bills) X§10.00 =3 / |
Bundles of $100.00 | - : 75,
~ (20Billy) $5.00 =3 ' ©
N , / m =$ /

X $1.00 =

Bundles of $25.00 .
(25 Bills)

" Rolls of $25.00. — . o
(25 Coins) : . X§1.00 =§

T Roisof$1000 | S ‘ '. |
e N sl Nl 1l T

Rolls of $;:.’:l0 - ' e L
(50 Coins) BN " .

- A =] - V; =y
Rolls 0 $2.00 L R "
(40 Coins) ; ~oXsos. o |7F :
Rollsof§.50 - A 1. L . LR
* (50 Coins) x50l - : o N
COINTOTAL= - |$% '
o il - —— il ___——' - i )
Include on Check: = ? ’
- Students Name, ID#, ~KS TOTAL=
Club Account# _ - .. #'ofChecks | CHew
A\ " ' . TASH+
"~ © | GRAND TOTAL (v- -
. A L COIN + CHECKS):
Bookkeeper Verification: - . ‘ I




Remove this tear-off record BEFORE sealing bag

DAT.E: a {’:;_D'T

€i

uswaaile; HOROB|IOT BENe mr o o
| jepseuawo) ugiojiun Ay} 40 sucisinosd atj) oL walgns
yisedap 40} paaigoal ale suiall Jaye pue SPBYD

BT R S
ERE] Tu3n MI0L
= RN

-

- 15I103HIVLLY HO
a1 UIHLO WOH4 Y101

004 ~

NUMBER OF BAGS WITHIN THIS BAG

SAID TO CONTAIN:

. OF

§ msm——

TRy

> |

50301021

J78YTIVAV 30 LON AVW 51150430

_J 21va
Lo

WOD'BSEUD MMM
N ‘jued aseuy) uebiondl

¢y asvHI

9/£56 VINHOAMYD ‘ADVHL
3AIHA INIHL2SOP 3gvin SES
AINNODOY AGOE 1N3ants

JO0HOS AHVARINGTI AT 3DHO0ID

L H
szzczoLi-ded 00 QUOO3E LSO dE
L . ! (A0 10 )

o LA 50 kIR

R0 !



“
CHAS E o September 30, 2017 through October 31, 2017

JPI Al
P glgrg:gsi};asie L . Account Number:  000000668501369

San Antonio, TX 78265 -9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
¢ . Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00012904 DRE 703 210 30717 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383

- TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ' Para Espanol. 1-888-622-4273

KELLY ELEMENTARY - ASB International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
535 MABEL JOSEPHINE DR ’
TRACY CA 95377-6645

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Performance Business Checking

INSTANCES - AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $44,914.80 -

Deposits and Additions 3 4,702.02

Checks Paid 8 -4,113.91

Fees 1 -16.62 /

Ending Balance 12 $45,487.39

DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS P
DATE DESCRIPTION . AMOUNT .~ 8
10/04 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 09/28/2017, Bag= 00000000000000000644, ULID= J’ $2,024.00 ('

0000000260, Vitid= 958 e

10/13 Deposil 260 ' 2,675.00 1~
10/30 Electronic Scrip Rebate 500002810 CCD ID: 3943280613 3.02

Total Deposits and Additions ‘ $4,702.02
CHECKS PAID

i DATE

CHECK NoO. DESCRIPTION PAID AMOUNT - i
3973 A ‘ 10/02 $70.00 *
3974 A ' 10/19 70.86 V/
3975 A 10/05 166.511'/
3976 A 10/23 2,400.00
3977 A 10/23 115,64 i«
3979 *A 10/26 1,180.00 i
3980 ~ 10/27 68.20 \'/:/"
3981 ~ 10/31 42.70 "
Total Checks Paid ) $4,113.91

If you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of the check. As a result we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

* All of your recent checks may not be on this statement elther because they haven't cleared yet or they were Ilsted on
one of your previous statements.

A An image of this check may be available for you toy ew on Chase com. 6/ )

,.x
oD LTI DNE h \W L (s

RS \




. ‘ . M
CHAS E ‘, . September 30, 2017 through Cetober 31, 2017

Account Number:  Q0D000868501369

=3

FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10/04  Service Charges For The Month of September $15.52
Total Fees ' - $15.52

The monthly service fee of $20.00 was waived this period because you maintained a relationship balance {combined
business deposiis) of $35,000.00 or more.

|DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE AMOUNT

10/02 $44,844.80
10/04 46,853.28
10/05 : 46,686.77
10/13 : 48,361.77
10/19 : . 49,290.91
10/23 46,775.27
10/26 : 45595.27
10/27 45,527.07
10/30 45,530.09
10/31 45,487.39

SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY |

Maintenance Fee $0.00 Waived by checking and relationship balances
Excess Product Fees : $0.00
Other Service Charges : $6.72
Total Service Charges $6.72 Wil be assessed on 11/3/17
NUMBER OF
TRANSACTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALCULATION TRANSACTIONS
Checks Paid / Debils 8
Deposits / Credits 2
Deposited ltems 3
Total Transactions 13

[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL|

DESCRIPTION VOLUME ALLOWED ' CHARGED PRICE/ UNIT TOTAL
Your Produc! includes:

ACCOUNT 000000868501389

Waived Monthly Service Fee - o] $20.00 $0.00

Transacticns o138 0 13 $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal $0.00
Other Fees

Flecironic Credits 1 989,599,995 0 $0.40 . $0.00

MNon-Eiectronic Transactions 9 250 0 $0.40 $0.00

Vault Deposit 1 o 1 $1.00 $1.00 !

Pags 2 of 4




C HAS E “' September 30, 2017 through October 31, 2017

Account Number:  000000668501369

[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL] (continued

DESCRIPTION VOLUME  ALLOWED  CHARGED PRIGE/ UNIT TOTAL
Vaull Deposit Non-Std Strap Noles 286 0 T ooee $0.02 g5.72 1
Total Service Charge {Will be assessed on 11/3/117} $6.72

ACCOUNT 000000668601368
Electronic Credits

1
Non-Electronic Transactions 9
Vauit Deposit 1
Vault Deposit Non-Std Strap Notes 286

1 This charge represents a service provided in a previous month.
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—an
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——
]
r———
——

IN CASE.OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Callus at 1-B66-564-2262 or write us al the
address on the front of this statement (non-persanal accounts contact Customer Service) immediataly if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect ar if you need more information about a transfer listed on te statemerd of receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no Jater than 60 dlays after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared fo give us the following information:

¢  Your name and account number

+  The dollar amount of the suspected error

+ A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your compiaint and will correct any error prampilz/. H we take mare than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts} to do this, we will aredit your account for the amount you hink is in efror so thal you will have use of the raoney during the lime it takes
us o complete our investigation . .

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS; Contact the bank immediately if your stalement is
incorreat o if you need more information about any non-electronic ransactions (checks or deposits) on this statemenl. 1 any such error appsars,
you must nolify the bank in wriling no later than 30 days after the statement was made avaitable to you. For more complete dotails, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apgiicabla account agreement that governs your account. Deposit produscts and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.AA. Mamber FDI

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

(BN
ENOER

Page 3 of 4




o
C H AS E " . Saeptember 30, 2017 through Oclober 31, 2017

Acéount Number:  00D000668501369 ’
; i

This Page Intentionally |eft Blank
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1:34 PM
2401117

George Kelly Elementary School

Type Date

Reconciliation Detail

Chase, Period Ending 10/01/2017

Num Name Clr

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - § items

Check 9/28/2017 3973 Domine's Pizza X
Check 10/4/2017 3975 Amy Woedall X
Check 10/4/2017 3974 Tracy Awards & Em... - X
Check 10/412017 X
Check - 1071512017 3976 JostensYearbook X
Check 10/15/2017 Jen Hernandez X
Check 10/23/2017 3979 Country Side Farms X
Check 10/24/2017 Domina's Pizza X
Check 10/30/2097 3981 Kim Chandier X

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 5 items
Check 9f2712017 3972 Nicole Adkins X
Deposit /2812017 X
Deposit 10/9/2017 X
Check 101512017 3978 Neil Enterprises X
Deposit 10/30/2017 : X

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item

512312017
Total Checks and Payments

Check

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 10/01/2017

New Transactions

3943 Martha Casanovas

Checks and Payments - 12 items

3986 Entourage

3082 DEMCO

3985 Amy Woodall

3983 San Joaquin Count...
3984 Jen Hernandez

3987 Kristi Basacker

3988 Nicole Adkins

3089 Wanco Distributor
g9z Cinemark Movies 14
3991 QOakland Zoo Educa...
3983 DEMCO

3990 Amy Woodall

Check 10/30/2017
Check 1073042017
Check 10/30/2017
Check 10/30/2017
Check 10/3072017
Check 111412017
Check 11/9/2017
Check 11492017
Check 111156/2017
Check 11145/2017
Check 111572017
Check 11152017
Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 5 items
Deposit 111212017
Deposit 11/6/2017
Deposit 1111512017
Deposit 1111672017
Deposit 1111712017

Total Deposits and Credits
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Amount Balance
44.914.80
-70.00 -70.00
~166.51 236,51
.70.86 307.37
-15.52 322,80
-2,400.00 2,722.89
-115.64 283853
-1,180.00 -4,048.53
-68.20 -4,086.73
-42.70 442943
-4,120.43 412043
0.00 0.00
2,024.00 2,024.00
2,675.00 4,699.00
0.00 4,599.00
3.02 4,702.02
4,702.02 4,702.02
572.59 572.59
572.59 45,487.39
-56.00 -56.00
-56.00 -56.00
-56.00 -56.00
51650 45,431.39
-570.00 -570.00
.227.18 79718
-153.63 -950.81
-120.00 -1,070.81
42.45 1,113.28
47257 -1,585.83
-1,827.07 3,112.90
4.22 3,117.12
.1,428.00 -4,545.12
501.50 -5,046.62
192.73 -5.239.35
101,23 -5,340.58
-5,340.58 -5.340.58 -
3,039.00 3,039.00
2,195.00 5,234.00
1.895.00 7.129.00
135.00 7.264.00
570.00 7,834.00
7,834.00 7.834.00
7493.42 2,403.42
3,010.01

47,924.81

Page 1




_ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT _
Required Format
George Kelly

TICKET CONTROL LOG

TICKET COLOR RED

TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED

I3
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Boolkeeper Verification:

“ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - Requxred j(,

" COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET ~-SCHOOL,_ KOI

C]-L,UBNAME;,:" %]V{n”n(d/bs/ AN -A_CCOUNT#- >

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: Siﬁéfﬁﬂﬂdﬂ Z , DATE. i;,( l '

SOURCE OF FUNDS: ‘Pﬂﬂ W d L/ ’h?ﬁ ’@@ /U\)(
i

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) \ “\

RECEIPT# THRU RECEIPT# : R;ECEIPTS TOTAL § 1

/‘)O BO .-t’

 MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL

,%20‘6_\0\07 CT : gaoﬁ&lg - RErow

Bundies of$1,000.00

©(oBily X$10000 . | =8
‘Bundles of $500.00 x| ) . _' o j N .
(10 Bills)., - , X $50.00 =5 S
Bundles of $500.00 . B _ TR TN - T
(25 Bills) @ X$2000 - |=$. lfUD \ .
Bundles of $250:00 | .. - S 7
gimly - | -] X800 .. = . m ¥
Bundles of $100.00 | - . .t o 1
(20Bills) - X%5400 L £ I ] 4
.  X$%00 ¥ |=3
Bundles of $25.00 o

(25 Bills) | {g/?%sl.oo' =_$”’,r lg"fD’D -

- Rolls of $25.00 _ E , o
“(25Coins) | ...  XS$L00 =8

X 8.50 . =%

| Rolls of §5..0

Rols of $10.00 . e ' |

(50 Coins) - X$.10 R B

(40 Coins) X:$.05 . =%

Rolls 0f $.50

(50 Coins) RS2 =§

CURRENCY TOTAL= | § '. f 7)/1’1] ()/O

Rolls of $2.00 o - ' LT Tas et

COINTOTAL= . s . 0()

_ Include on Check: R, ; . : :
_ Students Name, ID#, _ “rKS TOTAL= 3
Club Account# | ; A____ #'of Checks | CHkw : i

COIN + CHECKS):

CtySHE | : :
| GRAND TOTAL (v. =~ 5 ]%O (D :)s




)
¥

~ COIN AND.CURRENGY

Soromom ASB /B8

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

RECEIPT#

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATUR 3

THRU RECEIPT#

7710%

2210047

Eookkeeper- Verification:

e e e

Bundics of $1,000.00 ‘
(10 Bills) ™ X $100.00
Bundles of $500.00 ) :
~ (10Bills) X $50.00
Bundles of $500.00 _ R o '
(25 Bills) g x$2000
Bundles of $250.00 - e
(25 Bills) ] D xsw00 =
- Byndles of $100.00
\ (20Bills) L, X $5.00
LN *\_ | x$200 <+
¥ ‘ )
] Bundles of $25.00 -
Q‘} (25 Bills) 5 X §1.00
- \ :
" Roll§ of $25.00
{24 Coins) X $1.00
X $.50
Rolis of $10.00 ; — o
(40 Coins) 5l x825 =$ 400
Rolls of $5.0'0 wo
(50 Coins) , B510 =
Rolls of$2.00
(40 Coins) X305 =4
Rolls o1$.50 cnt -
i CG}&{ X801 =$
S COIN TOTAL=
- Include on Check: : ‘
Students Name, ID#, : "CKS TOTAL=
Club Account# . #tofChecks | CHew !
T usH+
o/ GRAND TOTAL (v
b COIN + CHECKS): ‘

——




~ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT . Required).
COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL 7.%%

cLUBNAME- %‘Y\ODAU)( PR z%«:(:OUlwrw_P_@EQ_T | \ .
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: A%AMM DATE: - :

(\\we@if\

SOURCE OF FUNDS O\(] f\UL —IL\ \[ ’Nﬂ%\ [
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) 3 il& L ﬂ 1 A/

. RECEIPTS TOTAL §
RECEIPT# THRU RECEIPT# B RECEIPTS TOTAL GRA.NéDA%T TALQD )

REIOW

%"V\)%\M A

Bundles oFi, ooo.oo ‘ ' B - _
(10 Bills) _ X $100.00 =5 :
Bundles of $500.00 _ : e e L
Bundies of $500.00 _ : T | e A~ AL v
(25 Bms)' ﬁi X'$20.00 : -"‘ 5. ,@O 2 D L") 4
Bundles of $250.00 T P ~ i Lo
(25 Bills) N -s 0.0 e, :
= .
l— ‘ -
Bundles of $100.00 ‘ g _ S5 ! ; : .
(20 Bills) ' ' L} X $5.00 - 1=F 0. @ : '
. ' X$200 7 =5 .
[ :
.+ |-, Bundles of $25.00 - ' . _ .
7, @sBill) 1 X800 =3 .7 2. 0D '/
| CURRENCY TOTAL=
Roils of $25.00_ caiIE :
{25 Coins) : : X $1.00 =3
' : X $.50 | =$
~ RO 0T $10.00 - , - O
(40 Joins) _ L\- X $:25 7 =3 l l . O -
T Rolls of $5.00 ‘ -
(50 Coins) X$.10 ¥
Rolls of$2.00 _ _
(40 Coins) A5 =3
Rolls of $.50 7 . - S : } 3
(50 Coins) : S ' =3 ) . 2 -_ ___]
: COIN TOTAL= $ : l DI 3
Include on Check: - - - ) _
Students Name, ID#, ‘ l _ “TKS T OTAL" 5
Club Account# s _M_# tof Checks | CHE~
I £
GRAND TOTAL (v -
, o COIN + CHECKS):
Booltkeeper Verification: R




TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Requzred h)

- COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET = SCHOOL @\U’f%

CLUB NAME: s

’Ef)(“é

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:
SOURCE OF FUNDS:

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) )
RECEIPT;!O%ZDS THRU RECEIPT# OO0 1! 07,‘5'92—1 1

Hpente

|/ /)  ACCOUNT# A%ED
/Zﬂ)r@_,m [PEN

RECEIPTS TOTAL $Q l 45 /_ i

~ MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
RELOW
Bundles of § 1;(_)00.00 ' ‘ o
(10 Bills) 6 X $100.00 =$ 6&) —
"Bundles of $500.00 e e ‘
(10 Bills) '7 q X $50.00 =§ } ;J%O -
Bundles of $500.00 ' T [
(25 Bills) X'$20.00 _ =§ ”
Bundles of $250.00 . PR ElPE o
(25 Bills) 4, X$10.00 - . =$ 4 O
Bundles of $100.00 : EE )
(20 Bills) 4' X $5.00 =3 Q_O o g
* ' x$200 © |=8% :
Bundles of $25.00 ' - . : , =
(25 Bills) 6 X $1.00 =3 .- 6 — | N :
; - - - - L - . ; = : 2 e
1 CURRENCY TOTAL= $ Q_ l 45 - _ J _
" Rolls of $25.00 ' , | 2T e
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =3 ,
| X $.50 =3
Rolys of $10.00 —
i (40 Joins) X §.25 , =$
T Rollsof $5.20 - :
(50 Coins) X$.10 =3 e
Rolis of$2.00. _ LT
(40 Coins) X$05. =3 <4
Rolls of $.50 i o - oL
(50 Coins) Lo =5 |
COIN TOTAL= $
- Include on Check:
_ Students Name, ID#, ~rKS TOTAL= 3
L Club Account# #tof Checks | CHEw i ‘
GRANDTOTAE T SZ 4f -
: L. T A
. COIN + CHECKS): I o, /) J
Booltkeeper Verification: o — y :

=



TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT | Reqmred )

1

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL KE

CLUB NAME: Sr ,. \&‘DM .~ Account#__ASE
| o )
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: _ In_ pate:;_|0 L}gl lj
SOURCE OF FUNDS: l INNi¢Za /9 A ﬁ/ﬁ
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): iy l/f A / I OD “
RECEIPTH THRU RECEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTALS__1 |-
i W % 70 g\oﬁ o Aggsrz;HE;QUAL GRAND TOTAL

Bundles of-§ l,000.00

" (10 Bills) . X $100.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 ) -
~ (10Bills) X $50.00 =3 - '
Bundles of $500.00 _ _ ; — m a
(25 Bills) } X'$20,00 =3 % - [m ot
Bundles 0f$250.00 ' o . ,
(25 Bills) , X $10.00 . =$ : |
Bundles of $100.00 | : . —
(20 Bills) 9. xss0 | =S [0 UD e
o . X$200 ~ =3

Bun{(@?ﬁﬁgim.. | ]L’\ xs100  |=$. 14 v

[}
E
2
0
=<
=
o
=
=
e
i
i-'_
-
-

“Rolls of $25.00 : ‘ |
" (25 Coins) : _ X SI.DO =% . -, P
X $.50 =3
Rolis of $10.00 —
(40 Coins) X§25 _ =%
T Rollsof 5,00 — -
(50 Coins) X $.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00 B
(40 Coins) X:$.05 : =3
Rolls of .50 ‘ 3
(50 Coing) X .01 . _7$ -
COIN TOTAL= 5 : R
Include on Check: : : . _
Students Naine, ID#, ~rKS TOTA L= 3
Club Account# _....—'_-_#i tof Checks ‘| CHekw o
L TUSH+ ' i, e ol I
GRAND TOTAL(v. -~ |8 L‘Lq m 5
COIN + CHECKS): y ,f' g J
Boolkeeper Verification: - — ‘ G
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acposn’ RECORD COPSp7162- 3222 i

GEORGE KELLY ELEMENTARY “CHOOL
STUDENT BODY ACCOUNT *
535 MABEL JOSEPHINE DRIVE
TRACY, CALIFORNIA 95376

CHASE §

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
www.Chase,com

onre 12077

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL -

~\\ } DOLLARS | CENTS
WF CURRENGY AL |
“fm\ COIN . L
..{«,-‘e«"mg CHECKS U7 escHsepaamey o '

TOTAL FROM OTHER SIDE
OR ATTACHED LIST —~

Code or any app!:cable coilechon agree ant,
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CHASE §

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 659754
San Antonio, TX 78265 -9764

00011984 DRE 703 210 33917 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
KELLY ELEMENTARY - ASB

535 MABEL JOSEPHINE DR

TRACY CA 95377-6645

November 01, 2017 through November 30, 2017
Account Number:  000000668501369

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679-

||

00119840201000000022

CHECKING SUMM ARY Chase Performance Business Checking

INSTANCES AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $45,487.39
Deposits and Additions 6 7,842.30
Checks Paid 10 -3,908.36
Electronic Withdrawals 1 -279.33
Fees 1 -6,72
Ending Balance © 18 $49,135.28
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION / AMOUNT /
11/07 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 11/02/2017, Bag= 00000000000000000651, ULID= j $3,039.00
0000000260, Vitid= 958 7
11/09 Deposit 260 2,195.00 A
11/20 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 11/16/2017, Bag= 000000000000000040086, ULID= 135.00
0000000260. Vitid= 958 S
11/21 Deposit  ~ 260 1,895.00 /
11/22 Deposit 260 670.00 © ~
11/28 Electronic Scrip Rebate 500002810 CCD ID: 3943290619 8.30 /

Total Deposits and Additions

$7,842.30
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CHASE ©)

Novembar 01, 2017 through November 30, 2017
Account Numbar: ~ 000000668501369

CHECKS PAID : |

CHECK NO. DESCRIPTION : I[’):I.:‘)E AMOUNT /
8982 A ' 11/09 $227.18
3083 A 1110 120.00 /
3084 A 11/07 12457
3985 A 11115 153,63
3986 A 11/01 570.00 7
3987 A 11/06 ar257”
3988 A ‘ 1118 1,527.07/
3990 * A 11/15 101.23;
3991 A 11/29 501,507/
3993 * A 11/24 192.73
Total Checks Pald ' $3,808.36

ff you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only eleclronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of the check. As a resull, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

* All of your recent checks may not be on this statement, either because they haven't clearad yet or they were listed on
one of your previous statements.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

lELECTRONIC W!THDRAWALS!
DATE  DESCRIPTION ‘ AMOUNT ‘
11/03 Deluxe Bus Sys. Bus Prods 81201162 CCD |D: 1411877307 ) $279.33 /
Total Electronic Withdrawals : $279.33
FEES
DATE  DESCRIPTION ' 7 AMOUNT
11/03  Service Charges For The Month of Ociober $6.72 /
Total Fees ‘ $6.72

The monthly service fee of $20.00 was waived this period because you maintained a relationship baiance (combined
business deposits) of $35,000.00 or more.

| DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT
11/01 $44,917.39 11410 49,008.14 - 11/22 49,821.21
11/03 44,631,34 1113 47,478.07 ' 11724 49,628.48
11/06 44,158.77 115 47,221,219 11/28 49,638.78
11/07 47,155.32 11/20 ' 47,356.21 11/29 49,135.28
11/09 49,123.14 11/2% 48,251.21
|.SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY [

Maintenance Fee ) $0.00 Waived by checking and relationship balances
Excess Product Fees $0.00

Other Service Charges $9.80

Total Service Charges $9.80 Will be assessed on 12/6/17

Page 2 ol 4
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CHASE ‘, ) November 01, 2017 through November 30, 2017
Account Number:  000000668501369

SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY | (@ontired)

NUMBER OF

TRANSACTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALCULATION TRANSACTIONS

Chacks Paid / Debits : 11
Deposits / Cradits : 4 =
Deposited ltems ' 6 —
Total Transactions 21 ==
=

o
=3
[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL | =G
} ===
i — O
DESCRIPTION ' VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRICES UNIT TOTAL e §
Your Produet Includes: ==
ACCOUNT 0000006658601369 ¥
Waived Monthly Service Fea 0 $20.00 $0.00
Transactions 21 0 21 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Other Fees - I .
Electronic Credits 1 995,999,998 o] $0.40 $0.00
Non-Elestionic Transactions . 14 260 0 $0.40 $0.00
Vault Deposit 2 0 2 $1.00 $2.00 !
Vauit Deposil Std Strap Notes 400 o 400 $0.00 siso 1
Vault Deposit Non-Std Strap Notes 210 0 210 $0.02 $4.20 1
Vault Deposit Std Coin Bag 1 0 1 $2.00 $2.00 !
Total Service Charge (Will be assessed on 12/5/117) $0.80
ACCOUNT 000000868501369
Electronic Credits 1
Non-Electronic Transaclions - 14
Vault Deposit 2
Vault Deposit Std Strap Notes 400
Vauit Deposit Non-Std Strap Notes 210
Vault Deposit Std Coin Bag i

1 This charge represenis a service provided In a pravious month.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-664-2262 ar wrile us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or raceipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the stalement or recaipt.

For parsonal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

¢ Your name and account number

«  The dolfar amount of the suspected arror

. A descripiion of the error of transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it Is an error, or why you need mora information.
We will investigate your complaint and wifl correct any erfor promptl{‘ IFwe take more than 10 business days (or 20 business da){s fornew -
acoounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think Is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes

us lo complets our investigation .

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immecliately If your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic ransactions (checks of deposits) on this statement. H any such atror appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no jater than 30 days after he statement was made available to \6013. For more complete detalls, sse the
Account Rules and Regulations or other a[inglicabie account agreement that govems your account. Deposit products and services are oftered by

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FD

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

[eNaER
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CHASE

Novernber 01, 2017 through November 30, 2017
Account Number:  000000668501369

This Page intentionally Laft Blank
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1:08 PM
01/04118

o George Kelly Elementary School

Reconciliation Detail
Chase, Period Ending 11/01/2017

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Check 10/30/2017 3986 Entourage
Check 10/30/2017 3082 DEMCO
Check 10/30/2017 3985 Amy Woodalt
Check 10/30/2017 3983 San Joaguin Count...
Check 1043012017 3884 Jen Hernandez
Check 117112017 3987 Kristi Basacker
Check 117312017
Check 111312017
Check 117942017 3988 Nicole Adkins
Check 11/15/2017 3991 Qakland Zoo Educa...
Check 11152017 3993 DEMCO
Check 1115672017 3990 Amy Woodall

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 7 items

Check ) 512312017 3043
Deposit 11/2/2017

Deposit 11/6/2017

Deposit 11/15/2017

Deposit 11/16/2017

Deposit ‘ HH72017

Deposit 11/2812017

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Fransactions
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 11/01/2017

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items

Check 11/9/2017 3989
Check 11411672017 3992
Check 12/5/2017 3994
Check 121672017 3998
Check 121672017 3995
Check 121612017 3987
Check 121612017 3996
Check 12/6/2017 4000
Check 12/6/2017 . 3999
Check . 12/8/2017 4001
Check 1/3/2018 4002

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Deposit 12i512017
Deposit 121712017
Deposit 1211272017
Deposit 1211302017
Deposit 11412018

Total Deposits and Credits
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Martha Casanovas

Wonco Distributor
Cinemark Movies 14
Domino's Pizza
CADAJCASL Central
Konoc Tees

Nicole Adkins

Jen Hernandez
Domino's Pizza
Domino's Pizza
Domino's Pizza
Merlin Graphics

Cir

HKHHMXXERXK XXX X

g g e g

Amount Balance
45,487.39
-570.,00 -570.00
-227.18 -797.18
-153.63 -950.81
-120.00 -1,070.81
-42.45 -1,113.26
-472.57 -1,585.83 .
-279.33 -1,865.16
-6.72 -1,871.88
-1,527.07 -3,398.95
-501.50 -3,000.45
-192.73 -4,093.18
-101.23 -4,194 .41
-4,194.41 -4,194.41
0.00 0.00
3,039.00 3,039.00
2,195.00 5,234.00
1,895.00 7.129.00
135.00 7.264.00
570.00 7.834.00
8.30 7.842.30
7,842.30 7,842.30
3,647.89 3,647.89
3,647.89 49,135.28
3,647.89° 49,135.28
-4,22 -4.22 .
-1,428.00 -1,432.22
-36.99 -1,469.21
-1,625.00 -2,994.21
-808.02 -3,802.23
-299.04 -4.104.27
-89.06 -4,200.33
-82.80 -4,2B83.13
-36.99 -4,320.12
-68.20 -4,388.32
-182.28 -4,570.60
-4,570.60 -4 570.60
4,348.00 4,348.00
1,178.00 5,526.00
660.00 5,186.00
100.08 6,286.00
589.40 6,875.40
6,875.40 6,875.40
2,304.80 2.,304.80
51,440.08

5,952.69

ot




1:08PM George Kelly Elementary School
0110418 Reconciliation Summary
Chase, Period Ending 11/01/2017
Nov 1,17
Beginning Balance : 45,487.29
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items -4,194.41 . #
Deposits and Credits - 7 items 7,842.30
Total Cleared Transactions 3,647.89
Cleared Balance 49,135.28
Register Balance as of 11/01/2017 49,135.28
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items - -4,5670.60
Deposits and Credits - 5 items 6,875.40
Total New Transactions 2,304.80
Ending Balance 51,440.08

Page 1




Required Format

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

TICKET CONTROL LOG

~ TICKET COLOR __BLUE

X George Kelly

TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE NUMBER NUI\(IBER USED
(/ /Jh Inice trod |- | 2209456 [Z2FCAC | []4-
Q2 | 1w CE —frcl bl @ 226107 ) LU0 10
Jzz,;mmm /{uf 3| J2XCe | 22T | AU
]D)?“??ﬂ!"i I anicE m( 2 [~ 2210047221053 A
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@QQINAND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET ° -SCHOOL \"{6 ]n,

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Required fo:

E‘- co oy \ : U
i ‘ CLUB NAME CTf D (LY ACCOUNT#: AsE |
| ™ | Apvisor’s stGNA YD 0 pATE:Y
T ‘
ﬁ ante, (oneesalpns 'F
L-‘(SIGD’(ATURE) JW\T Y f)l=‘ i i '
| RECEIPTH - \?RECEIPTS roraLs. D | o
&7-0 Alses Z 20%5[%%~%21@a4¢fgﬁ‘§9“ﬂ GRAND TOTAL
2 l
g 7
=3
=3 /
s (80
1=s 40 v P
5 185 7 :
=g /
5 a5 W
S B -
CURRENCY TOTAL= 5 5 57 |

515 L
=% QqD‘/_L
= ,\D/

COIN TOTAL= $ ‘ i{ l.‘/

# of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL=

| GRAND TOTAL (CASH +
' COIN + CHECKS):

b
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; - ‘
C HAS E !-' September 30, 2017 through Oclober 31, 2017

dPMRn e Fenlc A Account Number: 000000668501369

San Anlonio, TX 78265 - 9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00012904 DRE 703 210 30717 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
KELLY ELEMENTARY - ASB International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

535 MABEL JOSEPHINE DR
TRACY CA 95377-6645

00129040201000000022

CHECKING SU MMARY Chase Performance Business Checking

INSTANCES - AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $44,914.80 o

Deposits and Additions 3 4,702.02

Checks Paid 8 -4,113.91 //

Fees 1 -16.52 /,/’

Ending Balance 12 $45,487.39

DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS )
DATE DESGRIPTION AMOUNT .~
10/04 Cash Sves Cash Dep, Depdate= 09/28/2017, Bag= 00000000000000000644, ULID= . s2,024.00 ¥

0000000260, Vitid= 958 e

10/18 Deposit 260 2,675.00 I
10/30 Electronic Scrip Rebate 500002810 CCD ID; 3943290619 3.02

Total Deposits and Additions ' $4,702.02
CHECKS PAID

: DATE

CHECK NO. DESGRIPTION PAID AMOUNT -
3973 A 10/02 $70.00 ‘/
3974 A~ ) 10/19 70.86 l/
3975 10/05 166.51 i‘/
3976 A 10/23 2,400.00
3977 A 10/23 ' 115.64 s-/
3979 * A 10/26 1,180.00 1",
3980 A 10/27 68.20 v~
3981 ~ 10/31 42.70 r//
Total Checks Paid $4,113.91

If you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of the check. As a result, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

* All of your recent checks may not be on this statement, either because they haven't cleared yet or they were listedon "%

one of your previous slatements. N S X .
A An image of this check may be available for you to vjew on Chase.com \’ \

R ey S 45 (02 51227
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'CHASE S

September 30, 2017 through October 31, 2017
Account Number:  000000668501369

FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10/04  Service Charges For The Month of September $15.52
Total Fees $15.52

The monthly service fee of $20.00 was waived this period because you maintained a relationship balance {combined

business deposits) of $35,000.00 or more.

[DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE

10/02
10/04
10/05
10/13
10/19
10/23
10/26
10/27
10/30
10/31

[SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY |

Maintenance Fee
Excess Producl Fees
Other Service Charges
Total Service Charges

TRANSACTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALCULATION
Checks Paid / Debits

Depaosits / Cradits

Deposited ltems

Total Transactions

[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL]

AMOUNT
$44,844.80
46,853.28
46,686.77
49,361.77
49,290.91
48,775.27
45,595.27
45,527.07
45,530.09
45,487.39

$0.00 Walved by checking and relationship balances

$0.00
$6.72
$6.72

NUMBER OF
TRANSACTIONS

8
2
3
13

Will be assessed on 11/3/17

VOLUME ALLOWED

DESCRIPTION " CHARGED PRICE/ UNIT TOTAL
Your Pradust includes:
ACCOUNT 00000066B50136%
Waived Monthly Service Fee Q $20.00 $0.00
Transaclions 13 o 13 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Other Fees
Electronic Credits 1 999,899,899 0 $0.40 $0.00
Non-Electronic Transactions 9 280 o $0.40 $0.00
Vaull Deposit 1 o 1 $1.00 $1.00 1

Page 2 ol 4




CHASE £
: e September 30, 2017 through Oclober 31, 2037
Account Number: 000000668501369

| SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL| (continued)

DESCRIPTICN VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRIGES UNIT TOTAL

Vault Deposit Non-Std Strap Notes 286 o] 286 $0.02 gs72 !
Total Service Charge {Wiil be assessed on 11/3/17) $6.72
ACCOUNT 000000668501369

Electronic Credits 1

Non-Electronic Transactions g

Vaull Deposit 1

Vaull Depesit Non-Std Strap Notes 286

T This charge represents a service provided in a previous month.

IN CASE-OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us al the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is

incorrect or il you need more information about a ransfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST stalement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared {o give us the following information:

s+ Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspested error

+  Adescriplion of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you balieve it is an esror, or why you need mose information.
We wil investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. if we take more than 10 business days {or 20 business days for new
accounts} to do this, we will aredit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the lime it takes
us to complete our investigation . .

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. 1f any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to \E)ou. Far more complete details, see the
Accouni Bules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIB

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
(ENGER

Page 3 o 4
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'CHASE
= September 30, 2047 through Oclober 31, 2017
Account Number: 000000868501 369

This Page Intentionally Left Blank
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1:34 P George Kelly Elementary School

200117 - Reconciliation Detail
Chase, Period Ending 10/01/2017

Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Batance

Beginning Balance 44 914 80 ;E
Cleared Transactions -
Checks and Payments - § items

Check 912912047 3973 Domino's Pizza X -70.00 -70.00
Check 10/4/2017 3975 Amy Woodall X -166.51 -236.51
Check 104412017 3974 Tracy Awards & Em... X -70.86 -307.37 N
Check 10!4!2017 X -15.52 -322.89
Check - ] 1041512017 3976 JostensYearbook X -2,4040.00 -2,722.89
Check 10/15/2017 Jen Hernandez X -115.64 -2,838.53
Check 1042312017 3979 Country Side Farms X -1,180.00 -4,018.53
Check 10/2412017 Domino's Pizza X -68.20 -4,086.73
Check 10/30/2017 3981 Kim Chandier X -42.70 -4,129.43
Total Checks and Payments -4,129.43 -4,129.43
Deposits and Credits - § items
Check /2712017 3972 Nicole Adkins X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 9/28/2017 X 2,024.00 2,024.00
Deposit 10/9/2017 X 2.675.00 4,699.00
Check 10416/2017 3978 Neil Enterprises X 0.00 4,699.00
Deposit 10/30/2017 X 3.02 4,702.02
Totat Depasits and Credits 4,702.02 4,702.02
Total Cleared Transactions ‘ 572.58 572.59
Cleared Balance 572.59 45 48739
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item )
Check 512312017 3943 Mastha Casanovas -56.00 -56.00
Total Checks and Payments -56.00 -56.00
Fotal Uncleared Transactions -56.00 -56.00
Register Batance as of 10/01/2017 516.59 45,431.39
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 10/30/2017 3986 Entourage -570.00 -570.00
Check 10/30/2017 3882 DEMCO -227.18 -797.18
Check 10/30/2017 3985 Amy Woodall -153.63 -850.81
Check 10/30/2017 3983 San Joaguin Count... -120.00 -1,070.81
Check 10/30/2017 3684 Jen Hernandez -42.45 -1,113.26
Check 11112017 3987 Kristi Basacker -472.57 -1,685.83
Check 11/9/2017 3988 Nicole Adkins -1,527.07 -3,112.90
Check 11/912017 3988 Wonco Distributor -4.22 -3,117.12
Check 11M15/2017 3992 Cinemark Movies 14 -1,428.00 -4,54512
Check 11/15/20%7 3991 Qaktand Zoo Educa... -501.50 -5,046.62
Check 11/15/2017 3993 DEMCO -192.73 -5§,239.35
Check 11/15/2017 3990 Amy Woodall -101.23 -5,340.58
Total Checks and Paymenis -5,340.58 -5,340.58 -
Deposits and Credits - § items
Deposit 114212017 3,039.00 3,039.00
Deposit 11/6/2017 2,195.00 5,234.00
Deposit 1111572017 . 1,885.00 7,129.00
Deposit 1111612017 135.00 7,264.00
Deposit 114712017 570.00 7,834.00
Total Deposits and Credits ) 7,834.00 7,834.00
Totat New Transactions 2493.42 2,493.42
Ending Balance 3,010.01 47,924.81

Page 1
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

~ Reguired for.
el L?(\ '

«S CIIG‘SL

okkeeper Verification:

] ‘ N
cLus NAME:__ 5t {70 d W ACCOUNT#: 'd&fﬁ%
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:__\ l\( WAL~ pate: } !/‘7/\\\_’1 |
SOURCE OF FUNDS:___ (10t « DU l l\ ots L4 \f@\\
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) V‘\ A d M/\ /\/\Q \Tﬁ\ :
Co 7 : o, P
RECEIPT# . Z:QZE’JD\ THRU RECEIPT# 7 D70 ! , RECEIPTS TOTAL 3 %Dg.
e - . 4 - MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
L T wiow
Bundles of $1,000.00
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =$
Bundles of $500.00 _
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =3
. 7
Bundles of $500.00 ; g
(25 Bills) ) X$20.00 =$ (D D a0 V‘./
Bundles of $250.00 i *} e ‘ /
(25 Bills) ) X$10.00 =3 ‘/15*\,,) \ 1
A
Bundles of $100.00 ) i ~ b
(20 Bills) Lo & $5.00 =5 (gt U c X
= X $2.00 =3
~ Bundles of $25.00 - ~ N
| (@sBill) X $1.00 =3 00 :
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ 920 E! ) i £'1/
& A A S
Rolls of $25.00 ‘
(25 Coins) X §1.00 =3
X §.50 =3 i
. |
Rolls of $10.00
(40 Coins) % ‘ X§.25 =5 7 1 5 t’/
Rolls of $5.00 -
(50 Coins) 7' X$.10 =% ) Qr
Rolls of $2.00 g
(40 Coins) | X$.05 =5 O ('_>
Rolls of $.50 ) -
(50 Coins) X3.01- =3 ‘
COINTOTAL= Y, () Dls ‘? ‘ D l) L~
Include on Check:
St”éfﬁé“,ﬂi‘;‘j;lf#’ #of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= s
| GRAND TOTAL (CASH + . ~ ]
\ ¢ COIN + CHECKS): § % 0 6 ; OD L,.-r—-

—



TRACY UNIFIED SCHQQ\DISTRICT o Requir"écz

| COIN ANj) CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL K ¢l l 4

. CLUB NAME: 9\'\1 \,Pﬂ[iﬁ//?hkﬁ account#:_t SB

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ,4’\/0 DOL: ~ paTE: 4-A ? -]

| SOURCE OF FUNDS: K]({s N f\\(ﬂ’ N
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) :‘ ﬂ aw Q"‘Q

RECEIPT# THRU RECEIPT# RECE%% T%%% 2 QDI z%:m
. ;o T RAN.
IGM?J“‘IHDD AND 2“}00\- 1,(00\7/ RELOW
Bundles of $l 000 (010 .
( C(oBilly) X $100.00 | =3
Bundles of $500.00 _ ,
(10 Bills) : X $50.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 _ _ S , -
(25 Bills) X:$20.00 1=% .;
Bundles of $250.00° ' e ;
(25 Bills) N CK "X $10.00 =5 (8 O / |
Bundles of $100.00 : ; ¥, _
(20 Bills) : 9\0 X §5.00 =$ l DD L+ g
= X $2.00 =3

| e - G X810 l=s o 50 L~ |

“Rolls of $25.00 ' _
(25 Coins) _ X $1.00 =3
X $.50 =8
Roll's of $10.00 - 3
(40 \SO'EIIS) X 525 - =3
mi 1:'0 " * . B
(50 Coins) X$.10 =% .
Rolls of $2.00. _ i :
(40 Coins) N X803 | =8
Rolls of $.50 . _ ' B
(50 Coins) : - R =$ . | N
COINTOTAL=  |§ o
Include on Check: : ' L B
Students Name, ID#, L ~OKS.TOTAL= 3 .
Club Account# _*+_ﬁ ‘of Checks | CHEv ) : |
' ‘ . T4SH+ : g
' ' GRAND TOTAL(v. -~ -~ | § ;{/\ D i
/N g COIN + CHECKS):
Bookkeeper Verification: | ’ —_ = 7

e e e

vi
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¥ CHOOL DISTRICT RequiredJL

T SHEET ~ ~SCHOOL, KQH £
| accoont: A S H . v
DATE: CP{ZZ' I
DAL m,;,pn& A2 F
ls‘f el 11/ { }(/\5 ~

“——RECE[PTS TOTALS D | O

2209586 1.2 [poi ¢ MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
L

R R

o) REIOW
&

=3
=$ )
=3 % /
o N /

\ot /
s 1§85 7 g
=
=$ \f»{} 2—~ 4 ’
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ i >‘7 :
=3

=

=3

COIN TOTAL= s g ¥

CHECKS TOTAL= § )
v
Ll

GRAND TOTAL (CASH + o i

COIN + CHECKS): 7 fj




et

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Required Jh

_z—_ -

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHE]*LT SCHOOL ()

[CLUB NAME: H&“\K‘O g" ACCOUNT# LLB&

n_ [ ’\fﬁ
{A - ous A 16117
| ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE DATE }
SOURCE OF FUNDS:( (Pﬂ’lf : %\@Hi&%\/
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): {\t&
Py v N 5 € rs - o
Y, * B E ? —_—
rECEPTHZO 1889 tHRU RECEPTE 3201920 RECEIPTS TOTAL 3 220
' - MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
RELOW
Bundles of $1,000.00 ‘ )
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) - X $50.00 =5
Bundles of $500.00
(25 Bills) 4/ X $20.00 =5 - -
Bundles of $250.00 .
(25 Bills) 2\ X $10.00 | =% 2}0
Bundles of $100.00 : -
(20 Bills) m X $5.00 s O
= X$2.00 * =3
Bundies of $25.00 - il A
(25 Bills) X $1.00 =3
- ) I
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ 52 JO
Rolls of $25.00 . )
(25 Coins) X §$1.00 =3
X $.50 =$
Rolls of $10.00 )
(40 Coins) X§25 =3 -
Rolls of $5.00 ER
(50 Coins) X $.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00 _
(40 Coins) X.3.05 =3
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) X301 =$
COIN TOTAL= $
Include on Check: _
Students Name, 1D, # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= s
Club Account# - . ) '
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + s —
COIN + CHECKS): ?)2’0 ot

skkeeper Verification:




e

* Bookkeeper Verification:

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT o Requiﬁé;
COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET  SCHOOL Ke,l l i
; O : = B gt N ] T ] z; - u N
CLUB NAME:_. LP(L(L"’ -rfa\%O ~© ACCOUNTH#: AR
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: fhf\) iﬁ | pATE: 1/ -
SOURCE OF FUNDS: K}/ﬁa A aM* DMﬁL Vo
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) JA( WOO A ( H ’jg\
rEcEreTs 60 (7 ARURECEPRTE |60 A RECEIPTS TOTAL § 295
i : ~ MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REIOW ' .
Bumdies oES 100000 '
- (10 Bills) X $100.00 =%
“Bundles of $500.00 L ; .
~ (10Bills) X $50.00 =3 | ,
Bundles of $500.00 : ' : BE e
(25 Bills) | xsmom 2D |=s LD e 47
Bundles of $250.00 . : ot ' g
(25 Bills) 70 Xswo0 =5 Ip0O— &7
Bundles of $100.00 -
(20 Bills) ‘{7[ X $5.00 =g L{ 6’ i/ o
= x$200 * |=8%
Bundles of $25.00 ‘ r: . ;
F (25 Bills) P x50 b | 20 " . -
_ -
CURRENCY.TOTAL= 8 2@5 B
Rolls of $25.00 3 g = '
(25 Coins) , X $1.00 =5 _ L PR
X $.50 | =3 / .
Roils of $10.00 X §25 /=$/ ' i
| o, | PR
Rolls of §5.% b '
(50S goins)_ X8l =3 .

Rolls ot $2.00 - o
(40 Coins) ’ / X$.05 . =3

Rolls of $.50 . _
L (50 Coins) X3 ' =%

COINTOTAL= $
Include on Check: ‘ . ' .
Students Name, ID#, _ ~7KS TOTAL= 5
Club Accounté# — #'ofChecks | CHEc

COIN + CHECKS):

CmdsHY | =il A
GRANDTOTAL(v.~ = = | ¥ Q,q .

vi
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COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

LDNVAL Y UINAD AL JUMNMVUL IO L XLC L

'--QSCHO OL

Kequire

CLUB NAME: ﬁ M

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

ya

ACCOUNT#:

DATE: Ot

YR

Keily
N
L

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):
RECEIPT#QJ wgngHRU RECEIPT# 'y o{{oq 7

Ry b
AW

tU"U E ‘ :

RECEIPTS TO’IAL $ (D D 9

. MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL

REIOW

Bundles of $1,000.00

Club Account#

(10 Bills) X $100.00 =
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =3 B
- Bundles of $500.00 - ] . ) /
(25 Bills) 4 X8$2000 =5 (40 . UD L
Bundles of $250.00 _— P
(25 Bills) - \ X $10.00 =5 \O OO ‘
Bundles of $100.00 ; T
(20 Bills) D( X §5.00 =3 {,Z/O« (,b =T
= X $2.00 =3
Bundles of $25.00
(25 Bills) l O xsL00 l'D _ 5@ |
: y : ]
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ t @) | O\O
R =
Rolls of $25.00 -
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =8
X $.50 =3
Rolls of $10.00 _
(40 Coins) X $.25 =3
Rolls of $5.00
(50 Coins) X$.10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X:5.05 =3
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) Xs.o01- 3 $
COIN TOTAL= $
Inc_‘.lude on Check: l
Bmaeits Nats, [Df, #0of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= $

ookkeeper Verification:

GRAND TOTAL (CASH +
COIN + CHECKS): '
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=35

[ S [Fo-=— T

SRR T

sy

. o

. TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOIL, DISTRICT  Require.
' COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET '-SCHOOL . < Wy
CLUB NAME: 4| . \TJO,J. e ACCOUNT#: ——ﬁg—-rj——p
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: \‘Y(\ e kf_._ e 'IiATE: { I 'Hf“l
SOURCE OF FUNDS: di ﬂU ™ cilE’ 1% R

= -
RECEIPTS TOTAL § L\ 17,

. MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REIOW _
Bundles of $1,000.00 —
(10 Bills) X $100.00 . =$
Bundles of $500,00 me
(10 Bills) - X $50.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00 -
(25 Bills) X $20.00 =§ _
5 v Ul
Bundles of $250.00 i L - -
(25 Bills) ) Xs1000 =5 B0y
Bundles of $100.00 ‘ ; o BN g
| @oBig L xsso0 3 ST r
» X $2.00 . =3
Bundles of $25.00 _ - .,
“) " (@sBil) X $1.00 =5 . 3 |
e \ J S .
CURRENCY TOTAL= Vi 5 TR L1
Rolls of $25.00 . :
(25 Coins) X $1.00 _ =$
X850 =3
“Rolls of§10.00 - - e
\ (40 Coins) . X835 =$ l 0, bj P
Rolls of $5.00 " - ‘
(50 Coins) X$.10 =$
“Rolls of $2.00
. (40 Coins) X3.05 =$
Rolls of $.50 : . :
- (50 Coins) Xs.01" - =
COIN TOTAL= 0Ny
Include on Chéck: i - T -
Smgf“gsfa.me’f#”* . #of Checks' | CHECKS TOTAL=
L up c;oun N . ) T A ] -
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + B ; —
, _ COIN + CHECKS):* ‘2‘}/ (o 00
Bookkeeper Verification: : ' -
vi




TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL D}smICT o Requzrea
| com AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL ﬁjh

| CLUB NAME: 8"“ m(A’\ © ACCOUNT#: ‘[Bb -
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ' DATE Q 17—2']'7

SOURCE OF FUNDS: &)ﬂ DO\RQ@/ ;FGDC

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE)

recEpi 20 10 THRU RECEIPTH 22(%2 ~ RECEIPTS TOTAL S

T\UCLTS Codie _Kff WNX , MGSL QLR GRS TOTAL _- R

r —Fundies of$1,000.00

L (0Bill) X$100.00 =§
“Bundles of $500.00 _
~ (10Bills) _ X $50.00 =$
Bundles of $500.00 : R
(25 Bills) X $20.00 =3 . |
Bundles of $250.00 . B /
(25 Bills) X$1000 =$ /

Bundles of $100.00 - - 7 |
(20 Bills) $5.00 =3 ' )

Bundles of $25.00 ~|
_ (25 Bills) X $1.00 o

" Rolls 0£ $25.00 ——— ,
(25 Coins) ; . X §1.00 =$

“Rols of310.00 . 2 i
- (40 Coins) | X$25 -5
T Rolls of $5.L0
(50 Coins) . X §.10 =57

. ] ; 4
Rolls of $2.00. - _ '
(40 Coins) ! X$.05. ' =3 3
Rolls of$.50 ' . _ ) .
~ (50 Coins) xa0l =¥
COIN TOTAL= s
Include on Check: : ’ :
Students Name, ID#, ~KS TOTAL= g .
Club Account# — . #‘ofChecks CHE e /

COIN + CHECKS):

' - eqsEE | -
~ © | GRAND TOTAL (v . @

Eookkeeper Verification:
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o TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
4 'Lll?‘édf ormat _ Submission Date: L / 4[ IVI -

OES s

Activity Request & Revenue Potential/Fund Raising Recap -

Sl i BOQUAOS
End ‘ ~ Project - \}‘MQ’} F\Q@l\ ({C@

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic mformanon

~ 1. Purchase Cost = $Q %LO : , APPTOVE‘ISMW

2. # of Items Purchased wz Principal

$ l‘ 2 /each Advi.soz/é:ﬁ% Q /
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get: 7 ' I‘reasuljer (\H’(/Dm
4, Potential Income $f IC Q_E_Q 7 . Adwsormm

DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected: ) L P :
46?) sold@ $ \J ™ B ' Receipt # %20/&@ "8 RA

3. Selling Price

I

‘ (_9?»?’ sold @ |{ [)'( &= @ UZO" " Receipt| f# %3578)\1 ﬁ"‘a qusg
A sold @ (O~ - &% 330 Receiptlg# 2207189 - B3040
5, R |

Total
*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential incqme
(#4)? If not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list
of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

$ Collected (#5) § - Potential (#4) 3 = Difference $

——" e, Schol 31D, 202

Vendor: Amt. Paid: Ck #:

6. Total

NET PROFIT RECAP

$ Collected (#5) § - Total Expenses (#6) § - = Net Profit §



-aSCHO!OLféK 5

ACCOUNT#: ASE X
DATE: g‘3 ll' [

Cr B NAME:

ADVISOR’S SIGNAT

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

_ S
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):______&ﬁ :
i ' — L
 RECETPT# 2201564 THRU RECEIPT#EMQJ RECEIPTS TOTAL $_I______4_ 0 %ma

- MUST EQUAL GRAND
REILOW
Bundles of $1,000.00 ’
(10 Bills) {  xs10000 =s {00 .00
Bundles of $500.00 "

Bundles of $500.00 N 1
(25 Bills) 25 X$20.00 =5 700 PO ”
Bundles of $250.00
(25 Bills) “7 x$1000 l=s 7000
Bundles of $100.00 o, | '
(20 Bills) 31t x$5.00 =5 |TOI0D
» O xR0 * =$ S om
R
Bundles of $25.00 |
(25 Bills) 37 xs1.00 5. %100
_________——————__'________._——————______ I
CURRENCY TOTAL=
I
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =3 O I
IR _
' X $.50 =3 0
i Rolls of $10.00 _ ‘
| || @ocoiny qQ  xs2 -5 . 2.25 .
i Rolls of $5.00 -
l , (50 Coins) 5 xs10 =5 0.0
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) 5 X:5.05 =3 0, ZS _
L
5 Rolls of $.50
O (50 Coins) O Xsor =§
. COIN TOTAL=
I
E Include on Check: ‘
Students Name, ID#, -
ity Aceoutih . # of Checks CHECKS TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL (CASH +
COIN + CHECKS):

i{
|
g Y tkeeper Verification:




COIN A __AN]) D CURRENCY COUNT SHEET ’*SCHQOL ét’f%

—”
., ELuB N NAME: A@()\Y"(ﬁ\ CCOUNT#: ﬁé@ _ o

I |apvisors SIGNATURE' M%—DATE;_(B_ gl R
| souncr orrums Fepios

{ DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): f[ SZL\

A
g I _ !
| recrr820147] THRU RECEIPTH %"5 6/7@(6(5 RECEIPTS TOTAL § 2()70
B ; ’ ‘ MUSTEQUAL GRAND TOTAL J
' BEI.OW

¥ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Regquired for.
f

el - T,

E Bundles of $1,000.00 =
(10 Bills) ?) X $100.00 =3 EJOO -

¥ Bundles of $500.00 "
(10 Bills) ' I X $50.00

Bundles of $500.00 4_0 — 8 = ;
(25 Bills) ; 5@0 -
Bundles of $250.00 . 2=
(25 Bills) % X $10.00 ) =$ \'hjjoa—
Bundles of $100.00 ‘ o i
(20 Bills) @ X $5.00 =3 wo,—

S\
\

&

s

i ™ | X$200 ¢ -3
~ ’ ' !
Bundles of $25.00 .
(25 Bills) )20 X $1.00 = . /‘:)( ) —~
CURRENCY TOTAL=

—

Rolls of $25.00

gﬁf (25 Coins) _ X $1.00 =3
) X $.50 -3
Rolls of$10.00 _
E i (40 Coins) X §.25 =3
] Rolls of $5.00 -
g | (50 Coins) ~X$.10 =3
y Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X.$.05 =%
H Rolls of $.50
=8 (50 Coins) X$.01" =$
COIN TOTAL=
% Include on Check: :
Sutiuta: Sumie Lk # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL=
5 un T : y
| GRAND TOTAL (CASH + |
5 ‘ . .. | com + CHECKS):

Seation:




=gy

e

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

_ Regquired for.

-JSCHO;OL GRES

o= = ME‘

VN

CLUB NAME: A@ﬁﬂdﬂ@
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:=

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE

recrpT#0 168  rary rEcERTH 82 01824

ACCOUNT#: _7% S

DATE-:&

L0 |7

v

N

&4
RECEIPTS TOTAL $ / / 30 —

= 0 ==

EA

B

. RS

i

AT

s e

_ . Jkkeeper Verification:

COIN + CHECKS):

. MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
RELOW
Bundles of $1,000.00 ’
(10 Bills) / X $100.00 =5 /00
Bundles of $500.00 v -
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =
Bundles of $500.00 : { ) "
(25 Bills) 4 \ X $20.00 -5 Y20
Bundles of $250.00
(25 Bills) Q0 xs1000 1=5 290
Bundles of $100.00
(20 Bills) 4‘3’ X $5.00 =3 2’7[‘0
* X $2.00 =5
Bundles of $25.00 —
(25 Bills) [0 xsio0 -5 . 0O |
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ / L,L 3@ —
Vi
Rolls of $25.00 7 ‘
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =3
X $.50 =3
. Rolls of $10.00 )
( (40 Coins) X§25 =5
!
i Rolls of $5.00
' (50 Coins) X $.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X-3.05 =3
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) X801 =§
COIN TOTAL= $
Include on Check:
Bhilsats e T, # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL= 5
GRAND TOTAL (CASH +

=




=mn e

e e E=E = iy . sy e CEEEY TR

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

COIN AND CURRENCY cc’)ﬁﬁT SHEET

¥

Required fo.

«SCHOCLL GKES

-

CLUB NAME: ﬂ@? W\ﬂﬂ%

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE;{/

SOURCE OF FUNDS: /V/}(D NaIS

ACCOUNT#:

W) fee

DATE: 8’29/ 7

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) /ﬁm Vi Mﬁ_

|

R}JCEIPT# §20782 7THRU RECEIPT# S’ 207888

RECEIPTS TOTAL § @20 -

2okkeeper Verification:

 MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
RRIOW
//
Bundles of $1,000.00 ’
(10 Bills) / X $100.00 =3 /O v
" Bundles of $500.00 _ .
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =$ /
Bundles of $500.00 ()/ -
(25 Bills) 20 X$20.00 =5 HOU0"- .;
Bundles of $250.00 ’ ) _
(25 Bills) & x510.00 | =3 710 / / '
Bundles of $100.00 : e '
(20 Bills) 4 X $5.00 =5 20
% X $2.00 =5 /
Bundles of $25.00 ) — =
(25 Bills) lyg X $1.00 =$ . 58
|
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ (| K ‘ / :
Rolls of $25.00 )
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =§
X $.50 =$ /
Rolls of $10.00 _ - 7
(40 Coins) 8 X 5.25 =$ 2 — 7
Rolls of $5.00 =
(50 Coins) X .10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X.$.05 =3
Rolls of .50
(50 Coins) X3§.01- . =§
COIN TOTAL= $ 7 /
Include on Check: _
Students Name, 1D#, - ‘
Club Accountt l\ # of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL : $ . Q
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + ‘ / "
COIN + CHECKS): s (2.0 —~ |

vi
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL 6 ﬁﬁ

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

Required format

-
_LUB NAME: HOU\UOS\ P

ADVISOR’S SIGNA_TURE

SOURCE OF FUNDS:(

ACCOUNT#: }ASE) _
DATE: 2 [)6“7

U
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): \Vbﬁ

RECE_IPT#&_Q/Ig(&EITHI{U RECEIPT# 3 ZOTqZ«O

RECEIPTS TOTAL § 20 -

MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REI.OW

Jickeeper Verification:

Bundles of $1,000.00
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =%
i Bundles of $500.00 : ~ ]
(25 Bills) 4/ X $20.00 =3 %b -, ”
Bundles of $250.00 . .
(25 Bills) 2 \ X $10.00 | =3 2]D
Bundles of $100.00 B . _
(20 Bills) X $5.00 =3 - .
= X$200 ¢ =3
Bundles of $25.00 e
(25 Bills) X §1.00 =% -
| i
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ 52,0 ~
Rolls of $25.00 ]
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =§
X $.50 =8
Rolls of $10.00 ) ’
(40 Coins) X §.25 =8 N
Rolls of $5.00
(50 Coins) X§.10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X$.05 =$
Rolls of $.50 )
(50 Coins) X $.01 =$
COIN TOTAL= $
Include on Check:
Students Name, [D# i
5Lty # CHECKS TOTAL= 3
Club Account of Checks _
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + s .
COIN + CHECKS): ?)ZO -

A



TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

o m. 4 edf ormat - Submission Date: CZJ ’6) ,‘7
GKE S Scﬁool

Activity Request & Revenue Potential/Fund Raising Recap

D

Activity Dat

Beg. jlﬁ-—)) '] Organization A 515

4)5) ¥ it | CC0QUSID TShigds e,
SSRGS

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information: _
1. Purchase Cost $ '\I”) "'515 ’ Approvals: ) M
- . e /f“‘l o AP,

2. # of Items Purchased LP'}' ’ Pmmg = {

IR S ¥, N

. o 4 et
3. Selling Price | %) P b
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get: m / v U ] Treagurer (_'L % )

4. Potential Income 7 l DO - - e

DURING‘/and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:

sold@ § A %M = § !%D “‘ Receipt # F)—lk.o?\q l
) - _5;25"4 Receipt # _ ml(.G DC

. sold @ D
eipt # e

q 1d 5- - 8125 '
) @ T gi; J-’Id‘)ﬁ—“ T = qb‘ie‘t mfl €@ s E LR
= 5 | s7uass 57169 L,Q VRS e

Total V7 (e asss b 3635
*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential incqmey\ ¢+ il e i ek =
(#4)? If not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If s&__' R R
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list T B e
of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

1100~ ‘
$ Collected (#5) $ D(J.j - Potential‘(#dr) $ =Difference § 7

Il

EXPENSES:
~Vendor: | Amt. Paid: Ck #:
Vendor: ‘ Amt. Paid: . Ck#
' | 6. Total
NET PROFIT RECAP

$ Collected (#5) § - Total Expenses (#6) $__ = Net Profit $
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TRACY UNIFIED-SCHOOL D‘TSTRICT ~ Required 1o

| COINAND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET | -SCHOOL l<€((U(/ ‘

U

CLUBNAME- F(L'P) 1 M{(S!m U@Qﬁiﬁ\# A:%\:b
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: (ﬁjd(/\\‘ al! N ‘

SOURCE OF FUNDS: WLMWS\/\\P MUWW\OI S

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): \OLLU}QA M/; \‘K& o i 1

[ R .

RECEIPT# V%A | g TERU RECEPT# 7 10450 B’?Wl 50  RECEPTSTOTALS_| | 0.
' MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
" REL.OW _
Bundies of $1,000.00 ' &
(10 Bills) - X $100.00 =3 -
Bundles of $500.00 ' I
, (10 Bills) - X800 =5
Bundles of $500.00 - . L e
| essily “) LX X $20.00 =5 L‘C}I O Dﬁ? .
. Bundles of $250.00 ] - .
\ @5Bills) - g X$,10-OO =8 A Y. 0{
" Bundles of $100.00 e . T B i - =5 .
(20 Bills) [y xsso0 o |=s L }‘, 0 (3 R
o X$200. *  |=3 |
| Bundies of $25.00 T s
"] - (25Bills) Q’Z)@_XM'OO % \Z [) Q)Lg . .
‘ ' - - ' b -
CURRENCY TOTAL= 3 1 vz é}( )
Rolls of $25.00 _ ‘ : . . ' =gl
(25 Coins) , . X 51.00 | =3 : A =
X $.50 =5 ' '
. NS £ _ V//
Rolls of $10.00 - ] : e P -
(40 Coins) | \ xsas . |=8 | l/ h .
Rolls of $5.00 ) .
(50 Coins) H X$.10 =$ a , % {) V-
- Rolls of $2,00 y ' . T : ; "
(40 Coins) .ﬁ X805 -s ., |5 z/ | -
Rolls of $.50 \ | - .
(50 Coins) " . - X501 =8 _ 7 . o L
COIN TOTAL= s : 5 D () V'
Include on Check: - _ : ' - : ) o i
SwdentsNawe, [DF, | fofChecks | CHECKSTOTAL=  |§ . R
S kA | GRAND TOTAL (CASH + i TP P R I
.o _ ’\m ENS com + cHECkS): | ° ] } {)D , O D :
Bookkeeper Verification: R . ' : - " . . ) N

vi



T m——

==y T

|
|

L R

ST

Boolkeeper Verzj‘icatio_n.‘

CLUB NAME:_‘J D/it/]{ . ACCOUNT# pﬁ |
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:__\ Y phre |3
SOURCE OF FUNDS: V. /M@Q‘f@"ﬁp St@ﬁ\/ N@(ﬂ’ﬁf ﬂf’\ %'&QS
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): /\N | |
RECEIPT# - THRURECEIPT#  RECEIPTS TOTAL § 0.0 .
MR o i . MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
6/( L(/’OIC\ 5 C)‘ﬂ (06{ B2 ~ RELOW .
Bundles of$1,000.00 N i _
" (10Bills) - X§10000 - |=%
Bundies of $500.00 o
(10 Bills) - ' X $50.00- =%
Bundles of $500,00 ' ' _
(25 Bills) X $20.00 =5 1 .
Bundes of $250.00 , A ¥ B <
(25Bill) p xs00 =5 (p)) (/O e
. , % ) N3 _
Bundles of $100.00 . -y _ ¥i .-:- : .
(20 Bills) .r), X$500 - |=§ . m ! (A‘) AP
- ol X$200. * . |=§
Bundies of $25.00 . = ‘ .
(25Bills - XS$L00 =5
_ _ CURRENCY TOTAL=  |§ ""‘f[‘) o)
Rolls of $25.00 . ; : -
(25 Coins) . . X $1.00 _ =§
| X850 =$
“Rolls of$10.00 e
(40 Coins) X$.25 .| =3
Rolls of $5.00 ) o N
(50 Coins) ‘ X§.10 o e b
Rolls of $2.00 - ' : _
(40 Coins) X$.05 =5
Rolls of $.50 . :
- (50 Coins)* . - X801 =$
COIN TOTAL= &
Include on Chéck:. ' . ) : 7
Students Name, ID#,” |- ; e - : %
Club Account . # of Checks' | CHECKS TOTAL= s ] -
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + s L :
COIN + CHECKS):" _ L/) D (N




3 /,MND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET -SCHOOL : -\(p,\_u/%/

account#;_ 2 -
9

CLUB NAME: 9( \ODM
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: _ ~ . DATE:

SOURCE OF FUNDS:_ \;ﬂ&M@n\o 3\[%\(1”(5%’ S\/I

R

(VA

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE): \ ﬁ)& zi“//l L
" RECEIPT# THRURECEIPT# — | RECE%S To%ﬁ gRJN%% -
‘ - _MUSTEQ TOT.
" %5 5104 S”] - nwow
Bundles of $1, 500,00 — :
, : (10Bill) - ) X $100.00 \D'D DO /
: Bordies of 850000 | wesny
} . (10Bill) = - ' X$5Q~00~ . wiles
Bundles of $500,00 - - P 5, THe
(25 Bills) 7). X800 =3 LH) 0 .(/
b Bundles of $250.00 : ' . ' -
4 (25 Bills) x$1000  |=¥ | o
Bundles 0£$10000 | = N ' /
(go Bills) 1 X $5.00 - =5 - l'a i O ()
s X200 F =$
- ~Bundles of $25.00 o / . _
C(@5Bills) ]O X $1.00 -=$ ]D DO -
& ” - 3 - : - T -
E | , URRE,NCYVTOTAL— s lgg §o_—
\ Rolls of $25.00 _ : : , 3 ' -
E% : (25 Coins) ~ - . X$100 =3 .
' X $.50 ' =
:"ﬁ Rolls of$10.00 -, i : ‘ :
E (40 Coins) . X §.25 .| =3
Rolls of $5.00 : “
s (50 Coins) : X $.10 =8
| “Rolls of $2.00 ‘
(40 Coins) X.8.05 - =
Rolls of §.50 ,
a - (50 Coins)’ X801 =5
. COIN TOTAL= s
E! Include on CheCk:. ‘ . : : ;
Students Name, ID#, # of Checks' | CHECKS TOTAL= 3 :
g Club Account . T . S
[ L =° . AT
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + o DO

COIN + CHECKS):

g ’ :
;, Bookkeeper Verification:

U@
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

-b__{.igz'red format o Submission Date: .C;HZO} Il

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information:
1. Purchase Cost $ E J ~ Approvals: L‘A)QL@L /F i)__“___)
_ 2. # of Items Purchased Prmcnpal \_‘_J
3. Selling Price b 1’!‘ /each Adwso M
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get: I‘ream.n'"er :j\w W
4. Potential Income 3 | . - Advisczﬁr}% %ﬁ% (QQQUU\

,-_

E:gl(

LY

C;KL‘S School
Activity Request & Revenue Potential/Fund Raising Recap -
Activity Dates ) ; '
Beg. ﬁj/ﬁi\ ) ' 7 Organization ASEb
ma CIJ22] (7 Project Donice, RU(EE

DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:

L:D] sold@ $ L| ‘ = $(02,8""
20 wiig Fr=

Receiia't#! ) '92_, (} Fi Z" P
Receipt %Z- O%C:ﬂ 7

Il
ﬂm

Receipt (D) 2 0 %ﬁlg a

sold @

_ 128~ - 3205041

*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential income
(#4)? Ifnot, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list
of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

$ Collected (#5) $ '72 % ~* - Potential (#4) ﬂ Zg ~  =Difference $ ( Z;

EXPENSES:

Vendor: Amt. Paid: Ck #:

Vendor:; ,Amt, Paid: Ck #:
6. Total

NET PROFIT RECAP

§ Collected ‘(#5) N - Total Expenses (#6) § ' = Net Profit §

Ca
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Required j.

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET SCHOOL (%KES

CLUB NAME: LKW)G’M\!D ’, M‘Uk’r# ﬂ%@

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: T DATE: C“ZD \j
SOURCE OF T FUNDS-,‘? : ’SCH{: Dkﬁ)ﬂ@ JHQ‘CE%S N
MY AT

-
DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE) @1 %

RECEIPT#a ZC“”Q]?J}HRU RECEIPT# 82, @1(]56 RECEIPTS TOTAL §_|

* MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL

CC?'ZO'IC\%—- /v RELOW

(10 Bills)

Bundles of $1,000,00 510000 s ‘ N\]&S\j\\% ‘hQ Es

Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =%

Bundles of $500.00 _ - @D ba/

(25 Bills) X 820.00 =§ L / O{@i LlDT
M| % xsew - 2000 b7 pfqa Hetesr

IR,

|
A

* " X$2.00 ° =8

@ZO’H 2

Bund(l;gt}gfiﬁ;)()o.m) " — s UD.DB ]/ 1(5% qw’ 5,
7 |

et i o
iz Sl

R

Sk

[

Bundles of $25.00 3 /4
(25 Bills) : |5 xst00 =5 |3, oo "
[ ‘
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ | L A 00
Rolls of $25.00 '
(25 Coins) . X $1.00 =3
X $.50 =3 '
; - : /
Rolls of $10.00
(40 Coins) ’—t X $.25 = 1 ) m) 7 /
Rolls of §5.00 “
(50 Coins) X810 =3
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X.8.05 =$
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) Xs.o1: =3

COIN TOTAL= $ 1. 00

Include on Check:

Students Name, ID#, ‘ — .
g e .. #0of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL ] $ L@W

el

T

. vklceeper Verification:

' GRAND TOTAL (CASH + o . D O
\ - | coin + cHECKS): ] D '

vi
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COIN AND CURRFNCY COUNT SHEET

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

%CHOOL

Regquired format JA. )'

Kei

_
CLUB NAME: LM/\ V/W

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:

i

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

AM/ ACCOUNT#:
DATE:

A

o

7L

I i . ¢

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):
RECEIPT#I{ ?»0‘3'37I§THRU reCEPTE 3 % Oi’Df{']

ol Fop W YA
M

G

2 °
RECEIPTS TOTAL $
- MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
REIOW

Bundles of $1,000.00
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =$
“Bundles of $500.00 - ny -
(25 Bills) A X$2000 =§ LZ 0. U‘l) L]
Bundles of $250.00 1 ~ A
(25 Bills) - l X $10.00 =§ \O ) O’O .
Bundles of $100.00 i C
(20 Bills) l/[ X $5.00 =3 % Lb ] .
* X $2.00 =3
Bundles of $25.00 .
@ Bile O xsu LAY :
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ |
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =3
X .50 =§
Rolls of $10.00 _
(40 Coins) X §.25 =$
Rolls of $5.00
(50 Coins) X§.10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X $.05 =3
Rolls of §.50
(50 Coins) X$.01- =$
COIN TOTAL= 5
Include on Check:
Students Name, ID#, 7 =
e ' #0f Checks | CHECKS TOTAL s w
'/
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + $
COIN + CHECKS): . -
ookleeper Verification: J
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

. Submission Date:
(1:7 h Eg School

C}—;} Activity Request & Revenue Potential/Fund Raisin g Recap
Activity D?}ej -

Beg )ZB-I Il rguntzation. _ }{’ (ld(?,b‘g}u D ﬂ‘%
ma 422117 i _SCNEOV Dynee,

giai?ed Jormat

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information: . ]
1. Purchase Cost $ 2 r’ ?‘;, Approva}s. p ) @
2. # of Ttems Purchased Principal

: _ = )
5. Slings s A e | NI
. g Frice - gac —
' I'reasurer ’ _\_,W W '
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get: » o S ‘ O
4. Potential Income $ %C}" - AdVngA;\’\! {T\‘/{L{WD»\Q
pUR]N_G and AFTER the activity, RECORDjthe monies collected: . .
@M!M’% 4oe s [— - s 1 14— Receipt¥ 2 20F4510- 2 24
WWMMAEQ]A@ } = = ¥ 4 LO ] A Receiptl# 22 %8@'22[(}[’#}(!

sold @ Receipt #

(110 % 56
ota ;

*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential incqme
(#4)? Ifnot, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If $0,

these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list
of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

§ Collected (#5) $ 67 6“ - Potential. (#4) $ 7;‘:_2 j’” =Difference § QZj ~

EXPENSES: N

Vendor: Amt. Paid: Ck#:

Vendor: JAmt. Paid: Ck #:
| 6. Total

NET PROFIT RECAP

$ Collected (#5) $ : - Total Expenses (#6) § = Net Profit §
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

Required format 9 JA.

~SCH00L Kﬁ \ H,

r_ 4
CLUB NAME:

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE:

SOURCE OF FUNDS: DMM pbmﬁ ‘:)IDYLE)

(’\ 4
ACCOUNT#: Ag ] B

DATE:

_ U

!?

i

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGHATURE): J W‘J My ’}b Q { )

=

.

Rolls of $10.00
| (40 Coins)

=$: B @ .

RECEIPTH THRU RNCEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL $ N 5
\:17—0‘4‘—}5 b — 220950 q K“[S ’ZZU"]S(@H%F‘LQIOU iafg‘?gpﬁgUf‘L GRAND TOTAL
d
Bundl?faolfa ?ﬁ;:))oo.oo 510000 5
.B“ffléfg‘gfiﬁgfo'oo X$50.00 =5 e
Buﬁ‘aé; %fiﬁ:;)o.oo q xs TV Vi ]
B“"d(lgssﬁﬁgo'oq b Xs1000 [=s 40 ‘//, '
! Bund(l;gt}:afiﬁ:)ﬁo.oo - o ] 8 g s
- G ! X$2.qo' =$ -
e e |82 |
i CURRENCY TOTAL= | § 5 5 1’7 |
R‘g@ °§§§§)"° X 8100 = |
E' X $.50 =$

pd
‘Rolls of $5.00 N :
(50 Coins) Qﬂ[ X $.10 s 2.0p e
Rolls of $2.00 .
(40 Coins) i X.3.05 =3 \ \' D /
Rollsof$.50 i
(50 Coins) - ! X301 -3
, !n COIN TOTAL= s g V4
Include on Check:
Students Name, ID#, ¥ of Cliscle T 7
Club‘Accour'xt#_. \ : L CK. L 5 /
i
v
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + s PP e
COIN + CHECKS): 6 7 b
.tkeeper Verification: )
W
) vi

o
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Earle E Williams Middle School

Checks Report - Checkin
From July 1, 2017 to January 2.

Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared

8/14/2017 5095 Manos, Krystine Refund for return receipt #2373 $ 20.00
2001 Accounts Payable 20.00

8/14/2017 5094h Valerie Dubie VOID CHECK 0.01 8/14/2017
3551 Student Council 0.01

9/21/2017 5096 See's Candies, Stockton PO#7948: AVID See's FR 200.00 9/29/2017
3511 AVID Class 200.00

9/29/2017 5097 Dominoes Pizza 81.80 9/29/2017
3551 Student Council 81.80

9/29/2017 5098 Dominoes Pizza Patriot Days Door Decorating Rewards 52.60 10/31/2017
3551 Student Council 52.60

10/13/2017 5099 Double Good PO#7949: Science Camp FR 3,774.00 10/31/2017
3517 Science Camp: 2018 Science Camp 3,774.00

10/23/2017 5100 Wonco Distributor PO#7950: Open PO for 2017-2018 School 41.33
Year Inv#775965
3545 Library 41.33

10/23/2017 5101 Office Depot PO#7952: Inv#961993326001 185.19
3551 Student Council 185.19

10/23/2017 5102 Coastal Enterprises Inv#27384, 26795, 26695, 26796, 27395 14,402.20 10/31/2017
3530 PE Department 10,000.00
3530 PE Department 4,402.20 p

10/23/2017 5103 David Spiro PO#7951: Cookie Dough & Magazine FR i fﬂ‘(‘ \I('13,884.60 ;,/ 10/31/2017
3551 Student Council 12,043.20
3551 Student Council 1,841.40

10/23/2017 5104 Storer Coachways Invi#43337 1,631.00 10/31/2017
3551 Student Council 1,631.00

10/23/2017 5105 Storer Coachways Inv#43740 1,786.00 10/31/2017
3511 AVID Class 1,422.00
3511 AVID Class 364.00

10/23/2017 5106 TUSD-Transportation Dept  PO#7960: CSU Stanislaus Field Trip 535.50
3511 AVID Class 535.50

10/23/2017 5107 David Spiro PO#7954: AVID Candy Bars i A.Jee 1,584.00 / 10/31/2017
3511 AVID Class 1,440.00
3511 AVID Class 144.00

10/24/2017 5108 Walsworth PO#7961: Yearbooks for 2017-2018 3,410.00 10/31/2017
School Year
3562 Yearbook 3,410.00

10/24/2017 5109 Anne Martin 420.25 10/31/2017
3551 Student Council 183.25
3551 Student Council 117.18
3551 Student Council 74.28
3551 Student Council 45.54

11/7/2017 5110 Math Counts PO#7968: Math Competition Entry Fees - 150.00
1 Teacher & 5 Students
3551 Student Council 150.00

11/7/2017 5111 Wonco Distributor PO#7950: Inv#775980 79.05
3545 Library 79.05

11/7/2017 5112 Nature's Vision PO#7953: Nature's Vision FR 1,295.40
3511 AVID Class 1,295.40

11/7/12017 5113 Dominoes Pizza PO#7969: Student of the Month Lunches 67.20
3551 Student Council 67.20

11/9/2017 5114 Anne Martin 258.63
3551 Student Council 229.93
3551 Student Council - 28.70

12/11/2017 5115 See's Candy PO#7955: See's Winter Assortment If\ 500.71,121.80 v
3511 AVID Class 1,121.80

1211112017 5116 Double Good 5’0#7978: Science Camp FR - missing 18.00
item

1/23/2018 1:11 PM Page 1 0of 2

A
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Earle E Williams Middle School

Checks Report - Checking (1001) /A
From July 1, 2017 to January 23, 2018

Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Volded Cleared
3517 Science Camp: 2018 Science Camp 18.00
1211412017 5117 Bominoes Pizza PO#7968: Student of the Month Lunches 50.80
3551 Student Council 50.60
12/14/2017 5118 Miguel Romo PO#7970: Student of the Month Lunches 32.11
3551 Student Council 32.11
12/14/2017 5119 David Gomes PO#TO73: Winter Dance [1J Services 485.00
3551 Student Council 485.00
1211412017 5120 Dominoes Pizza PO#7980: Winter Dance - Food 81.80
3551 Student Council 81.80
12/15/2017 5121 Anne Martin 298.30
3551 Student Councit 190.41
3551 Student Council 107.89
Total $ 4585637
1/23/2018 1:11 PM Page 2 of 2
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Submission Date:

S22 7

Williams Middle School
ACTIVITY REQUEST &

REVENUE POTENTIAL RECAP

Activity Dates

0&/5&/90/ 7 Organization dﬁLM Mi//%‘/ﬁ’

Beg.
End 07’/ (N ) >or7 Project ’/uﬁﬁdw ,/Co’?q!ia_ap Do u.gx#\. =<
BEFORE. the activity begins, RECORD this basic information: -
\ S i
1. Purchase Cost Q@M&_ Approvals: /é)
2. # of Items Purchased e (‘P—i\ ( / w/”j d e
R I’
/1
3. Selling Price $ o ACthltIEE'-:/Ath]eth Du ector ;{/ﬂﬂ( ( >,‘,{,
i )
4. Potential Revenue § STgvv T Gl Ao e
DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:
'/‘d’u M?Eﬂa@ $ = $d2, 3FT 0V Receipt # s ot ool
sold @ = Receipt #
sold @ = Receipt #

Total

5.0, 3§71 O

*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential Revenue
(#4)? Tf not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any iterns get lost or stolen? If so, give a Emt

of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

= Difference $_& (7 JL}"e_?_’f av

EXPENDITURES:;

Vendor: Mor Cat FR.

Vendor: Amt,

6. Total
NET PROFIT RECAP

Amt, Paid:_{ 3 §€Y. bo cx#; r5/03

Paid:

Ck #:

13 &840

$ Collected (#5) $,42-387, ¥ - Total Expenditures (#6) $ fi Y. 62 Net Profit $ (ﬁ \S‘OJ‘ (./0

}a|(

N



School-Wide FR Activity Recap

Earle E Williams Middle School
Through January 18, 2018

R T

AT

A T D

AP Ey

Summary
Start Date: 08/14/2017 End Date: 08/31/2017
Item Sales
Total item Sales: $ 0.00
Total Estimatad Sales $ 0.00 Acfual Sales: % 22,387.00
[tam Costs
Totat Iterm Costs: $ 0.00
Total Fixed {fems: 0.00
Total Estimated Costs $ 0.00 Actual Gosts: L3 13,884.60
Estimatad Profit; $ 0.00 Actual Profit; $ 8,602.40
Notes:
Estimatad
ltam Costs
ltam Name Quantity Amount Subtotal
Total Estimated ltem Costs $ 0.00
Fixed ltems
Item Nams Quarntity Armaunt Sublotal
Taotal Eslimated Fixed ltarms 3 .00
item Sales
ltem Name Quantity Amount Sublotal
Tolal Estimatad Rem Safes $ 0,00
Actual
Sales
Date Type Number Descriplion Amount
Student Council
08/2372017 RECEIFT 2641 Mahendran, Kaavya: - Sfudent Council $ 16.00
08/23/2017  RECEIPT 2641 Mahendran, Kaavya: - Student Council 65,00
ng/24/2017  RECEIPT 2680 Castro, Jaymee Aylee: - Student Council 80.00
08/24/2017  RECEIPT 2656 De La Tarre, Lydia: - Student Council 20.00

1/18/2018 9:29 AM Page 10f6




Earle E Williams Middle School

Sales
0B/24/2017
08/24f2017
08/24/2017
0812502017
081252017
0872512017
Q2512017
OBf25/2017
08f25/2017
OBI25/2017
08/25/2017
GBf25/2017
08/28/2017
0B/28/2017
aB/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
0B/2812017
0B/28/2017
08/28/2017
0B/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
0Bf28/2017
08/28/2017
0872812017
0B8/28/2017
08728/2017
(8/28/2017
0812812047
0812812047
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
B8/2812017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
DB/28/2017
0812812017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
0872812017
0B/2812017
0B/28/2017
Q8282017
08/28/2017
08/268/2047
D8/28/2017
08/2B12017

RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIFT
RECEIPT

1/18/2018 9:29 AM

2667
2658
2658
2663
2664
2665
2667
2668
2669
2671
2672
2674
2679
2680
2681
2682
683
2604
2686
2686
2887
2688
2689
2680
2601
2691
2603
2695
26496
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2701
2702
2702
2703
2703
2704
2704
2705
2706
2706
2706
2707
2707
2709
2709
2710
2711
2712
2712
2713
7t3
2744

School-Wide FR Activity Recap
Through January 18, 2018

Simas, Michelle: - Student Councl

Lis, Amanda: - Student Council

Lis, Amanda: - Student Council

Hamid, Mahammad Hamza: - Student Councli
Williams, Liarn Roger Christopher: - Student Councl
Baccheltl, Carta: - Student Councll

Wijaya, Christian James: - Student Councii
Wilaya, Chilstlan James: - Student Counci
Cook, Clacy: - Student Councll

Wik, Matlena: - Student Council

Caporicct, Dana; - Student Councll

Rodriguez Agullar, Diege Atberto: - Student Councll
Tarres, Brianna Lulsa: - Student Councl
Torres, Brianna Luisa; - Student Council
Chaidez, Jesse Giovannil: - Student Councit
Hernandez, Gisselle: - Studant Council

Nadem, Sanam Sallma: - Student Councl

Arif, Shifa Sumaiya: - Student Council

Darosa, Edwino: - Student Counch

Serrana, Jose Leonel: - Student Councll
Anderson, Maleyah: - Student Councll
Anderson, Maleyah: - Student Council
Bradburn, Ava Rose: - Student Council

Garcla, David Marquez: - Student Councit
Qchoa, Daylan Anthony: - Student Council
Qchoa, Daylon Anthony: - Student Couneil
Flowers, Gabriei Joseph: - Student Counci
Sath, Kalru Vessna James: - Student Council
Blake, Anthony James: - Student Council
Hansen, Eliza Dezeras: - Student Coubcll
Oshima, Hina Schmidt: - Student Gouncil
Whitten, Zackery Charles: - Student Councl
Moody, Kayla Ann: - Student Council

Tran, Sophla Anh: - Student Councl]

Tran, Sophla Anh: - Student Councli

Tueol, Jusiin Balentino; - Student Councif
Tuecl, Justin Balentino: - Student Gouncil
Alvarado, Matiaha Alexis llzuka: - Student Council
Alvaradc, Marizna Alexis llzuka: - Student CouncH
Santoyo, Sebastian: - Student Gouneil
Santoyo, Sebastian: - Student Councl

Paope, Sebastian Frank Alain: - Student Councll
Pope, Sebastian Frank Alain: - Student Counclt
Russell, Samantha Rylie: - Student Council
Russell, Samantha Ryfie: - Studant Council
Landi, Ashley Mare: - Student Councit

Landi, Ashley Marle: - Student Council

Hubins, Brandon Allen: - Student Council
Hubins, Brandon Alien; - Student Council
Quezada, Alexander: - Student Cauncll
Quezada, Alexander: - Student Colingil

Hoff, Claire Hayley: - Student Councit

Hoff, Clalre Hayley: - Student Council

Lawson, Martin Luther; - Student Council
Lawsecn, Martin Luther: - Student Gouncil
Wunch, Shane Alan: - Student Council

213.00
30.00
35.00

278.00
34.00
67.50
66.00
48,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

290.00

120.00

180.00

276.00
48.00
64.00
66.00
64,00

288.00
16,00
48.00

204 00

146.00

160.00
55.60

326.00
32,00
98.00

128.00

180.00
80.00

242,00
48,00
20.00

210,00

135,00
32,00
43.00

136.00

264.00
87.00

162.00

160.00

128.00

144,00
18.00
48.00
156.00
32,00

218.00

290,00
24.00
48.00
14.00
88.00

Page 2 of 6




Earle E Williams Middie School

Sales
08/209/2017
08/258/2017
08/26/2017
08/20/2017
08/29/2017
08292017
08/29/2017
08128/2017
0BI20/2017
08/29/2017
DR/20/2017
DB/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/28/2017
08/29/2017
082072047
oar2a/2017
08/20/2017

0B/29/2017

0812972017
08/29/2017
08f29{2017
08/292047
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/28/2017
08/29/2017
0a/29r2017
08/29f2017
08/29/2017
08/28/2017
08/29/2017
0812972017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/2912017
08/29/2017
087282017
0872912017
08/30/2047
08/3042017

0B{30/2017
08/30f2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
a8/312017
a8/3172017
a8/31/2017
0B{31/2017
08/31/2017
aB/3172017
08/31/2017

RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
REGEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
REGEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
REGEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT

YOID
RECEIPT

VOID
RECEIPT

RECEIPT
RECEIFT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIFT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIFT

voIe
RECEIPT

RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIFT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT

118/2018 9:28 AM

2765
2768
267
2768
2170
2771
2772
2773
2774
2775
2776
2777
2778
2779
2780
2781
2782
2783
2783
2783

2783

2784
2788
2785
2786
2787
2788
2789
2788
2730
2791
2792
2783
2793
2754
2705
2796
2797
2797
2798
2799
2801
2663

2803
28086
2808
2808
2808
2810
2811

2812 -

2813
2814
2815

School-Wide FR Activity Recap

Marales, Christopher ksrael; - Student Councll
Moody, Shamara Moreno: - Student Cauncl|
Yos, Aallyah Rathana: - Student Council
Wright, Imart: - Student Councll

Metge, Thornas Alan: - Student Councll

Metge, Virginia AnneMarie; - Student Council
Harmid, Marwa Aaminah: - Student Council
Clsneros, Yanexia: - Student Counoci

Betela Escobar, Amanda Paola: - Student Councif
Baldoz, Chrissandra Starr; - Student Councll
Costa, David Emmauel; - Student Council
Aguilar, Gabriel Antonio: - Student Council
Pena, Mariic Johnelle Flora: - Student Council
Carriilo, Xavier Rafael: - Student Counch
LaCourse, lmogen Christine: - Student Council
Afhag, Sara Basheer. - Student Council

Castro, Charllze Jordan: - Student Council
Alenso Lopez, Brianna Jenny: - Studant Coundil
Alonso Lopez, Brianna Jenny: - Student Counedl
Alonso Lopez, Brlanna Jenny: - Student Gouncil

Alonso Lopez, Brianna Jenny: - Student Gouncil

Hatway, Christian Flynn; - Student Council
Becerra, Erick Alejandro: - Student Council
Bacerra, Erick Alejandro: - Student Councit
Rodda, Avery Grace: - Student Council
Asunclon, Jade Adeline; - Student Counci
Sawyer, Jessica Leanne; - Student Council
Avlta, Raymond Scott; - Student Council

Avlla, Raymond Scott: - Student Council
Willey, Max Hanlon: - Student Council
Mulilkin, Brandl Leeann: - Student Council
Carrlilo Cornejo, Aricl Marie; - Student Council
Adbright Flack, Dylan Justin: - Student Councit
Albright Flack, Dylan Justin. - Student Councif
Stlram, Prathignya: - Student Council

Kee, Allison Jean: - Student Council

Kaur, Tanjol: - Student Council

Pacheco Ramirez, Alejandra: - Student Councll
Pacheco Ramirez, Alejandra: - Student Councll
Nissarl, Llfa: - Student Council

Vlloria, Micah Cael: - Studert Council

Trelo, Mateo Jesus: - Student Counglf

Hamid, Maharntad Hamza: - Student Coungil

Hamid, Mahammad Hamza: - Student Council
Lopez, Joshua Vince: - Student Council
Flores, Lulu: - Student Council

Flores, Lulu: - Student Council

Reszka, Cheryl: - Student Council
Jarvis, Cheryl: - Student Council
Lunetta, Melissa: - Student Councit
Felterman, Kimbedy: - Student Counclt
McAfee, Sherry: - Student Councll
Mudd, Sue: - Studont Council
Gonzales, Tiffany: - Student Councit

Through January 18, 2018

98,00
146,00
176.00
148,00
32.00
32.00
16.00
132,00
160,00
214,00
48.00
166.00
£6.00
184.00
80.00
16.00
16,00
86.00
12.00
{12.00)

{66.00)

82.00
82,00
49.00

146.00
48.00
32.00
84,00
41.00

308,00
32.00

240.00
32.00
20.00
88.00

130.60
16.00
16,00
50.00
48.00

196.00
32,00

{278.00)

278,00
8¢.00
44.00
§9.50
74.50
61.50
58.00

105.00
29.00
60.50
30.00

Page 4 of 6




School-Wide FR Activity Recap
Through January 18, 2018

Earle E Williams Middie School

Costs

Total Actua) Costs $ 13,884.60

1/18/2018 9:29 AM Page 6 of 6




‘ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

‘ " 7
Submission Date: q / 747 '

Williams Middle School

Activity Request & Revenue Potential/Fund Raising Recap

Activity Dates
Organization

AATD

Beg, QIF)—E}-) 7
End IOMJ i1 Profest

Sol( vordd Sinest Crvalae Bers

BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information:

s (LU4D%P

1. Purchase Cost
2. {# of Items Purchased
3. Selling Price
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get:

4. Potential Income $ =

Approvals:

Principal

ASB Advisor

.‘A ] " '
ASB Treasurer VT [ ’)-(\.,tﬁ‘ CAO AU

— |

. = 0___ -

Club Advisor -uﬁxt -Q]C:‘:—/__._______»———-—’-"“'/J
||

DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:

s Q§I0—

Receipt # ﬁl&w_ﬂM

sold@ § =
sold @ = Receipt #
sold @ = Receipt #

S

Total

*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential income
(#4)? If not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list

of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.)

$ Collected (#5) $. AEFD ™ - Potential (#4) § KKV

= Difference $ £

EXPENSES:

Vendor: \NB( (}Es Q.M?{a}&fm Amt. Paid: ¥ ( SEL W _ck#:_S707

Vendor:

6. Total
NET PROFIT RECAP

Amt, Paid:

Ck #:

@ _ =
$ Collected (#5) $olm*'- - Total Expenses (#6) $ /3 X g ~ =Net Proﬁt? /296

Rpprove V900

JA o



‘ Earlg E Williams Middle School

AVID Candy Bars 2017-18 Activity Recap
From August 28, 2017 to January 22, 2018

Summary
Start Date: 09/2212017 End Date: 16/09/2017
item Sales
Total ltem Sales; $ 0.00
Total Estimated Sales $ 0.00 Actual Sales: $ 2,880.00
ltem Costs
Total ltem Costs: $ 0.00
Total Fixed ltems: 0.00
Total Estimated Costs $ 0.00 Actual Costs: $ 1,584.00
Estimated Profit; $ 0.00 Actual Profit: $ 1,296.00
Notes:
Estimated
ltem Costs
ltem Name Quantity Amount Subtotal
Total Estimated ltem Cosis 0.00
Fixed items
jftem Name Quantity Amount Subfotal
Total Estimated Fixed items 0.00
item Sales
ltem Name Quantity Amouni Subtotal
Total Estimated [tem Sales 0.00
Actual
Sales
Date Type Description Amount
AVID Class
09/28/2017  RECEIPT 3084 Ignatovich, Terry: Staff break room sales - AVID Class $ 28.00
09/28/2017  RECEIPT 3073 Aguirre Ramirez, Viridiana: - AVID Class 90,00
09/28/2017 RECEIPT 3074 Bisel, Mallory Paige: - AVID Class 60.00
09/28/2017  RECEIPT 3075 Netto, Joseph Manuel: - AVID Class 30.00
1/22{2018 4:17 PM Page 1 of 3



Ea'l'[el- E Wérl[iams Middle SGhOO] AVID Candy Bars 2017"18 ACthlty ReC\.
' From August 28, 2017 to January 22, 2018

Sales
09/28/2017 RECEIPT 3076 Aviles, Maria de Jesus: - AVID Class 60.00
09/28/2017 RECEIPT 3077 Perez, Alondra Guadalupe: - AVID Class 60.00
09/29/2017  VOID 3073 Aguirre Ramirez, Viridiana: - AVID Class {(90.00)
RECEIPT C/
08/20/2017  RECEIPT 3080 Aguirre Ramirez, Viridiana: - AVID Class 60.00
10/03/2017 RECEIPT 3106 Palafox, Jose Miguel: - AVID Class 60.00
10/03/2017  RECEIPT 3107 Vazquez, Kimberly: - AVID Class 60.00
10/03/2017  RECEIPT 3108 Reynoso, Ramon Christian: - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017 RECEIPT 3109 Flores Garcia, Alan: - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017  RECEIPT 3110 Ocegueda, Yoseline: - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017 RECEIPT 3111 Jacobo Gonzales, Alicia; - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017  RECEIPT 32 Zepeda, Eliana Victoria: - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017 RECEIPT 3113 Gavero, Charlotte Victa: - AVID Class 30.00
10/03/2017 RECEIPT 3114 - Perez, Alondra Guadalupe: - AVID Class 60.00
10/03/2017  RECEIPT 3115 Ignatovich, Terry: Staff Sales - AVID Class 2.00
10/06/2017  RECEIPT 3143 Mears, Zoe Page: - AVID Class 60.00
10/06/2017  RECEIPT 3148 Magalion Vera, Jazmin Alejandra: - AVID Class 30.00
10/06/2017 RECEIPT 3155 Muliikin, Brooke Aflison; - AVID Class 30.00
10/06/2017 RECEIPT 3156 Powers, Juliana Marle: - AVID Class 30.00
10/06/2017 RECEIPT 3159 Chew, Samantha Jane: - AVID Class 60.00
10/06/2017  RECEIPT 3160 Moran, Arianna Citlaly: - AVID Class 30.00
10/06/2017 RECEIPT 3162 Suaéez, Brandon Zepeda; - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3266 Manzo, Ashtey: Replace rec't #3240 & #3265 - AVID Class 120.00
10/40/2017  RECEIPT 3233 Esquivel Carrillo, Haiti: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017 RECEIPT 3234 Garcia, Sabrina Flores: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3235 Mendoza Martinez, Gloria: - AVID Class 30.00
10/40/2017  RECEIPT 3239 Banchero, Lily Adrianna: - AVID Class 120.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3240 Manzo, Ashiey: - AVID Ciass 150.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3241 Viernes, Roselle Noelani: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017 RECEIPT 3242 Hoff, Claire Hayley: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3243 Tolenting, Mateo Estrella: - AVID Class 30.00
16/10/2017 RECEIPT 3244 Avalos, Issac Emnesto: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017 RECEIPT 3245 Mendoza, Melanie: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017 RECEIPT 3246 Vera, Susana Lizeth: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3247 Garcia, Amaya Aliyah: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3248 Vaca, Mayra Cazares: - AVID Class £0.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3249 Vargas Santos, Jacqueline: - AVID Class 60.00
10410/2017  RECEIPT 3250 Avila Castaneda, Areli Guadalupe: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3251 Mariinez, Indalecio: - AVID Class 60.00
10M0/2017  RECEIPT 3252 Perez, Jessica Christine: - AVID Class 60.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3253 Cruz Vazquez, Gissel: - AVID Class 3¢.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3254 Gomez, Michelie Vinni: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3255 Sigala Aguitar, Cindy Nayely: - AVID Class 30.00
101102017  RECEIPT 3256 Perez, Giselle: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017 RECEIPT 3257 Rizo Franco, Valeria Isabel: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3258 Mendoza, Magdalena Esther: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3259 Zepeda, Eliana Victoria: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3260 Tabangcura, Marcela Alissia: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3261 Plascencia, Almendra: -~ AVID Class 30.00
10M10/2017 RECEIPT 3262 Sigala Aguilar, Evelyn: - AVID Class 30.00
10/10/2017  RECEIPT 3263 Randisl, Aralynne Luclile: - AVID Class 30.00
10/16/2017  RECEIPT 3264 Moody, Shamara Moreno: - AVID Class 30.00
10/11/2017  RECEIPT 3285 120.00
10/11/2017  VOID 3240 Manzo, Ashley: - AVID Class (150.00)
RECEIPT
10/11/2017  VOID 3265 Manzo, Ashiey: Wrong date - should be 10/10/2017 - AVID {126.00)
RECEIPT Class
1/2212018 417 PM Page 2 of 3




e
Earle E Williams Middle School

AVID Candy Bars 2017-18 Activity Recap
From August 28, 2017 to January 22, 2018

Sales
10/12/2017 RECEIPT 3277 Ocegueda, Yoseline: - AVID Class 30.00
10/12/2017  RECEIPT 3278 Hernandez, Gisselle: - AVID Class 60.00
10/12/2017 RECEIPT 3279 Hernandez, Mia Jazmin: - AVID Class 30.00
101272017 RECEIPT 3280 Palafox, Emiliana Patricia: - AVID Class 60.00
10/24/2017  RECEIPT 3328 Tran, Nancy My: - AViD Class 30.00
10/24/2017  RECEIPT 3325 Ortiz, Xiomara Lizbeth: - AVID Class 30,00
10/2412017 RECEIPT 3326 Patafox, Jose Miguel: - AVID Class 60.00
10/24/2017  RECEIPT 3327 Perez, Alondra Guadalupe: - AVID Class 60.00
10/24/20%7  RECEIPT 3328 Reynoso, Ramon Christian: - AVID Class 60.00
10/25/2017  RECEIPT 3331 Anguiano, Jocelyn Elizabeth: - AVID Class 60.00
10/30/2017  RECEIPT 3342 Dutye, Harmony Vanessa: - AVID Class 60.00
10/30/2017  RECEIPT 3343 Burke, Jarret Aiden; - AVID Class 30.00
11/08/2017 RECEIPT 3409 Khan, Sahil Ibrahim: - AVID Class 30.60
2,380.00
Total Actual Sales 2,880.00
Costs
Date Type Number Dascription Amount

AVID Class
10/23/2017  CHECK 5107 David Spiro: PO#7954: AVID Candy Bars - AVID Class 1,440.00
10/23/2017  CHECK 5107 David Spiro: PO#7954: AVID Candy Bars - AVID Class 144.00
1,584.00
Total Actual Costs 1,584.00

172212018 4:17 PM

Page 3 of 3
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TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Submission Date: _/¢/)3 /17

Williams Middle School
ACTIVITY REQUEST &
REVENUE POTENTIAL RECAP
Activity Dates
Beg. /0)>2 /L1 Organization /4‘”\/ | D
End s fi8 /i Project Je o g Mol dey BYRAKS
BEFORE the activity begins, RECORD this basic information:
1. Purchase Cost $ Approvals: Q}/é()
2 = o [
2. # of Ttems Purchased i ) ( /( " /7 “ [
3, Selling Price $ fress Jaaiki Ac’mﬂtlf:Sf’Athle’tlc‘Du‘ectq~ ,/Z/L( Lf{ ‘
*Multiply #2 by #3 to get: ASB TreasurerM&_M%m&L
4. Potential Revenue $ Y, V0 Lohrber ekt
DURING and AFTER the activity, RECORD the monies collected:
sold @ $ = § /"-{i?rqo ~ Receipt #
sold @ = Receipt #
sold @ = Receipt #

5. %5959

Total
*Compare #4 (above) to #5. Was enough money collected (#5) to meet your potential Revenue
(#4)? If not, explain differences below. (For example: Did some of the items go unsold? If so,
these items should be given back to the advisor. Did any items get lost or stolen? If so, give a list

of the lost or stolen items to the advisor.) / o Saloo
$ Collected (#5)$_/ ¢S 7+ 70 - Potential (#4) §_ 4, JV© = Difference KL5Y2. 10 7
EXPENDITURIES:
Vendor: tLCL o CG—-HJ-"'( : Amt, Paid: L/}I-f?o Ck #: 518
Vendor: Amt. Paid: Ck #:
6. Total IREIR
NET PROFIT RECAP

$ Collected (#5) § < 57'90- Total Expenditures (#6) $ /&1 - &0 —Net Profit $ 55 (O
Iy



\Earlue{-: Williams Middie School

See's Winter Assortment Activity Recap
Through January 18, 2018

Summary
Start Date: 10/27/2017 End Date: 11/30/20%7
Item Sales
Total ltem Sales: $ 0.00
Total Estimated Sales 3 0.00 Actual Sales: $ 1,457.90
item Costs
Total lem Costs: $ 0.00
Total Fixed ltems: 0.00
Total Estimated Costs $ 0.00 Actual Costs: $ 1,121.80
Estimated Profit; $ 0.00 Actual Profit: $ 336.10
Notes:
Esfimated
item Costs
ltem Name Quantity Amount Subfotal
Total Estimated Item Costs $ 0.00
Fixed [tems
ltem Name Quantity Amount Subtotal
Total Estimated Fixed Items $ 0.00
ltem Sales
liem Name Quantity Amount Subtotal
Total Estimatad Item Sales 3 0.00
Actual
Sales
Date Type Number Description Amount
AVID Class
11/29/2017  RECEIPT 3472 Vazquez, Kimberly: - AVID Class 87.50
11429/2017 RECEIPT 3473 Raydoza, Lia Sunshine: Book Rec't 862886 - AVID Class 163.70
11/29/2017  RECEIPT 3474 (Ocegueda, Yoseline: Book Rec't 862887 - AVID Class 20.00
§1/28/2017 RECEIPT 3475 Mendoza Martinez, Gloria; - AVID Ciass 27.40

118/2018 9:30 AM
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[Earlé.E Williams Middle School

See's Winter Assortment Activity Recap
Through January 18, 2018

Sales
14/28/2017  RECEIPT 3476 Suarez, Brandon Zepeda: Book Rec't 862889 - AVID Class 38.80
11/29/2017  RECEIPT 3477 Serrato, Carlos: - AVID Class 189.85
12/12/2017  RECEIPT 3601 Castanon, Karla Samantha: Rec't #862890 - AVID Class 44.85
1212/2017 RECEIPT 3602 Dimatulac, Danielle N: Rec't #862891 - AVID Class 76.80
12/12f2017  RECEIPT 3603 Hernandez, Gisselle: Rec't #862892 - AVID Class 338.80
121122017  RECEIPT 3604 Vera, Susana Lizeth: Rec't #862893 - AVID Class 59.70
1211212017 RECEIPT 3605 Becerra Alcantar, Ezekiel; REc't #862894 - AVID Class 45.00
121422017  RECEIPT 3606 Villa, Arlana; Rec't #862895 - AVID Class 266.30
1201212017 RECEIPT 3607 lgnatovich, Terry: Rec't #862896 - AVID Class 59.70
1211212017 RECEIPT 3608 Centeno, Victoria Elizabeth: Rec't #862897 - AVID Class §9.70
1,457.90
Total Actual Sales 1,457.90
Costs
Date Type Number Description Amount

AVID Class

12/11/2017  CHECK 5115 g:lae's Candy: PO#7955; See's Winter Assortment - AVID 1,121.80
ass

1,121.80
Total Actual Costs 1,121.80

1/18/2018 9:30 AM

Page 2 of 2

o

[A.S

a




Teacy HigH SecTioN A

CONFIRMED ¢ RECONSCILED AL
Tieker RoLlLd ¢ INDING NUMBERS



_ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[ KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format —
9(' TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG _ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR B lue
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS

DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
-3 | Vs (Q:{(; FB /}';f«l@ <00 067001 |OE2AlF) (04
—

y

xxxi

/- Ncomcelad wf @oUIng” rl!,



T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[  KIMBALL HIGH
_ ¥ TRACY HIGH

Required Format

TICKET CONTROL LOG ___ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR ___ Blue |
TICKET | BEG. | ENDING # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
-3 | Varsity FB Gale | 500 0S4l | 0SUR/Y d0Z

xxxi




, T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY VBALL HIGH
Regquired Format 7
~ _X_TRACY HIGH
— TICKET CONTROL LOG ____ WESTHIGH
Dl »
TICKET COLOR bllie
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
T3LO | DB waktr oo |0353084 | 035384 53
S~ | 4SB - wakr j- 00 | 035355 03534 /| &

Xxxi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

Required Format o BIMPALLHISE
;}_Q‘RACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG _ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR ____Hlut
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
301 | Gale -~ Erids Rrall Lo |0Skool |psdf | ¥
[2-1- ) | bale - Cidswmall (oo eSats |0 Skt A
[2-2-11 |Gale - Guls Biall L.oo  |pSp0E | 656IE 52
12- | Grale - (pels Sveewr ool |0SeUG |65/ {g %i
(26172 |(zade - “Dovs Seceey Yoo |05EID0 | OB6ISY “a
2o e - Pous Scccr | k00 | OOSUIST | 6501035 | 27
12200 | fracke - (s BTl oo | OFeige| 006263 | (]
|. 648 |Grale - Boys SeceLy d.ed CH2ed | oDl 1<
Lo |brode— Girls “BPull 4. | 56223 | 056263 G
1-84® | Gl - Bous PBall Ceo oSt | 503314 ¢

xxxi




" . T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[ KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format A/
_ Y TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG sy TORNL BHOEL
TICKET COLOR Ol’ﬂwc;m
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS |
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
‘é‘;ﬁq«’ﬁ EB .. Fish b. 06 [)(;7_/;7‘{1{: ) Ol 0¢¢e (‘{[8
B25-7] fasscl P8 6.co |\ DLl | Do 71| 249
L7211 | E153 - E71Sh 0O 062D |03 61
9.1 | Vlnily 70 Q.00 |0bp36S | DEGert | 253
G207 | WaleFprlo Gede. (00 Dol | Ob bbb &
o0 welwplo ke . 0O |0pleleB% |l 1L 39
/o-3- () \Wadey 5;-.»;,@ o c’fg‘z&ﬁ, oo |oll122 1okl e /] X

xxxi



'- . | T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY [ RMBALL LIGH
Required Format —~
" _X_TRACY HIGH
AN TICKET CONTROL LOG . WEST HIGH
TICKET COLOR __(_ yancy
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
DA-(1 | e Gile. (KIS s THS | 500 [0SY00( | HSHOD/ /
O (LAY WS aly [KESvs THS 1500 05402 |6SY010 -
A 13-11) Precale kHS o TUS |5.60  [0SHDN 154026 |
Dot 7| Presale KHS vs TS | 500 |0GH027 05%6’5 57
A.(5-01] Pegsabe (AS v TS | 500 05HORH |05 Y2ST | [
(o) oy FO bate 560 | 0252 | 0SYSYD | 299
(047 YR ED Crel @ oo |ocsYl | 0GYNS | zZor
(=0 | Cizde - (s Seecor | Geo 054744 | 054G, | Y
(-5 | Gadi Guds Boall Y. 00  OSYIBS 059842 | 4
121-11| Cale - Nredling, ¢, 00 SHBYTY |oMBe2 | [
(2-9-17| (ke beus Gt | Y. 00 |05HP03 654988 AR
[2-12-F7 /m& lule ZRAlL [ WLoo |08 lxsyars | S
e | bale-Boge Boall | Loo  |osuan oS50 | (36
tlt® | Gale - Buys Secppr | Yo 0SS0 [0S<CCq 43
i24% | ale - Buys BBaM | Y00 0 sma 055273 i 8/
(D (‘TAJ-Q, - lrls BN Yoo Sz 688 30 rae) —
117908 | Gale. ~Guels Seccer .60 C‘J 554072 “5‘53(#0!’! 89 3

XxXxi



| _ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format , X TRACY HIGH
Y TICKET CONTROL LOG — WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR Ov’(u’\@e

TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED

D202 dama Lall gl [0.00 | 5tetdlo | Shlotlds |

0540 | ol - ;@lﬁl\ﬁf—) @ 20 | 5H0lp0ET | SOt 3¢ %
W-lo-0)| Grade - ausiks EB B0 | 5035 | Sob3Yl | 2{7
lo-12| Cppde — CAEENED | 6.0 |S06541 | Stblaf 257

U=A-1] (‘L‘Liemn? _ Evnd B.0 | 50bpoS | 508l &3
[2-1- (1| Decsig) - t,k',‘lmLGVx‘a lay (o] [0 | S0 | 50660HE O
12 Drama - Ercdm fiarPln] 000 [50662E | S0bTH Y

2220 | el Bl Mnagsiond, (Lco | S742 |S07224 4¢3

o ("r}r{?"‘g'?rm“ Concessins| [ eo 507223 | 567 (C>2.
lly@ | Crils Bbell - Conessun| 1-€0 |SEgued | 562651 /145 )
N NGy s BBl P Rsne 1. SO S ORSSZ | \/’-\”\‘/\&wvﬂﬂuﬁ'

xxxi



. T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY MBALL HIGH
Required Format d
~{_TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG —_ WESTHIGH
N
TFICKET COLOR _[{1n4
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
I-3-00 | {usidy FB Crale Beo 70000 |022IS A 2SS

XXxi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

Required Format

KIMBALL HIGH
Y TRACY HIGH

TICKET CONTROL LOG ___ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR __ {ink
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
U307 | aesdy EB Gl B.co NPl |No®2lf L 207

XXXI




| ‘ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[ KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format =
_»{ TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG ___ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR {)mk
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
@l Fash R oo _CO{EA [po4922 | Y
¢ 2501 | VYarsd, EB 5.00 04923 | 00555 333
g-2.01| Fsk R Yop  [05ISl 00510 22
961 | Yarside, 8 Yoo g F) | wSYEe | Jio
C‘} UL u, {le: M || _Gale fon |oosysd | ponaS3e | YR
O ot o lhabn ([ Enle o0 |00S2Z7 | O | 22
(-5 \, m(o’f (l C/a:(? LoD PosSsEs | p0s /] (oo
0
xxxi




, T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[  KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format T
___ P9RACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG — WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR __ Pink
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
Blo-(7 Nmm T pe BT < Loc 020797 O3 s
Q?}LIF F{/(.- H E ("" : L[:CI:-‘ O30A02 (‘:\._’5(‘15’?%}2 3
8751 Umrmhq FB 5, 00 030933 | 03i33Y o2
0249 | Frpsk EB Yoo | 02335 | 03368 o
A4 i(,u/ SF!DI R ')D() OA13 ¢ 03] (‘f/f_“;\.{'/ Z
G.2{.17 Waler frﬂ!p (ol $.00 O35S | O3 D 25
0260 \Widerpe|o (miﬁ Loy | 030k | 03649 19
ID-E-1) ]/Jfﬁ ’W/f' - L/ 00 | A0 [H31 3 V4 ,f‘-/
L

xxxi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

Required Format

KIMBALL HIGH
o TRACY HIGH

TICKET CONTROL LOG __ WESTHIGH
T 14
TICKET COLOR } e
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
27 | [ "/Mf 2020 HC Danse | 500 J2RHO | 22 (07 [2®
10 200 b Clisla- ppall b Lo RO |220%200 I3
(=300 | Gucls 5'3; (' paging 100 2262 | Z00¢ST | €9
(2--11) (1ivs Brosl—Chpiession LoD 7232(&\(7((4‘ 2 MM e O
[2-- (7 Qe Toup e (Enfesin 100 220¢ 70 |2 264A | |7
12-7- 10 Danee “tivipe Longgsl 100 2263 1726792 | Sk
1710 Dr v - (oncessions | Loo 226199 (22807 i
-5 19| Ledines Vuide- Contes| (.00 |226608 (221562 | 555 .¢
-6 (D D Tubape -Comsivel €O 1227363 227694/ 332

xxxXi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

Required Format

KIMBALL HIGH
+_TRACY HIGH

TICKET CONTROL LOG —_ WEST HIGH
TICKET COLOR ___ Vinlk
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
a0 | Eple - Crels BBl | oo 1G1200) (37 200! (ol
2--01 | Gale - Guls Ball | .00 |67202 [0TA2] | L
122 Cale - Guels BRall | 06D | 7212% | 672189 Vi
2-5-N /mLL - bl %LLU/ e 672190 |6722k2 | 73
| 2-s-17 Gode - /;uJ<: oy | . 0O 01223 077315 5.5
V24607) (d[u (_)t“n") ey e, OT2314 61235 )() l(J
(220 ) L -~Cm«Ls B | o O 12359 | 125 349
1512 |Gale - Boys Sovewr | oo |61229% (O 'Z—‘{"x‘-‘?* 4
(oD el - Curls T el [ GT2NUT 022512 | lole
548 | Gale “Boys Bba i/ | b.eo olzss |opsdl /| 79

XXX




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

‘ . VKII\/IBALL HIGH
Required Format ~
quire : _X TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG — WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR %Q_\\ L
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS

DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
Sllo-] (las ol avig-wales | 1co  |degysd 4pgysy /| O

XXxXi




' , T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY [ KMBALL HIGH
Required Format EY
_X_TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG — WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR - L}///g;ﬂ
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
4-G-(7 | Chlor / Pngiaigs| S0 |75(co) (251137 | | 3é
-5 pead  (itbing | ©.co (25037 25 UQ0 | gY
107 Diamar- Eall plan | jo.co |oeypey  125433% | 146
[0-(3-{1 "Dante. (s wﬁﬂ [ O | 251339 |"Z2S(520 /B2
1900 Feast - ( /M&"i’lﬂf oo 2515721 | 251604 35
1070 (s st /ﬁﬁ 200 1251606 (251645 | YO
W6 alh Clup Bl | 2.00 |25ieHe| 251207 | 1¥2
13007 | (aledng - Eeast 3o 15118 | ISI850 | &2
(2-2-C1 | Guls Blall- (oncessions | Loo 251851 1251962 | [
12-5-(7 | (puels 2Ball -Conmugsiond L.oo 251862 | 25804/ 240
17-9-0) g~ Conmssions | [0O (752092 | 252 (8 27
12-0-0)| Gupla RPa(l - (}w;fgsm Loo  pszlq 2952243 9%
12-20-01| (pucts TRl Conprssinnal| oo 25221 252260 17
12| Galosi mkuub - Ceust™ Red (2523 [2S243i | I
[ I-1D Ladinee Weudios (esah Lop  |252¥%2 |252¥Al o
A(2AR | D er T pe= Concresiens Leo 252442 | 252937 i/ Yy

xxxi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[  KIMBALL HIGH

Required Format

TICKET CONTROL LOG

TICKET COLOR D ple

X TrACY HIGH
WEST HIGH

TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE NUMBER | NUMBER USED
8220 S - Towee BES o [0SR | 009Y 31 3 /Pl
W

xxxi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

'R cavired Format — KIMBALL HIGH
qUIFre Ormda _X TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG ___ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR (:;m?m
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
32601 RSB - Tanee (fppgss| 100 S | 304697 | 1371
900 ( Mévlr\?) B> Bodeo0 | A0 AR b3
G201 " Dz A [(0.00  |Zo4n3 |30 47% ' )
05| Fash CB éale LoD B4l | BHED a9s
VpbaD| Var PR Gale 8.00__ |3yl | Brseos | IS
(b2 Erbih B Gl Geo | 20500 | pszn | /97
2| Calenn "ﬁ'&{' 8.0 ’30‘55_’2.@({’ R05271A o
2747 | Concesseds - Daned Tpupg 1LLOO 30527¢ | 3 S1894 SIS

Xxxi




‘ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
Required Format e BRRALLIIGE
X TrACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG _ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR (77201
TICKET BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
3.79-17_nllewpall oo 020904 | 0269649 | 50
8200 | |Updtigolo dhoo o290 | 026769 | 9
L5 | Vollahal Yoo 102699 | 0270/ | €2
A.z2-(1 | Volldal Goo 027017 | 6RTND | 373
oy B Lo 027050 | p77091/ ¥

¢l (51 \"Eu ,9, j[@ [ ,

XXXi




T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[ — kmMBALL HIGH
_ X/TRACY HIGH

Required Format
WEST HIGH

TICKET CONTROL LOG

TICKET COLOR (‘j’f"‘ff"/’?’j"?

BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS |

TICKET

DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
ot Lookhall - Cade | 500 124962 474980 3174
0216 | o2teile | o2l

[0 (Uadbpnln /ﬁvk/ o0
jo-(9-C1] L) AL”L%?/KJ Lale., | Yeo |0ME0T oztﬁ?gz.(,. 20
2| ok EB * e | o |oz4az) | 2SI

XXXi



, T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[  KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format —
¥ TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG . WEST HIOH
TICKET COLOR éﬂfﬁ,ﬁ/’?
TICKET BEG. ENDING |# TICKETS |
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
I-230-01] 6 1ade Crivls Socoer | (000 |0EOYOD (Lot (£ e
[2-S (1akt - Guvls BRall (-0 |00 Mo | OlLODYR 1)
12-1-(1 | Gake - brestucier (oo |0oSYs |noSes | 2l
za-1 | bale . Be S \CL'(JLP b.oo  |00SET |HeclnT hq
[2-12-01] Gaale - CoelsTR {l .o 0ok [0bobSH | ¢S5
{‘,Lgu{%"\ ([‘ g,\/.l_( }qg ‘BP[,L[/ (m, oo C)L"O(f)% (”‘1(4'-‘ C‘BDTQS l g‘% /
(- ?) (J(J-L 7’3@ xi( )L"JL 1 y OO 0LO0D3L Ol 0LED &3
122 | Lo ole -~ B :ub Bl .00 OLOR YA Hi 1051 (L3
[ f- (5| Caale - (5 e BRall b oc Qe los2 |plots | 29
% | Ceale - Gt Seceer | ean | Olio®e | obuwd /| (63
L

xxxi




' _ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY T e
Required Format X e IO
TICKET CONTROL LOG —_ WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR  [U)hile.
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
USED

PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER

DATE EVENT

3211 ollewbal! oo 04192 047y | 83
& 2017 Waledhfo b.oo 047175 047497 23
@7 | Vollegoal! b-oo 047199 | 0479267 | 70
A3 Veltbupall oo |ONT2eR| OUT330 | &
a-4-7| Vollegpall b-e0 |oNT733/| 758 | 2
gen | & aie;fﬂ)mm Wwnles "_P(cﬁ [O.c0 | 1299 | (7Yl A (3

xxxi




Required Format

T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

KIMBALL HIGH

K TRACY HIGH

TICKET CONTROL LOG e WEST HIGH
TICKET COLOR l“}\\'\.l\,ri W10
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS

DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER | USED
104200 Fookwall Codl. 1 48.00 I07000]) 070253 %53
16241 | Eeotball - Gale. oo |ojoasd |oTod2z | b9
[0-19:1) Vodlownl -Gale |4 (.00 070423 | 070603 9/
o310 Vollepell -Gale 4 7.00 [ 0705H (070570 &G
12-(1] Crsid OB Epde. Yoo [0705T | 07007 | 39
G270 Galetintane BBl |* k.o |01 | 67678 | (4
l2-- () | Deeuma - Do nlerf)laﬁéa( Vo 0o lo10757 | 0107194,/ 3%

XXXi




_ T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[ [IMBALL HIGH
Required Format —
> TRACY HIGH
TICKET CONTROL LOG —WESTHIGH
TICKET COLOR _ i\ \¢
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
| feollall - G, | S0 |(HS93 \O¥5830 | 233
J0- 1) Ualef/ oolo Gadi | b00 _|p¢53 331 | OYSYoR | TR
104947 M)Jh/f/ 47, lo C//L/E, (.00 OYS Y3 04 ﬁ‘-/i{, / {:f)
(21| Frosia 'R’ frad (- ©O | p¢SHs7) CJ"{*5 YBpl SO

xxxi



T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

KIMBALL HIGH

Required Format u_:‘)i_TRACY LG
TICKET CONTROL LOG . WEST HIGH
TICKET COLOR __ ({171
TICKET | BEG. ENDING | # TICKETS
DATE EVENT PRICE | NUMBER | NUMBER USED
10061 Colbull fale.|S5.00 |04800) |oYecol | ——
0.3 | Eootiall éf/df 500 |o48coi | o8t (7Y
100 e llﬂ,}mll Lo |oioers | o124 | s
100G el oo |yR72s | U@ | 70
b ithh £ Gl | .o |Oate| (NegT | 27
W27t | Crade Tpcona - 75\12::11( ¢. oo |cHERZS (’\,il—mﬁu&/ 1 3%

xxxi




Teacy Wait SecTioN

CSAMP(E 0F JTUPENT SToRE
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- STURPENT (TVRE RECEIPT NARKRATIVE



b 9

O

T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY |___ KIMBALL HIGH
Required Format _}L TRACY HIGH
_ WEST HIGH
RECEIPT BOOK LOG \
recew Losld Q}f’ﬂ? O e 7f(j
CFH .‘[({(m br #udent fln& ’
RECEIPT | STARTING ENDING
paTE | BOOK RECEIPT | RECEIPT | ACTIVITY SIGNATURE
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER _ ]
7o FThS2000B] 55324 | 558299 (/a5 dai - il LAk
8461 THS 20113 |55%2992 |53 300) [Studend SM 7@ MMW
OG- THS2001C (20 B0 | 00Ren]  Clidh ,
76 (1 THeRor7 €| eoBeol | bof2l | Sludu &Jm
Uy TS 11 C 1080621 o3 %\mﬁhf =T
Gn THSZN C OB COBEIY b Squeed | N
6% -7 TS 2007¢ | LOBRYS | bORAE %df] Shre QW Vmtiary
s 01| TRS 2000 080e@ | ol | Soded Secd 0N M%ﬁi’?/
L0 THS 2601C | (eeBppte® | (p0R0%0C | SududNere /Uc%parfm,»rap
DGt TaS20006] 0P| poPeB3 [Sludud Sot g Lion g f_thu M
[o-0 71| THE20r1¢ 0P ¢ | (o8 | PSR 4 /’5?’5,‘? 7’
-3t ZolTs | 5@ 10| | Sb3720 fﬁ%ﬁéﬁf phe Lron Mo/
o260 TS 2010 BA28) | 0gd2 | Didinen Gt Do m-m»
o280 S Zo IS0 B81] S ee926 | Dranes  (ln(X A Sulgpipo
07601 ISP | 53129 |Sesad Dt \Beloni LAk Jm A
/0 Z21-0 2001 D |50 135 i){é 73(1’ ’7\1/1 DA Etlom (4 v()(, 4 LL(,IJ/
(g8- TS 101 D] 5081130 | D083 e | ElU (D X, e
(A7) 4 S260TD 508731 08 1ME> 3111/ /{{)bt{ @m{? f’/u @[/zﬂm Pl o jﬁm :
1z (-7 [rdSmerp |ToB 7 | Sp@ib Sladhd Sz /////’f/ /”/ | |
2- LTS deny | Seg14le 5067 _|nake up Lhd ~(an &1@/
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CASH BOX

pate: 5125120\
Amount: § A00. 00 b

cub: OV O\O\f\’\ STHYE
Advisor Signature: / /ﬁ W

‘Studen
SJi[gnatlEre: ﬂﬂ] éf@/& 7/(/2 //

Event & _ :
Eiplanation: SeA ADYWNeS ang A cueAntd (|

he ‘{’},Cf\\f\’\{’_/

Date the Cash o
ngeReiurszd: %/2(7"/ ?

Amount [ . —/ M0
Deposited: g g L{/" C/L)

@/kaet Log Attached:
\\p% ,f%\d/# THSZ00

coldind (.\J 2 ¥ ¢gne? 3c
N : f3171
(b dere Jt*C( 5‘11;’}(
awl gent red E19 22
gl 0 ,.L INFI

CeupT O(Fdlﬂt“/’r’dfl»{ﬁ v ’ i
e L:f:uod A gad_@/fdi.;ff ;carrfdm’

deo 1c



T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
Required Format

REPORT ON TICKET SALES

__ KIMBALL HIGH

;; TRACY HIGH

7 WESTHIGH

Event

Date ;Qf ,l//" / /7 Seller [}Z}/ (ﬂ /

Visiting School

: % Home Side
7ﬂﬂ@inlg Side

b

5 Tickets M Ending No. | (0B 26 ﬁf@"ﬁ&?@qﬂ
Color| ,C‘(/(' A@ Bi‘:gil'n‘nrlgNO"| (CC)‘E)(QCE\ \\tb

Bl O°

/m\"?b ¢ wear_ 1A x shlise

m

s Tickets Ending No.
el Beginning No.
No. Sold X $ = 3
$ Tickets Ending No.
Color: Beginning No.
No. Sold X $ = 3
Start Change Given om ' Total Receipts$ 3 . @O,,
%/3 ﬁ_,&zo 00 Plus Start Change “)/,/) Q) ©
/, /9@ (Cf) 10.00 Grand Total (o 69 6. OO
/. D 50 Actual Cash Count (O S L}/
t 20 (L 1.0 Gt ot b Over / = OO

25 Explain Difference

Signature of Seller

—y
//(/Hﬂ%;( %’f E

xxxiii

e
e ey



Kequired Format  T.US.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET
e

i £
f"/ ' P By I B [ 7 ‘
CLUB NAME: :?/af_’i/u\% l/\H\‘s@b?@oUNT#:__.______

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ADVISOR’S NAME;
3

SOURCE OF FUNDS: fji% w’/“/”“ 771 i (f}

\__{_.L,/ 1= M

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):

RECEIPT# THRU RECEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL hY
MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
BELOW
Bundles of $1,000.00 ] |
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =§ /CC\ CL
Joo
Bundles of $500,00 *
(10 Bitls) X $50.00 =§
Bundles of $500.00 . [ =N ~
(25 Bills) 2 / X $20.00 =3 ({”2 O . OO0
Bundles of $250.00 ) ) r\\
; X $10.00 =§ " . W
(25 Bills) 5 § 5 (__) ) m C‘;
Bundles of $100.00 e
) - y -~
20 Biils (( X $5.00 =5 =
(20 Bills) ’ ) ED. o
X $2.00 =3 -
Bundles of $25,00 . - 5 A
(25 Bills) Qq X $1.00 =3 (_QLQED [(r) 5('1% ©0 -
CURRENCY TOTAL= 8 } K
Rolls of $25.00
{25 Coins) X $1.00 =5
X $.50 =$
Rolls of $10.00
{40 Coins) X $25 =$
Rolls of $5.00
(50 Coing) X$.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00
{40 Coins) ' X$.05 =%
Rolls of §.50
(50 Coins) X$.01 =3 Py
/
COIN TOTAL= $ e %
Include on Check: /’f e
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T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY  KIMBALLTIGH
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TRACY HIGH
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T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY | ___ KIMBALL HIGH

equired Format TRANSACTION REQUEST FORM f XTRACY HIGH

~_ WESTHIGH g
84
VENDOR INEO % I?, zf REQUEST TYPED
Check
Name %’%//i/f!ji f'{? =

Transfer

Address 4‘ % K/J’/LLL Journal Entry% '

rchase Order [

Date 5?“”“/ ; ;
Submitted_J\) -
Club Name a "/

J Account #
Qty Units Description/invoice # Unit Price TOTAL

IDQ{K&“‘“‘( Corrading 4| 28000
M)W(Cj%ﬁa:zwm

o

Phone

Shyp

2
Are Funds A¥ail Yﬁéé NOD
P
Bookkeep
@Youm}&;est has been approved. Tax
D Your ermed. See the Director of Activities. S &H
Principal/Designee i

ASB Treasurer v&% / (_j % ) Total / ‘ Z_gp ¢ {9@
Club Advisor (/{A /\/H)/\J

Club Treasurer,

Check # Issued: [Pl b Date |ssued: i 2 l 1 P.O.#:

Special instructions:

XXXV




Tracy High School Account Statement Report - S A Leadership (2276)
From July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018

Date r Name Notes Amount Balance

8/17/2017 70664 VAlexis Web A 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 50.00
8/17/2017 70665 VWendy Vath . 17-18 White Visor 25.00 75.00
8/17/2017 70668 .\moc_.:mm_m: Malorie Lyn 17-18 White Visor 20.00 95.00
8/17/2017 70679V /Ericka Buck [ 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 50.00 145.00
8/17/2017 70697 \/Kathy Sobrero ,_ 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 80.00 225.00
8/17/2017 70702 y/Madison Sanders - 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 40.00 265.00
8/17/2017 70706 Tori Reynalds 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 160.00 425.00
8/18/2017 70725 Carlson, Kassidy Lyn 17-18 Hats 20.00 445.00
8/18/2017 70725 Carlson, Kassidy Lyn 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 40.00 485.00
8/18/2017 70732 Tyler Lynch 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 535.00
8/18/2017 70737 Lexie Hedley 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 585.00
8/24/2017 70871 Corona, Kyle Joseph 17-18 Hats 20.00 605.00
8/25/2017 71003 Ferreira, Lindsey Marie 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 50.00 655.00
8/25/2017 71003 Ferreira, Lindsey Marie 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 705.00
8/25/2017 71008 Abeyta Mayorga, Ariella 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 755.00
8/25/2017 71025 Noelia Meyers 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 805.00
8/25/2017 71067 APril plank 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 50.00 855.00
8/25/2017 71094 Katherine Skelton 17-18 Baseball Sweatshirt 50.00 905.00
8/28/2017 ﬂ.mmmr\go:m: D 10~ 17-18 White Visor 25.00 930.00
8/28/2017 71271 «\<<_._<m:, Kim 17-18 Baseball Sweatshirt 50.00 980.00
8/28/2017 71275/ Brian Hedley | 17-18 Hats 25.00  1,005.00
8/28/2017 71276 i/ Mike Mahedy 17-18 Black Tackle Twill Sweatshirt 50.00 1,055.00
8/28/2017 71276 /Mike Mahedy 17-18 Hats 25.00  1,080.00
8/28/2017 .Swﬁ..\ Jesse Ca,pos — 17-18 Hats 25.00 1,105.00
9/1/2017 71553 Saengz, Brianna Marie 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 1,155.00
9/8/2017 71833 Melo, Madelyn Marie 17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 50.00 1,205.00
9/8/2017 71947 Vicki crawford 17-18 White Visor 25.00 1,230.00
9/8/2017 72019 Ambreh holi 17-18 Baseball Sweatshirt 50.00 1,280.00

\

9/17

A

17 12:33 PM

$ 1,280.00 $ 1,280.00

Page 1of1
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Tracy High School - Good Morning, Debos
ASBWorks
USER CO

ONFERENCE

o

Home Checks Receipts Ledger Reports Tools Admin Help

Journal Entry

Date  09/21/2017 Entry Number 1966

Memo - Deposit correction - deposited into wrong account

Number Account Name

2276 S &A Leadership | R Fun
4507 Student Store Revenue | Fun
Number... Account... - Fun

<
" Debits | $1,280.00 | o &éditg $1,2'é-6;bom_
¥ Notes |
iFindJourna!EntryO.i [New Journal Entry H SaveG')J
€ Previous | Next )J
L _

httne-/fwel) achworks com/( S(rhir4dnwnvu4uisuoxbioibz))//amas/iournalEntries/index.aspx?mIDﬁS6624&20... 9/21/201



tps://ws0.asbworks.com/(S(rbj rddnwpvuduisuoxbioibz))//apps/journalEntries/index.aspx?mID=56624&20... 9/21/2017




HP Officejet Pro X576dw MFP Series

Fax Log for

Feb 08 2018 1:45PM

Last Transaction

Date Time Type Station 1D Duration Pages Resuit
Digital Fax
Feb 8 1:44PM Fax Sent 98340087 0:00 0 No answer

N/A




HP Officejet Pro X576dw MFP Series

Fax Log for

N/A

Feb 08 2018 2:51PM
Last Transaction
Date Time Type Station ID Duration Pages Result
Digital Fax
Feb 8 2:50PM Fax Sent 98340087 0:00 0 No answer




~ CASH BOX

Date: % ‘ \% | ZD \’\
amount: 390000 b

o SNACHN (T0YE/

[ ,
Advisor Signature: / /
\"4 | ez

‘Student /%W/ .
Signature;_ “1
o——

Brptanaton__ (WU DTS Oy \Winow)

Date the Cash

Box Returned: é?)/é fr\, /i / }L

Amount L A7 -'(:fj(‘] 0
Deposited: fZEN i

)

liégeipts/TiLet&g/Agached:

Clgs

a



T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY[___KIMBALL HIGH

" squired Formal

Date | ;2 “{(g ( F)

Bvent Noodhime

REPORT ON TICKET SALES

Seller

fﬁ TRACY HIGH
WEST HIGH

Home Side

LS

Visiting School gjé( /é{; C/%] IS'/[ M’g/ Visiting Side

$ Tickets

Color; L
Pl b

$ Tickets

Color:

$ Tickets

Color:

Start Change Given Out:

' $20.00

" 10.00
(DO ED 500
LS.

25

('9 ) {\)

Ending No.

558300

Beginning No. 55 %{Qq 3
(

No. Sold Qz x sl lbﬂ% q

Ending No.

s 419,00

Il

Beginning No.

No. Sold

Ending No.
Beginning No.

No. Sold

Total Receiptsh

B 00 o

Plus Start Change

o B00.C0

[ S

Grand Total

(> - 80

Actual Cash Count

Cash Short or Over

.80
7 e

Explain Difference

A

Signature of Seller / L ] 5;5[/9/?/—\_/’_

Xxxiii



Required Format

T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

4

DATE: 8X ““{7

CLUB NAME: 1 ACCOUNT#:
ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ADVISOR'S NAME: VQJC& //
. v
SOURCE OF FUNDS: / U(Y MJM//% €.
K ‘g} DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):
6 7¢ .;"::Jf,“ 5 X
2007 PreCEIPTH > 874% THRU RECEIPTH _vfm___éf_?_‘} o RECEIPTS TOTAL $
MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
BELOW
Bundles of $1,000.00
{10 Bills) X $100.00 =}
Bundles of $500.00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =3
Bundles of $500.00 .
(25 Bills} %ﬂ X $20.00 =$ \uh }
Bundles of $250.00 5 oo
(25 Bills) 4 X 81000 =5 - 4
Bundles of $100.00 .
\ (20 Bills) (Q\O X $5.00 =8 1 A
]
X $2.00 =8 >
Bundles of $25.00 - ’
\ (25 Bills) ] 15 xs1.00 =5 1\ A
CURRENCY TOTAL=
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X§L00 =3
X $.50 =$
Rolis of $10.00
(40 Coins) X825 =%
“Rolls of $5.00
(50 Coins) X510 =3
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X$.05 =%
. Rollsof 5,50
" (50 Coins) X $.01 =8
COIN TOTAL= s ) QU
Include on Check: 8 ; -
Students Name, 1D#, ) ; TAL= [ By ¢
Club Account# = # of Checks CHECKS TG \L\ L‘\ $ \ \‘\ &
) GRAND TOTAL (CASH + e /;/ =
; COIN + CHECKS): s 0N J (
< . [ e
Bookkeeper Verification : ] _ o
aeviii (MZM : UU)
-\
T
( 30900
. P
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10.00

5.00

1.00

25

'ET SALES

Seller

e 1_,uDENT BODY[  KIMBALL HIGH

TRACY HIGH
~ WESTHIGH

[ Juter

Home Side

Visiting Side

A
Ending NoJ 60 & {3{"50

Beginning N(% @OQ@;—‘?

No. Sold X $m[ﬂ“ = 3 5& o0

Ending No.

Beginning No.

No. Sold X § = §
Ending No.
Beginning No.

No. Sold X § = §

Total Receipts$

50.80 o

Plus Start Change

M
(A~
{

D00

Grand Total

B EO

Actual Cash Count

Cash Short or Over

Explain Difference .

Signature of Seller

xxxiii
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CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

g }/'QACCOUNT#:

————————

SOURCE oF FUNDS:;

; ]*):\s

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE),
. - . .-ﬁ—_‘_-_-_"—‘——-—..—‘_‘__‘._‘—‘—‘_‘-—-—,
Fl%%ﬁ%\'ﬁ ¢ THRU RECE[PT '
: CEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL §
MUST EQUAL GRANT TOTAL
’ BELOW

. Bundles of §7 000.00
{10 Bills)

X $100.00
Bundles of $300.00
(10 Bilis) X $50.00
Bundles of $500.00 5
(25 Bills) > X 320,00 .
Bundleg of $250.00 ’ . .
(25 Bills) L.I/ X310.00 (<
Bundles of $100,69 s e~ -~
(20 Bills) [_(_. X $5.00 =g @t& 3 00
) B

undies of $25.00

Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X $1.00 _
—Rollsof.Sl(}.OO m
{40 Coing)
Rolls of $5.00
{50 Coins)
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins)
Rolls of 8.5¢
{50 Coins)

Incluede on Check.
Studenis Name, ID#,
Club Accouni#

GRAND TOTAL (CastH +

COIN + CHECKS):
Bookkeeper Verification.




- s DOLLARS
(OFOR RENT : . ! o i
OFOR ' : ST i fod
ACCOUNT 5 () oasH E '
: ; .CHECK 4
. FROM
PAYNENT : MONEY TO
: ORDER | 7. e
BAL. DUE - CREDIT / s b
: CARD é e

gk é,:gci;_Ej”VED FF{OM_ E\‘\ WY
_00A YUhA

i\\f\\‘\c’u Ll

£

DOLLARS

{)FOR RENT

YA “;,;,.\-1
CASH

MONEY FROM

CREDIT
GARD

ORDER 1 f
E BY )

ZIII;RECEEVED.FHOM \ \\ A

o (e

DOLLARS

: JFOH ENT

TG cAsH % _
: O oroER | AT
: CREDITEB T I -

QOFOR REN
.} OFCR
1 ACCOUNT :
_ : OCHEOI( ' EROM:
PRGSENT ' MONEY & e
— —————{ “./ ORDER | .},’)f gre
we | |ogem e Ll

RECEIVED FROM

DOLLARS

\\;(” i\\\
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CASH BOX

Date: \DW [LOH
amount: HZD0. 00 b

Advisor Signature: (MW)

€.
- il

Student M //_\ .
Signatur C / .

Event &

Bxplanation:_(€A\ (AOWw) AT Yo AGWAL

Date the Cash . ;
Box Returned: /h f{_{! “{/?

]

ot ID €O

-

T / rd 7

Receiptfs/TicZe’t Log Attached:
\/{ A —



COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET -,

s f / = [
NAME: '\Sﬁ (‘M&‘l"‘//é]@/ ‘;@ACCOUNT#: TE: [D- S"?-{j

VISOR’S SIGNATURE: ADVISOR’S NAME: { V] W -
Nor T

JURCE OF FUNDS: 4

POSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):

? - 7 ]
"RECEIPT# 3] 1 THRU RECEIPT#_:?‘% 13 { RECEIPTS TOTAL $ / ’ 0
MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
BELOW

Bundles of $1.000.00
(10 Bills) X $100.00 =%

Bundles of $500.00 N é O t \
(10 Bils) 3 X $50.00 -3 gg\r‘f T~ CO /5 U
Bundles of $500.00 ' ‘ 2O
. / - ' ‘
(25 Bills) 7[‘% i - %%6@ Z?O CO

Bundles of $250.00

(25 Bills) -

Bundles of $100.00

=7 X $10.00

SO-00

A
_{K\_

L s ) : )
T B o bS] [ 7560
( 1 52/7<;‘" " ; |
D X $2.00 . |
Bundles of $25.00 -
(25 Bills) Sg X §1.00 = {551(1_)
CURRENCY TOTAL= $ "'? /é) _ [:D
Rolls of $25.00 |
(25 Coins) X $1.00 =5 |
' i
X$50 =3
Rolls of $10.00 =]
(40 Coins) X $.25 =5
Rolls of $5.00 g
(50 Coins) X$.10 =%
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X $.05 =$
Rolls of $.50
(50 Coins) X $.01 =g

% !
COIN TOTAL= $ @/ |
| o !
Include on Check: ) |
Students Name, ID#, # of Checks - | CHECKS TOTAL= g
Club Account# 7

e

GRAND TOTAL (CASH +

COIN + CHECKS): s ’7 / 0 &\}
% 3
xxviii a C/ gc@ ) a:}‘ ﬁB

Rookkeeper Verificqtion:




CASH BOX

pate: OCPL. |, L0V
Amountg_%mm DD :

awr: OTUAENDY ST?Y@

Advisor Signature: 1_5 fL / j ;
S /W/m /////%%ﬂ v
oo SO (W0Thes B Adeiond A

poTh - UNCness

Date the Cash
Box Returned: 9/! /'

Amount f
Deposited: LDO 92

R'E’(; Log Attached:

\/ﬂxf
[
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"

L5 CASHBOX

Date: L 17
Amount: ‘L ;Qb ;

Club: S d S Y _ _ G
Advisor Signature: l ﬁ f; i/ ii : Z

\.._/V\/L/\_/

‘Student ’ f

Signature: (% ?LZZ 2? _

Event & ) "
E;plgnation: \ QS Oﬁ U\( \J(\/

o\ aomesS

Date the Cash l L W’%»\j

Box Returned: |
Amount L C{;li;) L. CSD

Deposited: RN

“3



v >IUDENT BODY|

_-.-.p.n-.l

m
b W

gired Format

e

REPORT ON TICKET SALES

Date { /L 3 — /’7 Seller /}M‘k/
Event /C?B ///M{f?’ﬂ < Home Side

Visiting School K Visiting Side __ ‘!
o ]
$  Tickets Ending No. I 23{‘)8 7‘,[?)
Co]on/:BLDK‘I’L’ Beginning No. b Q 73/) ]C |
i HSCQ N No. Sold V WoC - s 27/.00
$ Tickets Ending No.
-Color: , Beginning No.
J No. Sold X $ = 8
$ Tickets Ending No. .
Color: Beginning No.
No. Sold X $ = §
Start Change Given Out: Total Receipts$ (}2“( . L0 O
$20.00 plus Start Change @ (S()()-0O
. 10.00 Grand Total  Co 24 < U
) 5.00 _ Actual Cash Count S 2.1 o)
1.00 . Cash Short or Over - |
25 Explain Difference %/g /
Signature of Seller _ [,/ﬁ/ f’?@k -

Xxx1ii




COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

7 / ‘
CLUB NAME: C:J’?‘,-iﬂ{{;z e ‘)QQACCOUNT#:_ TE:
Eavedy B B — j

-

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ADVISOR’S NAME: /f'A//Z/ﬂ//
¥l i AR A
SOURCE OF FUNDS: "{fc@ /:x/’%m {

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):

TH# THRU RECEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL $
MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL

!/_M} ’ -y o a % . .
N AT e ey | L I ,
W s AR T ) R L A —
Bundles of $1,000.00 < $100.00 W . iy ’
10 Bill - _ -t . , :
( ' S) t% ’22?@ * C’D
Bundles of $500.60
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =%
Bundies of $500.00 - % $20.00 5 )
25 Bills . = y
(25 Bills) 2 Z‘OC 00O
Bundles of $250.00 . — .
(25 Bills) 5 T = 5D
Bundles of $100.00
(20 Bills) LD X $5.00 =3 SD. B:)
X $2.00 =3
Bundles of $25.00
_ N
(25 Bills) 21 " $1.00 =$ 7. [ O
CURRENCY TOTAL=
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X 51.00 =3
X $.50 =3
Rolls of $10.00 a i
{40 Coins) X825 =3
Rolsof $5.00 | R
{50 Coins) X§.10 =3
Rolls of $2.00
(40 Coins) X $.05 =35
N S————————
Rolis of $.50
v {50 Coins}) X5.01 =3
R
COIN TOTAL=
 Include on Check:
ndenis Name, [D#, 4 of Checks | CHECKS TOTAL=

e ]

GRAND TOTAL (CASH+ | ¢ :,jfz { C{)

COIN + CHECKS):

lub Accountf
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CASH BOX

Date: l Z/
Amount: 33’00 :

aw _MUideT Hove
Advisor Signature: L? ,L,f{ ,g‘ﬁf\./%]jk’ ¢ Ly § 2l

gfgﬁ:{gre: | i////%/ ) %

Event &

wotnation_{() SCI] (l01hes gt botln (unches

Date the Cash
Box Returned: i’? (- {/?

Amount
A
Deposited: \“ "% €0
)

Recmits/_ﬂ/ke/tw&hed

eSS




l TR | ﬂ}*‘”‘~—‘

“T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY|

e ~ KIMBALL HIGH
ey uired Format __ TRACY HIGH
REPORT ON TICKET SALES - WESTHIGH

Date \ ] /})0\ y Seller

Event d/[,l,{j& J S’/Z}/]'be, Home Side
Visiting School AJC/C»’)\J [{(AAG Visiting Side

$ Tickets Ending No. © g-o % 7%5/,

Color: R Beginning No. 5(2@7%/
O’VCO[(\,FEW{S No. sold_J\ | S Y= b = $U‘§70-Cz>

$ Tickets Ending No.
Color: , Beginning No.
" No. Sold X 3 = B
$ Tickets Ending No.
Color: Beginning No.
No. Sold X 3 = ¥
Start Change Given Out: Total Recelpts$ b k o
$20.00 Plus Start Change %O() 00
. 10.00 Grand Total 27 (3. D0
) 5.00 . Actual Cash Count 2,380 00
1.00 ’ Cash Short or Over O . O O
25 Explain J21 e;;a;gaa\
Signature of Seil?%i?(
‘\x\i_mj i
xxxiil o




Lot T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY
COIN AND CURRENCY COUNT SHEET

CLUB NAME: _ ACCOUNTH: DATE:

ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE: ADVISOR’S NAME:!

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

DEPOSIT PREPARED BY (SIGNATURE):

RECEIPT# THRU RECEIPT# RECEIPTS TOTAL 3
MUST EQUAL GRAND TOTAL
BELOW o
Bundles of $1,000.00
{10 Bills) X $100.00 =3
Bundles of $500,00
(10 Bills) X $50.00 =5
Bundles of $500.00
(25 Bills) X $20.00 =3
Bundles of $250.00
(25 Bills) X $10.00 =§
Bundles of $100.00 A £
(20 Bills) L X§5.00 =s 100 . 00
X $2.00 =5
Bundles of §25.00
(25 Bills) & X$1.00 =s \Jb UU
CURRENCY TOTAL= s 0000
Rolls of $25.00
(25 Coins) X 51.00 =§
X$50 =%

Rolls of $10.00

X 8.25 =$

COIN TOTAL= 3
Inchude on Check:
Students Name, [D#, | sofChecks | CHECKS TOTAL= 5 ) 00
Club Account# AV
GRAND TOTAL (CASH + s 210 00
{ COIN + CHECKS): st
Bookkeeper Verification: - —

XxVvili
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Hi Sarah,

Here is my narrative for the student store cash/receipt processing. Its detailed, but please look it over and let me
know if you have any questions or concerns. Thank you always for your help! © DebH

1. Document the procedures and personnel involved in the collection and preparation of ASB Student Store
cash receipts and subsequent deposit to bank:

The Activities Director or a student in the Student Store can request a cash box for the Student Store. A cash box request form must
be signed by both Activities Director and the Student Store representative prior to submitting the form to the bookkeepers
office. The Cash Box form is to be turned into the bookkeeper at least 48 hours prior to the event to insure that there are funds
available for the sale/event. Once the Bookkeeper receives the cash box form, she prepares the cash box for the day of the
sale/event. This box includes the funds/money for the cash box, ASB Ticket Log/Coin Count paperwork, pen, receipt book, bank bag
to seal funds after the sale/event. On the day of the sale, the Activities Director or Student Store student comes into the
Bookkeepers Office to sign out the receipt bookbinder, which records an approved book of receipts and numbers that has been
assigned for that sale/event. When the binder has been signed off by the Activities Director, or Student Store student the cash box
is turned over to the Activities Director or the Student Store student. The Bookkeeper goes over and counts funds/money together
with the Activities Director and or Student Store student before releasing the cash box. The Activities Director or Student Store
student proceeds with the event/sale and collects money, and completes paperwork that had issued with the receipt book. When
the event/sale is finished the Activities Director and or Student Store student returns the cash box along with the funds/money, ASB
Ticket Log/Coin Count paperwork, pen, receipt book and funds/money sealed in the bank bag and returns to the Bookkeepers
Office. The funds/money are counted by both parties to insure accuracy and or any discrepancies. Once the cash box has been
returned, each receipt that was used in the receipt book will be entered into the ASBWorks accounting system and record the ASB
Receipt number. The ASB receipt number will be written onto the receipt book receipt to cross-reference the complete transaction.
Deposits are made daily. Deborah Hartenstein prepares the deposit, logs it into the pick-up book. Brinks picks up money from our
‘ite daily.
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vy ot Inventory Report
Y Through February 6, 2018
item SKU Barcode Options Average Qfy Value
Cos
$10.00 Clearance T-Shirts 60001 $ 10.00 7% ‘/( 710.00
$15.00 Clearance Bling 60000 15.00 -3 l/ l‘ (45.00)
Shirts
$20.00 Clearance 60003 20.00 30 | 600.00
Sweatshirts
$25.00 Clearance Bling 60002 2500 -1 V' (25.00)
Sweatshirts
17-18 Baseball Sweatshirt 00000-108 32.00 40 1,280.00
17-18 Black Tackle Twill 00000-107 33.00 26 858.00
Sweatshirt
17-18 Black Tackle Twill 00000-107 33.00 45 V? 1,485.00
Sweatshirt Uy
17-18 Hats 00000-106 18.00 34 612.00
17-18 White Visor 00000-110 17.00 17 289.00
17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 00000-109 33.00 17 561.00
Beanie - "Pom’” 0000051 2000 8 V(160,00
Decals 000008 10.00 75 v/ 1 750.00
Earband 0000052 10.32 15 154.80
Hat 0000016 20.00 -5 (100.00)
Polynesian Club 1/29/18 1000 -21 %, (70.00)
Skirts i
Ski Caps 0000025 20.00 25 500.00
Soccer Scarves 00000-82 15.00 -4 (60.00)
Sweatshirt - Black Bulldog 00000-69 35.00 3 105.00
Face
Sweatshirt - Bling Bulldog 0000083 32.00 14 448.00
Nation
Sweatshirt - Bling Love 0000084 30.00 5 150.00
Sweatshirt - Gray 0000013 25.00 2 (50.00)
"Regular”
Sweatshirt Black Tracy 00000-104 17.00 7 119.00
Bulldogs
Sweatshirt Grey Tracy 00000-103 17.00 11 187.00
Bulldog
T-Longsleeve - Green 0000085 16.00 9V I 144.00
Bulldog Face =
T-Shirt - Black Bling Long 00000-72 23.00 13 299.00
Sleeve
T-Shirt - Black Bling Love 0000085 22.00 19 418.00
T-Shirt - White FUTURE 0000087 11.00 7 \/t".l‘, 77.00
Bulldog
T-Shirt Black Tracy 00000-105 10.00 7V J 70.00
UA - Men 1/4 Zip Gray 00000-97 25.00 12 300.00
UA - Men 1/4 Zip Stripe - 00000-96 28.00 34 l/;'; 952.00
Green .
UA - Men T-Shirt Green 00000-94 16.00 56 896.00
Stripe
UA - Shorts Green 00000-98 19.00 15 l/("h. 285.00
UA - Sweatshirt Green 00000-95 34.00 17 578.00
UA - Women Black 1/4 00000-93 26.00 12 (1. 312.00
Zip
UA - Women Green 1/4 00000-92 26.00 34 / 884.00
Zip
UA - Women Tank Top 00000-91 16.00 26 \/ " 416.00
UA - Womes Black Capris 00000-101 22.00 36 792.00
UA - Womes Black 00000-99 25.00 12vC 1, 300.00
Hoodie '
UA - Womes Gray Capri 00000-102 22.00 21 462.00
UA - Womes Green 00000-100 22.00 10 »//" (.220.00
Longsleeve
UA - Youth Green Shirt 00000-90 13.00 6 \//7(_ 78.00
XBeanie - "Reversible” 0000046 11.04 0 0.00
Page 1 of 4
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84 School inven.
3 Through Februz

“ ltem SKU °  Barcode Options Average Qty ~ Value
Cos
xBracelet - "Bulidog” 0000034 0.00 o] 0.00
xDiscount Black 10026 0.00 0 0.00
Sweatshirt $32 .
xHat - Bling 1000 04/ Ciy 0.00
xHat - Cadet 0000036 25.00 o¥ i 000
xHat - Cadet "Zebra Paw" 0000035 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Biing T 000008 2400 5V 12000
xHat Cadet Bulldog 6000037 15.00 o 000
xHat Cadet Bulldog 0000037 Prices; Discount 0.00 o 0.00
xHat Cadet Bulldog 0000037 Prices: Regular 0.00 4] 0.00
xHat Cadet Bulldog 0000037 Prices: Unit 0.00 0 0.00
xl;l_?t Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 11.04 o 0.00
W
xl—lilz_al Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00
wi
xl;l%t Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
W,
xl—l[ls_at Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 Prices: Unit 11.04 0 0.00
W
xHat Green Bulidog w/T 0000015 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog wiT 0000015 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog w/T 0000015 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog wiT 0000015 Prices: Unit 0.60 0 0,00
Jacket - Green Zip Up 00000-75 0.00 0 0.00
XLink Crew Shirt $15 10004 1.00 0 0.00
xNike - Hoodie (0000020 0.00 0 0.00
xNike - Small Bag 0000021 0.00 o 0.00
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 19.00 o 0.00 ¢
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00 4
KNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Unit 0.00 o 0.00
xNike L.egend Long 10008 1.00 0 0.00
Sleeve Poly Top $25
xNike Legend Short 10009 1.00 0 0.00
Sleeve Poly Top $20
xNike Men's Polo $35 10010 1.60 0 0.00
xNike Men's Shorts 10013 1.00 0 0.00
xNike Women's Pofo $35 10011 1.00 0 0.00
xNike Women's Shorts 10014 1.00 o 0.00
¥Ring "Paw" 0000033 ' 12.00 0 0.00
xScarfs 10002 0.00 0 0.00
I)I(_Igleat Cushions - Green 0000024 0.00 0 0.00
xSS Headwarmers $10 10003 5.69 0 0.00
%xSS StaffiDiscount 10028 0.00 4] 0.00
Headwarmers $8
XSS StafffDiscount Link 10029 0.00 0 0.00
Crew Shirt $12
X585 Sweatshirts $45.00 10001 0.00 0 0.00
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling C000047 0.00 o 0.00
Scoop Neck®
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling 55.00 0 0.00
wiSleeve"
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling 0000056 33.00 o 0.00
Zip-up”
xSweatshirt - Black 0000032 0.00 0 0.00 .
"Patch" §
xSweatshirt - Black 00000-30 30.00 a 0.00 -
"Polka-Dot"
xSweatshirt - Black 000005 0.00 0 0.00
"Regular”
2/06/2018 2:00 PM Page 2 of 4




C

Inventory Report

i,
< Tracy High School
Through February 8, 2018

ltem SKU Barcode Options Average Qfy  Value |
Cos L

xSweatshirt - Black 0000043 20.00 0 0.00 ;
"Tracy" |
xSweatshirt - Black "Zip- 0000029 0.00 0 0.00
up"
xSweatshirt - Black 0000079 26.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Country
xSweatshirt - Bling 32.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Nation
¥ Sweatshirt - Gray "Bling 0000048 34.00 0 0.00
Scoop Neck"
xSweatshirt - Gray "Crew 30.00 0 0.00
neck"
xSweatshirt - Gray "How 0000060 24.00 0 0,00
Bout Them Dogs'
xSweatshirt - Gray 0000031 0.00 0 0.00
"Patch"
xSweatshirt - Gray "Star" 0000040 0.00 0 0.00
xSweatshirt - Gray 0000080 27.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Head
xSweatshirt - Gray Fleece 0000074 32.94 0 0.00
xSweatshirt - Green "Bling 0000057 30.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Paw"
xSweatshirt - Green 000009 22.00 0 0.00
"Crew neck”
xSweatshirt - Green 0000044 0.00 0 0.00
"Sleeve”
xSweatshirt - Green Tracy 0000081 26.00 0 0.00
Underline
xSweatshirt - Yellow 0000027 25.00 ¢ 0.00
"Regular”
xT-Shirt - "Baseball Style” 25.00 o 0.00
XT-Shirt - "Bulldogs Doing 00000-59 12.00 0 0.00
Work"
XT-Shirt - | Bleed” 0000017 10.00 4] 0.00
xT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 0.00 e 0.00
Bulldog"
XT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 Prices: Discaount 0.00 G 0.00
Bulldog"
XxT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
Bulidog"
xT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 Prices: Unit 0.00 &) 0.00
Bulldog”
XT-Shirt - Black "Keep 0000053 30.00 o] 0.00
Calm"
xT-Shirt - Black "Bling 30.00 0 0.00
Burst"
xT-Shirt - Black "Bling 0000054 30.00 0 0.00
THS Bulldog"
xT-Shirt - Black “Bling V- 0000049 20.00 0 0.00
neck Bulidog"”
XT-Shirt - Black "Bulldog” 20.00 0 0.00
Fade
xT-Shirt - Black "Ribbon® 0000041 10.00 0] 0.00
xT-Shirt - Black Bling V- 0000050 20.00 0 0.00
neck "Paw"
®T-Shirt - Black Block 0000077 12.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Black Mens 000004 0.00 0 0.00
"Script”
xT-Shirt - Black Womens 000006 10.00 0] 0.00

"V-Neck”

{ XT-Shirt - Bling "Bulldog" 000002 18.00 ¢ 0.00
xT-Shirt - Bling "Paw® 000003 18,00 ¢ 0.00
xT-Shirt - Bling Love 2200 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Gray "Bling THS 0000055 2400 0 0.00
Bulidog"

2/06/2018 2:00 PM Page 3 of 4




Tracy High School

Inventory K
Through February 8, 2.

ftem SKU Barcgde Opticns ‘Average Qfy Value
Cos

XT-Shirt - Gray "Dawgs" 0006011 0.00 0 0.00
xT-Shirt - Gray "Keep 0000058 24.00 G 0.00
Calm"
XT-Shirt - Green "Long 25.00 0 0.00
Sleeve”
XT-Shirt - Green “Stencil" 00000-62 10.00 0 0.00
X T-8hirt - Green "Stripg" 2000045 10.00 4] 0.00
X T-Shirt - Green "Tracy” 20.00 0 0.00
%T-Shirt - Green Brutus 0000076 12.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Green Once A 0000078 12.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Always A Bulidog
XT-Shirt - Wayne 10.00 0 0.00
Schineider Stadium
xT-Shirt - White "Alma 0000042 0.00 0 0.00
Mater”
XT-Shirt - White "Dawgs” 0000026 10.00 0 0.00
XT-8hirt - White "Star” 00000-39 10.00 G 0.00
XT-Shirt - White "You 0.00 o 0.00
Wish"
XxT-Shirt - White Circle 000075 15,00 0 0.00
xT-Shirt - Yellow Women 0000028 6.00 0 0.00
xT-Bhirts - Real Bulldogs 13.00 4] 0.00
Wear Pink
XTumbler 000001 0.00 0 0.00
xVisors 0000038 0.00 0 0.00
xYouth - T-Shirt "Gray" 0000012 0.00 0 0.00
xYouth - T-Shirt "Green” Q000010 0.00 0, 0.00

2/06/2018 2:00 PM

Total

758 g 16,221.80

Page 4 of 4




Tracy UST0,

“Tracy High School thyentt ’Zj Recan ele d Inventory Report

Through February 27, 2018
Item SKU Barcode Options Average Qty Value
Cos
$10.00 Clearance T-Shirts 60001 $ 10.00 (o, 71 $ v/ 710.00
$15.00 Clearance Bling 60000 15.00 -3/ (45.00)
Shirts
$20.00 Clearance 60003 2000 |30 ,/ 600.00
Sweatshirts
$25.00 Clearance Bling 60002 2500 * A L/ (25.00)
Sweatshirts
17-18 Basehall Sweatshirt 00000-108 32.00 C2 26 832.00
17-18 Black Tackle Twill 00000-107 33.00 L 21 693.00
Sweatshirt -
17-18 Black Tackle Twill 00000-107 33.00 (<45 \/ 1,485.00
Sweatshirt
17-18 Hats 00000-106 18.00 (2 24 432.00
17-18 White Visor 00000-110 17.00 J 13 221.00
17-18 Yellow Sweatshirt 00000-109 33.00 (") 26 858.00
Beanie - "Pom" 0000051 20.00 (i 8 / 160.00
Decals 000008 10.00 ,,L 75" 750.00
Earband 0000052 1032 () 24 247.68
Hat 0000016 20.00 0 0.00
Polynesian Club 1/29/18 1000 Cev-21/  (70.00)
Skirts
Ski Caps 0000025 20.00 (232 640.00
Soccer Scarves 00000-82 15,00 C2 7 105.00
Sweatshirt - Black Bulldog 00000-69 35.00 0 0.00
Face
Sweatshirt - Bling Bulldog 0000083 32.00 0 0.00
Nation
Sweatshirt - Bling Love 0000084 30.00 0 0.00
Sweatshirt - Gray 0000013 25.00 0 0.00
"Regular"”
Sweatshirt Black Tracy 00000-104 17.00 ("_f). 11 187.00
Bulldogs
Sweatshirt Grey Tracy 00000-103 17.00 (212 204.00
Bulldog
T-Longsleeve - Green 0000085 16.00 (9 ,/ 144.00
Bulldog Face
T-Shirt - Black Bling Long 00000-72 23.00 0 0.00
Sleeve
T-Shirt - Black Bling Love 0000085 22.00 0 0.00
T-Shirt - White FUTURE 0000087 11.00 (e 7 \/ 77.00
Bulldog
T-Shirt Black Tracy 00000-105 10.00 _ l, 7V 7000
UA - Men 1/4 Zip Gray 00000-97 2500 O~ 8 200.00
UA - Men 1/4 Zip Stripe - 00000-96 28.00 (O 34/ 952.00
Green '
UA - Men T-Shirt Green 00000-94 16.00 (.2 51 816.00
Stripe
UA - Shorts Green 00000-98 198.00 Ce15 i/ 285.00
UA - Sweatshirt Green 00000-95 34.00 (Ca 11 374.00
UA - Women Black 1/4 00000-93 26.00 (s12 312.00
Zip
UA - Women Green 1/4 00000-92 26.00 34 l/ 884.00
Zip
UA - Women Tank Top 00000-91 16.00 | .26 v\ 416.00
UA - Womes Black Capris 00000-101 22.00 (.39 858.00
UA - Womes Black 00000-99 250( 12/ 30000
Hoodie
UA - Womes Gray Capri 00000-102 2200 (220 440.00
UA - Womes Green 00000-100 2200 C-10v/  220.00
Longsleeve
UA - Youth Green Shirt 00000-90 13.00 l 6 t/ 78.00
XBeanie - "Reversible" 0000046 11.04 0 0.00

Page 1 of 4
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3 Inventory

] School
< O Through February 27, Zu -
o 3
: ltem - SKU Barcode  Options Average - Qfy Value
Cos
xBracelet - "Bulldog" 0000034 0.00 o 0.00
xDiscount Black 10026 0.00 0 0.00
~ Sweafshirt $32
xHat - Bling 10.00 v, 0 0.00
xHat - Cadet 0000036 : 25,00 ‘Cb 0 0.00
xHat - Cadet "Zebra Paw" 0Cc0o0035 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Bling T 000008 24.00 CL 5v' 12000
xHat Cadet Bulldog 0000037 1500 T O 0.00
xHat Cadet Bulldog 0000037 Prices: Discount Q.00 o G.00
xHat Cadet Bulldeg 0000037 Prices: Regular 0.0c v 0.00
xHat Cadet Bulldag 0000037 Prices: Unit 0.00 0 0.co
XI}';?t Gray Buildoghead ooocc14 11.04 0 0.00
W,
xrﬁ_\t Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00
W,
xl;l?t Gray Bulidoghead 0000014 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
W) . . .
xl—fj]@t Gray Bulldoghead 0000014 Prices: Unit 11.04 0 0.00
W
xHat Green Bulldog w/T 0000015 - 0.00 a 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog w/T 0000015 Prices; Discount 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog w/T 00C0015 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
xHat Green Bulldog w/T 0000015 Prices: Unit 0.00 0 0.00
xJacket - Green Zip Up 00000-75 0.00 0 0.00
xLink Crew Shirt $15 10004 1.00 o 0.00
xNike - Hoocdie 000C020 0.00 0 0.0C
xNike - Small Bag 0000021 0.00 0 0.00
xNike Duffel Bag 0o00019 18.00 0 0.00 /
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00 ‘
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Regutar 0.00 0 0.00
xNike Duffel Bag 0000019 Prices: Unit 0.00 0 0.0C
xNike Legend Long 10008 1.00 0 0.00
Sleeve Poly Top $25
xNike Legend Short 10009 " 1.00 0 0.00
Sleeve Poly Top $20
xNike Men's Polo $35 10010 1.00 0 0.00
xNike Men's Shorts 10013 ) 1.00 0 0.00
xNike Women's Polo 335 10011 1.00 0 0.00
xNike Women's Shorts 10014 1.00 0 0.00
XRing “Paw" 0000033 12.00 0 0.00
xScarfs 10002 0.00 Q 0.00
.).(-|§.eat Cushions - Green 0000024 ;.00 0 0.0C
XSS Headwarmers $10 10003 5.69 8] 0.00
XS5 Staff/Discount 10028 oee - 0 0.00
Headwarmers $8
XSS StafffDiscount Link 10029 . 0.00 0 0.00
Crew Shirt $12
xS8S Sweatshirts $45.00 10001 0.00 0 0.00
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling 0000047 0.00 0 0.00
Scoop Neck"
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling ' 55.00 0 0.00
w/Sleeye"” )
xSweatshirt - Black "Bling 0000056 33,00 0 ©0.00
Zip-up”
XSweatshirt - Black 0000032 0.00 0 0.00 ‘
“Patch" :
xSweatshirt - Black 00000-30 30.00 0 0.00 h
"Palka-Dot" :
XSweatshirt - Black 000005 0.00 a 0.00
"Regular”

2/27/2018 4:15 PM Page 2 of 4




C
Inventory Report /

Tracy High School
Through February 27, 2018
item SKU Barcode Options Average Qfy Value
Cos! i

xSweatshirt - Black 0000043 20.00 0 0.00 Jfr:j
"Tracy" :
xSweatshitt - Black "Zip- 0000029 0.00 0 0.00
up"
xSweatshirt - Black 0000079 26.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Country
xSweatshirt - Bling 32.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Nation
xSweatshirt - Gray "Bling 0000048 34.00 o] 0.00
Scoop Neck"
xSweatshirt - Gray "Crew 30.00 0 0.00
neck”
xSweatshirt - Gray "How 0000060 24.00 0 0.00
Bout Them Dogs”
xSweatshirt - Gray 0000031 0.00 0 0.00
"Patch"
xSweatshirt - Gray "Star" 0000040 0,00 0 .00
xSweatshirt - Gray 000008C 27.00 4] 0.00
Bulldeg Head
xSweatshirt - Gray Fleece 00000-74 32.94 0 0.00
xSweatshirt - Green "Bling 0000057 30.00 o} 0.00
Bulldog Paw"
xSweatshirt - Green Q00C0% 22.00 0 0.00
"Crew neck"
xSweatshirt - Green 0000044 0.00 G 0.00
"Sleeve" )
XxSweatshirt - Green Tracy 0006081 26.00 c 0.00
Underling
xSweatshirt - Yellow 0000027 25.00 o 0.00
"Regular”
XT-Shirt - "Baseball Style" 25.00 0 0.00
XxT-Shirt - "Bulidogs Doing 00000-59 12.00 0 0.00
Work"
XxT-Shirt - "| Bleed" 0000017 10.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 0.00 0 0.00
Bulldog"
XT-Shirt - “Once A 0000022 Prices: Discount 0.00 0 0.00
Bulldog”
XT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 Prices: Regular 0.00 0 0.00
Bulldog”
XT-Shirt - "Once A 0000022 Prices: Unit 0.00 0 0.00
Bulidog"
XT-Shirt - Black "Keep 00C0053 30.00 4] 0.00
Calm"
xT-Shirt - Black "Bling 30.00 0 0.00
Burst"
XT-Shirt - Black "Bling 0000054 30.00 Q 0.00
THS Bulldeg"
xT-Shirt - Black "Bling V- 0000049 20.00 0 0.00
neck Bulldog"” .
XT-Shirt - Black "Bulidog” 20.00 0 0.00
Fade
XT-Shirt - Black "Ribbon" 0000041 10.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Black Bling V- 0000050 20.00 0 0.00
neck "Paw"
xT-Shirt - Biack Block 0000077 12.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Black Mens 000004 0.00 0 0.00
"Script"
xT-Shirt - Black Womens 000006 10.00 0 0.00
"V-Neck"
XT-Shirt - Bling "Bulldog" 000002 18.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Bling "Paw" 000003 18.00 0 0.00
XxT-Shirt - Bling Love 22.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Gray “Bling THS 0000055 24.00 0 0.00
Bulldog"

2/27/2018 4:15 PM Page 3 of 4



Tracy High Schoal

Inventory Report

Through February 27, 2018
“item SKU Barcode Options - Average Qfy Value
Cos
XT-Shirt ~ Gray "Dawgs" 0000011 0.00 0 0.00 :
XT-Shirt - Gray "Keep 0000058 24.00 ] 0.00 :
Calm"
xT-Shirt - Green "Long 25.00 0 .00
Sleeve"
XT-Shirt - Green "Stencil" 00000-62 10.00 o 0.00
xT-8hirt - Green "Stripe" 0000045 10.00 G 0.00
XT-Shirt - Green "Tracy" 20,00 ¢ 0.00
xT-Shirt - Green Brutus 0000076 12.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Green Once A co00078 12.00 0 0.00
Bulldog Always A Bulldog
XT-8hirt - Wayne 10.00 0 0.00
Schneider Stadium
XT-Shirt - White "Alma 0000042 0.00 0 0.00
Mater"
XT-Shirt - Whife "Dawgs" 0000026 10.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - White "Star® 00000-39 10.0C o] 0.00
XT-Shirt - White "You 0.00 0 0.00
WWish”
xT-Shirt - White Circle 0000075 15.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirt - Yellow Women 0000028 0.00 0 0.00
XT-Shirts - Rea! Bulldogs 13.00 0 6.00
Wear Pink
xTumbler 000001 0.00 4] 0.00
xVisors 0000038 0.00 9] 0.00
XYouth - T-Shirt "Gray" 0000012 0.00 0 0.00
xXYouth - T-Shirt “"Green" 00C0010 0.00 0 0.co
Total

2/27/2018 4:15 PM

706 § 14,530.68 /
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Baseball Sweatshirt 26 T 40

Black Tackie Twill Sweatshirt 21 26

Yellow Sweatshirt 26 17 e
Gray Sweatshirt 12 11 There are errors in inventory due
Black Sweatshirt 11 7 to donations given to student

UA Green Sweatshirt 11 17 clubs/organizations. Items have
UA Green Stripe 51 56 been lost or misplaced while

UA Solid Gray 3 12 store is in transitio.n from home
UA Gray Stripe 11 ' 12 area and football field.

UA Black Capri 39 ¢ 37

UA Gray Capri 20 ~ 21

Hats 24 Cin 34

Visor 13 ﬁ 17

Soccer Scarves 7 f -4

Ear Warmers 24 15

SkiCap - 32 | 25

Pom Hat 8 L 8

ltems that were put in clearance basket but not cleared out of system
Sweatshirt- Black Bulldog face

Sweatshirt- Bling Bulldog Nation

Sweathirt- Bling Love

T-shirt-Black Bling long sleeve

T-shirt Black Bling Love







Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1000) T/ )

1/19/2018 1044 AM

~.-- Tracy High School
From July 1, 2017 to January 19, 201
Date Number Name Memao/Account Amount Voided Cleared
ririvang 11482 CASH PO#6734: ASB $ 500.0C 7131/2017
7126/2017 11483 Awesome Printing PO#6527: Invi#4790 691.43 8/31/2017
7/26/2017 11484 Alhambra PO#5900 Inv#4953076 062817 8.18 8/31/2017
7126/2017 11485 Jostens PO#5859 Inv#1094621 58,744.00 8/31/2017
7126/2017 11486 Alhambra PO#5804 Inv#4952000 062817 27.25 8/31/2017
7/26/2017 11487 The Little Flower Shop PC#6870 inv#0004660 108.25 8/31/2017
712612017 11488 The Little Flower Shop PO#5905 Inv#0004660-104030/1 5413 8/31/2017
74262017 11489 “I[;{atcy Jl[Jniﬁed School PO#59202 Inv#16-075 - Fuel Usage 369.31 8/31/2017
istric
7/26/2017 11480 Gary Henderson PO#5876 Inv#05/19/17-06/18/17 171.28 8/31/2017
7i26/2017 11491 Alhamkbra PO#5879 Inv#4553683-062817 & 33.25 813172017
4853120-062817
712612017 11492 Domino's Plzza PO#6612: Inv#06/2017 103.87 8/31/2017
7262017 11493 Omni Cheer PO#6578: Inv#P060053200018 583.70 8/31/2017
71282017 11484 BSN Sports PO#6621: inv#900102542 1,511.66 8/31/2017
8212017 11485 Alexis Hernandez Refund R#69713 / student to WHS zone 80.00 8/31/2017
81212017 11496 CIF Sac-Jeaguin Section FO#GGSS: Softball gates/17/17 plus late 275,00 8/31/2017
ee
8/2/2017 11497 CIF Sac-Joaquin Section fO#EBSB: Softball gate 5/19/17 plus late 275.00 8/31/2017
ee
8/2/2017 11498 Kaitlyn Pukey 2017 Scholarship winner 300.00 8/31/2017°
8/2/2017 11499 Jada Adams 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 9/2g/2017
8/2/2017 11500 Jessica Taytor 2017 Schelarship winner 250,00 8/31/2017
8/2/2017 11501 Kevin Hernandez-Rios 2017 Scholarship winngr 150,00 8/31/2017
8/2/2017 11502 Morro Bay High School Wrestltnlg team attended tourney w/c ASB 200.00 8/31/2017
approva
81212017 11503 A & A Portables, Inc. PO#5878 InviH-890551 20.00 8/31/2017
8/2/2017 11504 Stu Jossey PO#5923 Inv#052617-01 220.00 8/31/2017
81212017 11505 Frank Baumann PO#5448 478.00 8/31/2017
81272017 115086 Genova Bakery PO# 5894 Inv#5/2017 202.31 8/3112017
8/32017 11507 ictademy of Performing PO#6747: Inv#103 1,100.00 8/31/2017
rts
{:"im B/3/2017 fﬁ% 11508 Gloria Coss 2017 Scholarship 1,000.00 9/28/2017
8132017 11509 Zelaya Ceja 2017 Schelarship 250.00 8/31/2017
8/3/2017 11510 [3eanna Cardenas 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00 8/31/2017
8/3/2017 11511 Deanna Cardenas 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00 8/31/2017
8/8/2017 11512 Katelyn Buske Refund R#69070 - duplicate class clothing 50.0C 10/31/2017
8/8/2017 11513 Tracy Awards PO#6478; Invi#1524 25,52 '8/31/2017
8/8/2017 11514 IdentiSys PO#6700: Inv#350230 167.44 8/31/2017
8/8/2017 11515 Jesse Gomez - 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 8/31/2017
8/8/2017 11516 Kathyrn Andrade 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 8/31/2017
8/8/2017 11517 '{F)ra{:y tLJm'fied Scheol PO#5859 inv#AR18-00296 1,265,682 8/31/2017
istric
8/8/2017 11518 Gary Henderscn PO#6854 Inv#06/19/17-07/18/17 218,88 8/3112017
8/8/2017 11518 CSF Balfour PO#6614; Inv#55238 451.62 8/31/2017
8/9/2017 11520 Brandon Vega 2017 Schelarship winner 500.00 8/31/2017
8/9/2017 115621 Brandon Vega 16-041 1,000.00 8/31/2017
8/9/2017 11522 Lexie VanOs Reimburse leadership training supplies 87.20 8/31/2017
8/9/2017 11523 Taven Lange 2017 Scholarship winner 1,000.00 9/29/2017
8/9/2017 11524 Taven Lange 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 9/29/2017
8/16/2017 115256 Menair Aguatics PO#6785; Boys Waterpclo 580.00 9/28/2017
8/16/2017 11526 Jacob Shrout Refund R#69348 Ag Student already gets 10,00
one
8/16/2017 11627 CASH PO#G736: General Athletics 3,000.00 8/31/2017
8/16/2017 11528 Lexie VanOs Reimbure leadership supplies 94.44 8/31/2017
8/16/2017 11528 City of Tracy PO#6723: Permit #8001397 75.00 8/31/2017
8/16/2017 11530 Stumpes PO#5707 Invi#P 1814165001 83.78 8/31/2017
8/16/2017 11531 Nathaly Sanchez 2017 Schoelarship winner 150,00 8/31/2017
8/16/2017 11532 Sandra Sanchez Refund R#69110 27.00 8/31/2017

Page 1 of 10
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Required formar  'T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY

7TRA C Y‘

Y
Y
Y
L

I

!

|
; P
\ [
H

: i
§ |

KIMB o

Jrganization hSD _ WEST i ;
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY MEETING MINUTES |
1. The meeting was called to order by KO\ YlﬂO\ “"\
2. Location of meeting Fl D\ \
3. Date of meeting Zl ]0 7 \
. . \ 7 ' \y
4, Minutes of the previous meeting dated N l A were Read and Approved \{
Corrected and Approved \\"\“--ﬁ‘
5. The following purchase orders were approved: (List or attach separate paper) ' ) i’\\
P.O. VENDOR AMOUNT PURPOSE
o A
NTAR NS
. s -
oo ned
Motion by Seconded by
Vote: # For # Against
6. The following invoices were submitted for payment: (List or attach separate paper)
CHK # PAYABLE TO AMOUNT PURPOSE -
Lo SRV \ P |
NSNS .
@i o
o A } Q@
oo Uneel
VT
Motion by Seconded by
Vote: # For # Against
7. Communication and Reports
8. Old Business N'] A
9. New Business &k’ﬁ/ WO\ (/K
10. Those in Attendance: {{’; &&P }4}1{\1{0
Respeotf{@/}ﬁr@%./
Secreta; }ﬁgnﬁt%)
| a Xxvil
: |



=T raéy High School

8/03/2017 3:25 PM

Page 1 of 1

Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1000) !
From July 30, 2017 to August 3, 2017
Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Volded Cleared M?
R/2/2017 11495 Alexis Hernandez Refund R#6%713 / student to WHS zone $ 60.00
2/2017 11496 CIF Sac-Joaguin Section fPO#SEESE: Softball gate5/17/17 plus late 275.00
Be
8/2/2017 11497 CIF Sac-Joaquin Section PO#6636; Softball gate 5/19/17 pius late 275.00
fee
8/2/2017 11498 Kaitlyn Pukey 2017 Scholarship winner 300.00
8122017 11499 Jada Adams 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00
8/2/2017 11500 Jessica Taylor 2017 Scholarship winner 250.00
8/2/2017 11501 Kavin Hernandez-Rios 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00
8212017 11502 Marro Bay High School Wrestling team attended toumey w/o ASB 200.00
approval
8/2/2017 11503 A & A Portables, Inc. PO#5878 Inv#I-690551 20.00
8/2/2017 11504 Stu Jossey PO#5923 Invi#t052617-01 220.00
8/2/2017 11505 Frank Baumann PO#6448 478.00
8/2/2017 11506 Genova Bakery PO# 5894 Inv#5/2017 202.31
8/3/2017 11507 Academy of Performing PO#E747: Invit103 1,100.00
Arts
& 832017 11508 " Gloria Coss 2017 Scholarship 100000 &2, £
8/312017 11509 Zelaya Ceja 2017 Scholarship 250.00
8/3/2017 11510 Deanna Cardenas 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00
8/3/2017 11511 Deanna Cardenas 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00
Jotal $ 5,580.31
L] U
MMM‘“" B
M.,_,.-——"‘"‘”
..v—»-"a//



- ____~ TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT | _;IM_B ALL TiGH
TRANSACTION REQUEST FORM _ “”TRACY HIGH o

| __ WEST HIGH

REQUEST TYPE
Check

VENDOR INFORMATION rronster O]

(éw/ﬂ ) Al Journal Entry [

e ALl & Purchase Order []

Address /3’& W %f 1//94//7

c\_//m/w lp. F537¢-3008 e :
Phone 209 — f/gg._ 9134/ Submitted by Mﬁ‘u’_&

Club Name%.

Qty Units Description/lnvoice # Unit Price TOTAL

) Wﬂm W %), 000

Are funds availﬁe%%xpenses? #@ no
&N

‘Bookkeeper's Authorizgdtion Signature
: ? : Tax

Principal/Designee _ S&H

'ASB Treasurer - Total
Activitieszthietic Dir.
Club Advisor

Check # Issued: [£DS Date issued: 3/ % P.O. #



ASB Works - Write New Check

Tracy High Schoal

ASBWorks |

Page 1 of 2

Good Morning, Deborah

Home Checks Receipts Ledger Reports Tools Admin
Write New Check
-

Bank Account _ Payment Date

A-Chase Ghecking ($142.054.15) ‘:1 . 08/03/2017
Payable To Amount

Gleria Coss (136 Berverdor Ave, Tracy, CA 9¢ ' Open Documenis$ 1000.00
Mailing Address 7] Handwritten?

Gloria Coss Check No.

136 Berverdor Ave 11508

Tracy, CA 95376 )

CLEARED

Memo

2017 Scholarship
¥  Expenses Total: $1,000.00
Number Name Fundraiser

1203 Susan M. Lent Scholarship

4
Add Expense ltem -

? Inventory Total: $0.00

?® Notes
* Find Check Q | € Previous l [ New Check Save )

LNext ?
>
https://ws0.asbworks.com/(S(xmp4hzy gkuvhgo2yaa05dzdy))/apps/checks/index.aspx?ml... ~ 1/19/2018
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Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1 OOLﬁ {/

&N

Traty High School e
From July 1, 2017 to January 19, 2018
Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared
8/30/2017 11584 Johnathan Patino Refund R#66196, student didnt atlend 190.00
8/30/2017 11585 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11586 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 200.C0 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11587 Gloria Ceracer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11588 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Schelarship winner 500.00 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11589 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 1,000.00 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11580 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 25C.00 10/31/2017
8/30/2017 11581 Karina Rodriguez PO#6776: ASB 50.94 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11582 Karina Rodriguez Reimburse leadership training suoplies 288.22 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11593 Samantha Brown PO#8777: ASB 53.98 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11594 Weslee Kersey PO#5778: Asb 49.26 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11595 Alayna Carter PC#5720: ASB 22578 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11596 Alayna Carter Reimlburse misc. leadership training 361.76 9/29/2017
supplies
@ 8/30/2017 ﬁﬁ 11597 Alayna Carter PO#6702; ASB 1,102.31 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11598 Alayna Carter PO#6703: ASB 462.95 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11599 Alayna Carter PO#6739: ASB 42.08 8/29/2017
8/30/2017 11600 Entourage Events SF PO#6787: Invi#495 600.C0 9/28/2017
8/30/2017 11601 Graphic Design Marking PO#6713: Inv#2017-12447 464.03 9/28/2017
Systems, Inc.
8/30/2017 11602 Hilmar High School PO#6813: Girls Gelf 360.00 9/29/2017
8/30/2017 11603 Kimball High School PO#6814 200.00
9/6/2017 11604 S&R Sport PO#GT69: Invi#t366833 990,37 9/29/2017
9/6/2017 11605 Victor Pereira Construction  PO#8639: Inv# 08/23/17 & 082817 1,200.00 9/29/2017
9/6/2017 11508 Eliana Arnaudo PO#5798: ASB : 76.72 9/29/2017
9/6/2017 11807 Raymond Valdivia Refund R#70395 student moved WHS 192.00 9/29/2017
9/6/2017 11608 A & A Portahles, Inc. PO#6656: Invi# |-684031 §0.0C 9/29/2017
19/6/2017 11609 Tracy Instant Printing PO#EE4AT, Inv#125378 279.57 9/25/2017
9/6/2017 11610 Atayna Carter PO#8353 21.75
9/6/2017 11611 Mackenley Dutro 2017 Scholarship winner 1,000.00 8/28/2017
9/12/2017 11612 DeBritto Chocolate PO#6793: Pep Squad Inv#09/12/17 4,392.00 9/29/2017
91272017 11613 Smart & Final PO#6708 inv#08/31/2017 1,267.26 9/29/2017
9/12/2017 11614 Schaol Dateboeks, inc. PO#6569: INV#C17-0124014 7,043.83 9/29/2017
9/12/2017 11615 Alhambra PO#6690: Inv#495200082817 33.98 9/29/2017
8/12/2017 11618 Bon Appetit PO#6685: 2017-18 Subscription 20.00 9/29/2017
8/12/2017 11617 St Mary's High School PO#8815 200.00 10/31/2017
9/12/12017 11618 Sonam Sehdev Reimbursement for leadership training 182.42 10/31/2017
supplies
9/12/2017 11619 Amy Bezek 2017 Scholarship winner 1,600.00 9/29/2017
9/12/2017 11620 Coastal Enterprises PO#E547: Inv#27030 20,210.49 9/29/2017
9/12/2017 11621 Yarley Perez 2047 Scholarship winner 100,00 9/29/2017
9/12/2017 11622 Jasmin James Refund R#71617 student moved 5.00 9/28/2017
9/12/2017 11623 Team Bettles PO#6625: Cross Country/Inv#17-231 512.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 11624 Delta-Cal FFA PO#5840 250.00 11/30/2017
9/19/2017 11625 Madelyn Meio Refund R#70150 duplicate order 50.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 11626 Kimball High School F’rejgﬁlg game tickets 9/10/17-9/15/17 KHS 1,691.00 10/31/2017
Vs
9/19/2017 11627 Playscripts, Inc. PO#6819: Drama/Inv# 2123018 423,76 9/29/2017
8/19/2017 11628 Board of Equalization g’ggﬁ%m Acct#285055418 from: 4/1/17- 44.46 9/28/2017
8/19/2017 11629 Tracy Unified School PO#5947 Inv#AR17-01103 Bank fees 465.50 10/31/2017
District April, May, June 2017
9/19/2017 11630 Granada Supporters PO#6792: General Atletics 355.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 116831 Colby Leiske 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 11832 Colby Leiske 2017 Scholarship winner 1,000.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 11833 SaveMart Supermarkets PO#B706: Inv#08/27/2017 79.85 9/29/2017
9/19/2017 11634 Victor Pereira Construction  PO#B638: Inv#090817 & 091117 600.00 10/31/2017
9/19/2017 11635 Elite T-shirt Printing PO#6807: Inv#1446 178.70 10/31/2017

1/19/2018 10:44 AM

Page 3 of 10
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Required format  T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY KIMBALL HIGH
\/_ TRACY HIGH
NS

Organization WEST HIGH
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY MEETING MINUTES
1. The meeting was called to order by \/\U\\ﬂ M
2. Location of meeting £\
3. Date of meeting %\F))\\ i1
4, Minutes of the previous meeting dated S were %1’*’/\1 Read and Approved

Corrected and Approved
5. The following purchase orders were approved: (List or attach separate paper)

P.O. VENDOR AMOUNT PURPOSE
s i - 0
TR S ﬂ —
(VA . . 7
Motion by Seconded by
Vote: # For . # Against
6. The following invoices were submitted for payment: (List or attach separate paper)
CHK # PAYABLE TO AMOUNT PURPOSE
PR QH,
S 4 7
(A
Motion by Seconded by
Vote: # For # Against
7. Communication and Reports
8. Old Business D Ll b Vi
, "G ¥ WV e =
9. New Business ] A r;{} )\
oy

10. Those in Attendance:

Respectfull' ubmittej{ .
K IA AL

Secretary (sk gn‘%_{turc)

xXxvii



Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1000)

_Tracy High School
From August 27, 2017 to August 31, 2017
Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared [}"
RI30/2017 11574 Domino's Pizza PO#6612 inv# 06/2017 $ 103.87
30/2017 11575 Manteca High School PO#8803: Glrls Soccer 424.00
—  B8/3072017 11576 California Academy of PO#B730: Inv# 1072813/ 1072815/ 1,044.75
Science 1072817
8/30/2017 11577 Miklaus Moore Sports PO#6650: Inv#62 & 67 8,030.00
Services
8/30/2017 11578 Gary Henderson PO#B654: Inv#07/19/17-08/18/17 247.90
8/30/2017 11578 Tracy Awards PO#6662: Inv#1356 60.87
8/30/2017 11580 Elten Nguyen 2017 Schelarshlp winner 100.00
8/30/2017 11581 Oscar Saucedo 2017 Scholarship winner 400.00
8/30/2017 11582 Kierra Link 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00
8/30/2017 11683 Adrian De Guzman Refund R#61774 45.00
8/30/2017 11584 Johnathan Patino Refund R#66196, student didnt attend 190.00
8/30/2017 11585 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00
8/30/2017 11586 Glorla Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 200.00
8/30/2017 11587 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 150.00
8/30/2017 11588 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 500.00
8/30/2017 11589 Gloria Cerecer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 1,060.00
8/30/2017 11590 Gloria Ceracer Perez 2017 Scholarship winner 250.C0
8/30/2017 11591 Karina Redriguez PO#BTTE: ASB 50.84
8/30/2017 11682 Karina Rodriguez Reimburse leadership training supplies 288.22
8/30/2017 11593 Samantha Brown PO#ET777: ASB 53.98
8/30/2017 11594 Weslee Kersey PO#6778: Asb 49.26
8/30/2017 11595 Alayna Carter PO#8720: ASB 225.78
8/30/2017 115986 Alayna Carter Reimlpurse misc. leadership training 361.76
supplies "
8/30/2017 £, 11597 v’ Alayna Carter PO#6702: ASB 1,102.31 /3. , j‘
30/2017 11598 Alayna Carter PO#6703: ASB 462.95 ’
of 3042017 11588 Alayna Carter PO#6799: ASB 42.05
- B/30/2017 11600 Entourage Events SF PO#BTIT; inv#495 600.00
8/30/2017 11601 Graphlc Design Marking PO#6713: Inv#2017-12447 464.03
Systems, Inc.
8/30/2017 11602 Hiimar High Schocl PO#6813: Girls Golf 360.00
8/30/2017 11603 Kimball High School PO#6814 200.00

Total $ 17,707.87

117

- AUG 88"

8/31/2017 9:09 AM Page 1 of 1



ASB Works - Write New Check Page 1 of 2

Good Morning, Deborah

ASBWorks

| USER CONFERENCE |

. L
3 Lty .
- i [y A

e =
Home Checks Receipts Ledger Reports ;I'ools.. Admin Help
Write New Check
-
Bank Account Payment Date
A-Chase Checking (142,064 15) 1\" 08/30/2017 [
Payable To Amount
Alayna Carter Open Documenis $  1102.31
Mailing Address _ 1 Handwritien?
Alayna Carter Check No.
' - 11597
CLEARED
Memo
PO#B702: ASB
¥ Expenses Total: $1,102.31
Number Name thdraiser
5503 ASB General Sales Expense
€
Add Expense Item
?® Inventory Total: $0.00
? Notes
~ Find Check Q |: € Previous (New Check | = Save |
Next ¥
& )

https://ws0.asbworks.com/(S(xmp4hzygkuvhgo2yaa0d5dzdy))/apps/checks/index.aspx?ml...  1/1 9/2018






Tracy High School
- From July 1, 2017 to January 19, 2018
Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared
10/3/2017 11685 Efoodhandlers, Inc. PO#6842: Inv#09/27/17 45.00 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11686 Crown Awards PC#6694; Inv#33255919 10.97 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11687 Granada High School (400 PO#6901: Girls BBall 350.00 12/29/2017
Wall Street, Livermore, CA
94550)
10/3/2017 11688 é\gileHSg?rts Technologies  PO#6900: Invi#10/30/2017 400.00 10/31/2017
a Hu
10/3/2017 11689 NFCA PO#6800: 790.0C 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11690 Cole Murray PO#6878; class of 2018 12.87 11/30/2017
10/3/2017 11691 Mikiaus Moore Sports PO#6650: Inv#60 1,308.00 10/31/2017
Services
10/3/2017 11692 Kona ice PO#6770: Class of 2018 Inv#1487 696.00 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 116893 BSN Sports PO#6790: Inv#900401884 899.81 10/31/2017.
10/3/2017 11684 American Hole'n One PO#6810: Inv#1022908P 199.80 1013172017
10/3/2017 11695 Br_aé:y %Jnified School PO#BB77 Inv#AR18-00353 33.36 10/31/2017
istric!
10/3/2017 11696 A & A Portables, Inc. PO#6656: Inv#1-686716 £0.00 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11697 Tracy Awards PO#6662: Inv#1508 & 1347 288,73 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11698 Victor Pereira Construction  PO#6639: Inv#092217 300.00 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11700 PDQ Promotions Printing & PO#6733: Dance 732.93 10/31/2017
) Embroidery
10/3/2017 11701 grown Customs Apparel & PO#6827: Dance 275.00 10/31/2017
esigns
1043/2017 11702 8rown Customs Apparel & PO#682%: Pep Squad 325.00 10/31/2017
esigns
10/3/2017 11703 Lauren Crtega PO#6826: Dance 154.80 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11704 Jamz Cheer & Dance PO#6849: Pep Squad 903.C0 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11705 Creative Cookbook Co. PO#BT27/6726 3,855.50 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11706 Amal Thommil 2017 Scholfarship winner 1,000.00 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11707 Playscripts, Ine. PO#6904: Drama 441.03 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11708 Darby Productions PO#6834: Inv#9/29/17 6265.86 10/31/2017
10/3/2017 11709 Texas Roadhouse PO#6764: Inv#10042017 1,054.62 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11710 ﬁouthe?stern Performance PO#6836: Inv# 379210 1,194.12 10/3122017
ppare
10/10/2017 11711 "IE")I:a;:y :.Jnified School PO#B661: Inv#t7-002 176.25 11/30/2017
istricl
10/10/2017 11712 g(atcy tUrﬂfierj School PO#6661: Inv#t17-005 242.50 11/30/2017
istric
10/10/2017 11713 E(atcy Pﬂified School PO#6661: Inv#f 43121 /# 43190 /# 43188 1,111.33 11/30/2017
istric
10/10/2017 11714 Justin Buchanan PO#6917: 1/27/17-8/8/17 280.00 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11715 Miklaus Moore Sports PO#8650: Inv#62 384.00 10/31/2017
Services
10/10/2017 11716 Domino's Pizza PO#5751: Inv#9/2017 308.90 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11717 |saiah Martinez Refund - Student moved 25.00 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11718 Genova Bakery PO#BTO7: Inv#9/30/17 280.25 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11719 JaySports Athletic Gear PC#6907: Inv#10042017 400.00 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11720 Smart & Final PO#6708 invi#60124800020403185 1,819.50 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 1721 Merry Zimmerman PO#6805: Ag Science 52.60 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11722 'ga;::_y tUnifiGd School PO#6729 Inv# 43194 1,840.00 11/30/2017
istric
10/10/2017 11723 #1 Party Supplies PO#6880 Invi# 343072 66,18 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 11724 Bella Vista High School PO#6935: Cross Country 236.00 10/31/2017
10/10/2017 1172% Tony Burnes PO#6932: Invi# 10/6/2017 §00.00 10/31/2017
10/12/2017 11726 Amos Productions PO#6933; Inv# 222019 & 222020 2,100.0C 10/31/2017
) 10/12/2017 11727 fBSN Sports PO#6502: inv#800820580 1,891.21 10/31/2017
Z'@OHZ.’ZOW{E’«' 11728 L+ eRetailing PO#3893: Invi#1428877 687.77 10/31/2017
10/ 2.’20‘17%ﬂ 11729 George Perry & Son's Inc.  PO#8929: Invi#tD101701 270.00 10/31/2017
10/12/2017 11730 Derek Solano PO#6812: 142,91 10/31/2017
10/12/2017 11731 Tracy Golf and Country PO#6796: Inv#9/30/17 600.00 11/30/2017

1/18/2018 10:44 AM

Ciub

Page 5 of 10
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ASB Works - Write New Check

A

Page 1 of 2

Good Morning, Deborah

Tracy High School r | o
NFERENCE ;
L | = W
Home Checks Receipts Ledger Reports Tools Admin Help
Write New Check
N
Bank Account Payment Date
A-Chase Checking ($142,054.15) v 10/12/2017 i
Payable To Amount
eRetailing (2282 West Brooke Drive, Colomb . Open Documenls $ | 67.77
Mailing Address [] Handwritten?
Customized Girl Check No.
2282 West Brooke Drive . 11728
Colombus, OH 43228
CLEARED
Memo
PO#6693: Invit1428977
¥ Expenses Total: $67.77
Number Name Fundraiser
5021 Cross Country Expense
Adel Expense ltem
?® Inventory Total: $0.00
? Notes
Find Check Q {[ £ Previous (New Check |  Save
Next ¥
b
https://ws0.asbworks.com/(S(xmp4hzygkuvhgo2vaa0Sdzdy)Yapps/checks/index.aspx?ml...  1/19/2018



e -

Required format  T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY KIMBALL HIGH
: ; v’ TRACY HIGH
. DOrganizati > % :
- . ganization k \%) WEST HIGH
ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY MEETING MINUTES
1. The meeting was called to order by Koy T
2. Location of meeting v 10
3. Date of meeting \Di O\' l 1
4. Minutes of the previous meeting dated Mwere lbl i¥ Read and Approved v
__ Corrected and Approved

[

j 5. The following purchase orders were approved: (List or attach separate paper)

: P.O. VENDOR AMOUNT PURPOSE

Fi]
e 0 bbtdﬁ:@'
M ¥ )
Motion by Seconded by
Vote: # For L # Against
: 6. The following invoices were submitted for payment: (List or attach separate paper)
i CHK # PAYABLE TO AMOUNT PURPOSE

VIS Y,

Motion by Seconded by

Vote: # For / # Against

7. Communication and Reports
8. Old Business

K 9. New Business w

10, Those in Attendance:

Respectfully Sﬁ}}t“}i/(/k/J

Secretary (m@ature)
xxvil
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PO List for Approv:

acy High School
From October 8, 2017 to October 12, 201 7/
Account | '
Date PO # Vendor Memo Total Enc. Balance
‘ 2227 Science Olympiad
- 10/9/2017 6936 Ken Wedel Reimburse food, supplies, awards $ 2,000.00
for invitationat
10/9/2017 6937 Tracy Unified Schooi District Custodial 200.00 -
PO Totals $ 2,200.00 $  (1,185.78)
2350 Maker Space
10/8/2017 6939 Dean Reese Reimburse T-shirts and supplies  $ 300.00
to make shirts
PO Totals $ 300,00 % 540.96
5006 Girls Baskstball Expense
10/9/2017 6938 BSN Sports ltems#1235258 / MSMARKBK $ 579,13
{1300880 / 1298680 :
PO Totals $ 57913 § 170.87
5020 Girls Golf Expense
10/10/2017 6941 Golf Team Products, Inc. jackets, balls, gloves $ 170.00
PQ Totals $ 170.00 § 3,129.05
5503 ASB General Sales Expense
10/9/2017 6940 Catering Club Feast for Veterns Dinner $ 1,200.00
PO Totals $ 1,200,00 §  32,503.70
PO Account Totals $ 4,449.13 $  35,158.80

I 01/

0CT 12 2017

1212017 8:42 AM Page 1 of 1



Checks Report - A-Chase Checking {1000)

Tracy High School
From October 8, 2017 to October 12, 2017 .
‘Jate Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared '
10M0/2017 11710 Southeastern Performance  PO#6836: Inv# 379210 $ 1,194.12
Appare}
10/10/2017 11711 E')l"atcy tJnified School PO#6661: Invi#17-002 176.25
istric
10/10/2017 11712 gatcy {Jniﬁed School PO#6661: Inv#17-005 242.50
istric
101072017 11718 Tracy Unified School PO#6661: Invi 43121/ # 43190 / # 43189 1,111.33
istric
10/10/2017 11714 Justin Buchanan PO#6317: 1/27117-918/17 280.00
10/10/2017 11715 Mikiaus Moore Sports PO#6650: InvE#B2 384.00
Services
10/10/2017 11716 Domino's Pizza PO#B751: Inv#8/2017 309.90
10/10/2017 11717 |satah Martinez Refund - Student moved 25.00
10/10/2017 11718 Genova Bakery PO#BTOT: Inv#9/30/17 280.25
10/10/2017 11719 JaySports.Athletic Gear PO#6507: Inv#10042017 400.00
10/10/2017 11720 Smart & Final PO#6708 inv#60124600020403185 1,819.50
10/10/2017 11721 Merry Zimmerman PO#6805: Ag Sclence 62.60
10/10/2017 11722 Ei;atcy tLJnified Scheol PO#6729 Invi#f 43194 1,840.00
stric
10/10/2017 11723 #1 Party Supplies PO#6880 Invit 343072 66.18
10/10/2017 11724 Belia Vista High School PO#5935: Cross Country 236.00
10/10/2017 11725 Tony Burnes PO#8932: Inv# 10/8/2017 800.00
10/1242017 11728 Amos Productions PO#5933; Inv# 222019 & 222020 2,100.00
10/12/2017 11727 BSN Sports PO#8902: inv#900620580 1,891.21
10/12/2017 <11 728‘./{ gRetailing PO#6693; Inv#14280877 67.77 &
10/12/2017 11720 George Perry & Son's Ing.  PO#6929: Inv#D101701 270.00
10/12/2017 11730 Derek Solane PO#6812: 142.91
10/12/2017 11731 gagy Golf and Country PO#6796; Inv#9/30/17 600.00
: u
Total

10/12/2017 8:27 AM

yivas

$ 14,290.52
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Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1000)

Tracy High School
From October 15, 2017 to October 18, 2017
Data Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared
10/18/2017 11732 SaveMart Supermarkats PO#B706/6555 Inv#9/24/17 TRD-67841 $ 274.24
0/18/2017 11733 BSN Sports PO#6841: Invi#800686129 2,366.01
- 10/18/2017 11734 Neff Company PO#6651; Inv#002591198 814.53
10/18/2017 11735 CIF Sac-.Januin Section PO#8659; Inv#1656 1,538.84
10/18/2017 11736 Awesome Printing PO#B714: Inv#5321/5320 10,355.15
10/18/2017 11737 Awesome Printing PO#6715: Invit5304 / 6303 5,762.73
10/18/2017 11738 Awesome Printing PO#6717; Inv#5316 / 5306 6,243.76
10/18/2017 11739 Awesome Printing PO#6718: Inv#5319/ 5317 7,498.20
10/18/2017 11740 Office Pepat, Inc. PO#E725: Invit864672400001 503.49
10/18/2017 11741 lOriental Trading Company, PO#6879: inv# 685688133-01 380.62
ne.
10/18/2017 11742 The Littie Flowsr Shop PO#6845: Inv#1077321/1 21.65
10/18/2017 11743 Entourage Events SF PO#B6925: InvES14 595.00
10/18/2017 11744 gagy Goelf and Country PO#6808: Inv# 10/1/2017 881.45
u
10/18/2017 11745 Diner by the Greens PO#G809; Inv#10/09/17 1,132.74
10/18/2017 11746 Forty Niners Stadium PO#6788: Class of 2018 / 10/15/17 10,398.00
Management Company
LLC.
10/18/2017 11747 Jesse Gomez 2017 Scholarship winner 500,00
10/18/2017 11748 City of Tracy PO#6663: 3005574.005 1,017.76
10/18/2017 11749 K & K Sports and Trophies PO#B676: invi#a713 62.93
10/18/2017 11750 Donuts and Yogurt PO#6692; Cross Country 71.93
10/18/2017 11751 Rancho Del Rey Golf Club  PO#6942: General Athlatics §0.00
Total $ 50,456.03
¥
7
-
10/10/2047 849 AM Page 1 of 1



PO List for Approvi ,

acy High School .
From October 15, 2017 to October 19, 201 /}
L
Account
Date PO # Vendor Memo Total Enc. Balance
2213 Gay / Straight Alliance
10/17/2017 6943 Worlds Finest Chocolate Chocolate for fundraiser $ 90.00
PO Totais $ a90.00 % 66.00
5025 General Athletics Expense
10M17/2017 6942 Rancho Det Rey Golf Club Entry for divisionals 5 90.00
PO Totals $ 90.00 $ 67,262.36
PO Account Totals $ 180.00 § 67,328.36

0CT 19 2017

V492017 848 AM Page 1 of 1






Shudent (ounef memaa
L4 4
0k: Movygavi
T kyprovalss ke Moy

- MindKy: AMSSA & Undeay, o plf in PAvlr
Aperdinres s Tui b (a3 41 in FAVOX

L. tags dpdates

'SVu } (JT imﬁf ﬁ'ﬂm M@/?Wa
o, ¢ J43) . ,_ﬂ,?’ !
1 it g S
W i jdedc br Pund
a. Budger Reports:
*{r:d (0800
*Tr i~8 24, 332,70
*30: Y7924
¢ A L 0es |
ACTENS SN CTA ¢4

/. Ukhe L bundsaipers
b ' —00o
:mhﬁff{%’wu& $ 41100
~ N Torn HMawieww g — 4 &
:U’tmi Coung (- olyoir & —750
o oM A gpiits wwiite) fovwe —z, w0
o G e ragc =) o
0 é;fw “Tvl N dime~+Y, 200
b ¢ Manrr ﬁw—/% —/ D0
€ Uome % . phub shects 200

| AWF”W kf/ g A/‘V/ﬁ/f\&%% fﬂya J W/ )Y (s

ommiflos Updnses: ‘
! GT - W/Wv@ repra ﬂdjvwﬂ@/ i 73
: . W ' )
'fw\rr:. %nfﬁv. o 5%% Zj Cife

* tndusons Wi\VA.
OLowvmm?lr\o Sewie s Boad drfvre &
Wk 1n ywn.e”

~ O SNl Py s oYY < IW&V,/
(4

) e |



Required format  T.U.S.D. ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY [___ KIMBALL HIGH “
}\&B ' - K4 TRACY HIGH

___ WEST HIGH

M~ganization

ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY MEETING MINUTES

The meeting was called to order by K(l i’l no. ,Q)
Location of meeting i 0 '

Date of meeting | EZ[ 1 J I 7
Minutes of the previous meeting dated “'2'/" were / Read and Approved
/1 / 30 / {7 M_Corrected and Approved
5. The following purchase orders were approved: (List or attach separate paper)
P.O. VENDOR AMOUNT "PURPOSE

(\' ) V —
M
v '
A 1
Mot —
Motion by Seconded by

Vote: # For _ # Against_

6. The following invoices were submitted for payment: (List or attach separate paper)

i S

'E'i_’j

CHK # PAYABLE TO - AMOUNT . PURPOSE -

S e .
5{' L - - .

Motion by — . Seconded by
"~ Vote: # For 4 Against

7. Communication and Reports - '

8. Old Business APy, e

(]
Piad V/ W &y
9. New Business . 3E ﬁ% 64] e ?{ ' L S

10. Those in Attendance: A"

-~
ReSpectfu1@ SM

Secretary ( nature)

xxvii



Tracy High School

Checks Report - A-Chase Checking (1000)
From December 3, 2017 to December 7, 2017

Date Number Name Memo/Account Amount Voided Cleared
12/4/2017 11856 City of Tracy PO#6663: Permit #9001783 $ 143.00
21412017 11857 CIF Sac-Joaguin Section PO#6659: 1/2 Proceeds from 11/27/17 709.50
Foudation Game vs WHS
12/4/2017 11858 Dean Reese PO#7024: Maker Space 404.00
12/4/2017 11858 Dean Reese PO#7025; Maker Space 1,016.45
12/4/2017 11860 Tracy Awards PO#6662 Inv# 1901 78.72
12/4/2017 11861 BSN Sports PO#6938; Inv# 800844046 437.87
12/4/2017 11862 Heather Yates PO#7002; Special Dogs Club 104.00
12/4/2017 11883 Lexie VanQOs PO#7012: ASB 68.13
12/4/2017 11864 Sarah Silvinson PO#6887: Special Ed Club 263.47
12/4/2017 11865 Ellen DiFilippo PO#6833 §23.58
12/6/2017 11866 Smart & Final PO#6708 Inv# 11-3-17 1,291.35
12/6/2017 11867 Club Cheice Funsdraiser PO#6844 / 6843 / 6B48 Inv#3065515 2,456.8C
12/6/2017 11868 See's Candy PO#6908: Inv#11434338 1,734.20
12/6/2017 1186¢ Derek Sclano PO#6838: Girls BBall 37.57
12/6/2017 11870 BSN Sports PO#6760: Inv#900803373 1,855.64
12/8/2017 11871 BSN Sports PC#7028: Inv#900891895 1,604.06
12/6/2017 11872 Tracy Unified School PO#66591: Inv#17-026 203.00
District '
12/6/2017 {11873 V[ gﬂiklaus Moore Sports PO#6650: Invé# 76, 149, 149, 150, 151, 87 19,509.00 (x ; 6{2/
ervices
12/6/2017 11874 Internationa PO#6894 [nvit IBO2017-18 63,057.00
Baccalaureate
Organization
12/6/2017 11875 Office Depot, Inc. PO#6655: Invé 980265655001 87.75
12/6/2017 11876 Gary Hendersen PO#6654: Inv# 10/18/17-41/18/17 166.88
12/6/2017 11877 A & A Pgrtables, Inc, PO#6656: invi#t1-702123 60.00
12/6/2017 11878 g(afy tJnified Scheol PO#8640: Invi# AR18-00923 1,317.92
istrig
246/2017 11879 Tracy Awards PO#6662 Invi# 1903 95.14
12/6/2017 11880 Entourage Events SF PO#6950: Invé# 527 720.00
12/8/2017 11881 4 Imprint PO#6953: Inv# 5891842 3,561.06
12/6/2017 11882 Sarah Silvinson PO#6987; Special Ed Club 54.75
12/6/2017 11883 Party Warehouse PO#6711: Inv# 55802 335.58
12/6/2017 11884 Debbie Johnson PO#6921: 108.34
12/6/2017 11885 Dean Reese PO#6996: 161.00
12/6/2017 11886 Tracy Unified Schooi PO#6646: inv# AR18-00925 14.04
District
12/6/2017 11887 Tracy Awards PO# 6662 Inv# 1904 24432
Total $ 102,764.12
. kY
¢ } \ - ,_ZWZQ
,—--"’/ ) ;o
N i o AM.F_}(X.AN 0
DEC 07 2017
Page 1 of 1

12/07/2017 10:33 AM




LSB Works - Write New Check

Tracy High School i '
|
|

Page 1 of 2

Good Morning, Deborah

Home Checks Receipts Ledger Reports Tools Admin Help
Write New Check
~
Bank Account Payment Date
A-Chase Checking (5142,054.15) ] - 12/06/2017 i
Payable To ~ Amount
Miklaus Moore Sports Services (9290 Madisol ~ Open Documenis $ ©19509.00
Mailing Address [} Handwritten?
Mikiaus Moore Sports Services . Check No.
9290 Madison Ave, 14872
Orangevale, CA 95662
CLEARED
Memo
PO#6550; Inv# 76, 149, 149, 150, 151, 87
¥  Expenses Total: $19,509.00
Number Name Fundraiser
5025 General Athletics Expense
€
- Add Expense ltem
¥ Inventory Total: $0.00
> Notes
| Find Cheok Q || € Pravious [ New Check } save @ |
Next &
¥
Ttas /s ashworks com/A S(xmpdhzyekuvheo2vaad5dzdy))/apps/checks/index aspx?ml...  1/19/2018





